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RELIABLE GROOVED

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RIGID COUPLINGS - STANDARD GASKET | PAINTED
RASCO,#RGD1 1" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000001 1RCPR $ 127.58
RASCO,#RGD1 11/4" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000002 125RCPR $ 137.57
RASCO,#RGD1 11/2" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000003 15RCPR $ 145.34
RASCO,#RGD1 2" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000004 2RCPR $ 173.07
RASCO,#RGD1 21/2" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000005 25RCPR $ 197.47
RASCO,#RGD1 3" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000006 3RCPR $ 238.54
RASCO,#RGD1 4" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000007 4RCPR $ 297.33
RASCO,#RGD1 5" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000008 5RCPR $ 438.23
RASCO,#RGD1 6" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000009 6RCPR $ 507.02
RASCO,#RGD1 8" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000010 8RCPR $ 918.62
RASCO,#RGD1 10" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000011 10RCPR $ 2,083.52
RASCO,#RGD1 12" ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000012 12RCPR $ 2,736.99

RIGID COUPLINGS - STANDARD GASKET | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#RGD1 11/4 ANGLE P CPL,STD GKT GAL 7R99000280 125RCRG $ 192.45
RASCO,#RGD1 11/2 ANGLE P CPL,STD GKT GAL 7R99000281 15RCRG $ 202.92
RASCO,#RGD1 2 ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000282 2RCRG $ 229.10
RASCO,#RGD1 21/2 ANGLE P CPL,STD GKT GAL 7R99000283 25RCRG $ 255.28
RASCO,#RGD1 3 ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000284 3RCRG $ 294.56
RASCO,#RGD1 4 ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000285 4RCRG $ 403.22
RASCO,#RGD1 6 ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000286 6RCRG $ 645.40
RASCO,#RGD1 8 ANGLE PAD CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000287 8RCRG $ 1,222.74
RASCO,#RGD1 10 ANGLE P CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000288 10RCRG $ 2,297.54
RASCO,#RGD1 12 ANGLE P CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000289 12RCRG $ 2,958.65

RIGID COUPLINGS - FLUSH GASKET | PAINTED
RASCO,#RGD1 11/4" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000013 125RCFR $ 185.83
RASCO,#RGD1 11/2" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000014 15RCFR $ 195.54
RASCO,#RGD1 2" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000015 2RCFR $ 232.99
RASCO,#RGD1 21/2" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000016 25RCFR $ 266.27
RASCO,#RGD1 3" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000017 3RCFR $ 275.97
RASCO,#RGD1 4" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000018 4RCFR $ 321.75
RASCO,#RGD1 6" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000019 6RCFR $ 685.08
RASCO,#RGD1 8" ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH 7R99000020 8RCFR $ 1,239.80

RIGID COUPLINGS - FLUSH GASKET | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#RGD1 11/4 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000290 125RCFRG $ 255.28
RASCO,#RGD1 11/2 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000291 15RCFRG $ 268.38
RASCO,#RGD1 2 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000292 2RCSFRG $ 306.01
RASCO,#RGD1 21/2 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000293 25RCFRG $ 342.00
RASCO,#RGD1 3 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000294 3RCFRG $ 396.02
RASCO,#RGD1 4 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000295 4RCFRG $ 541.65
RASCO,#RGD1 6 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000296 6RCFRG $ 864.04
RASCO,#RGD1 8 ANGLE PAD CPL FLUSH GAL 7R99000297 8RCFRG $ 1,618.44
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FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS - STANDARD GASKET | PAINTED
RASCO,#FLX1 1" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000033 1LWCR $ 110.95
RASCO,#FLX1 11/4" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000034 125LWCR $ 122.05
RASCO,#FLX1 11/2" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000035 15LWCR $ 131.57
RASCO,#FLX1 2" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000036 2LWCR $ 167.52
RASCO,#FLX1 21/2" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000037 25LWCR $ 178.62
RASCO,#FLX1 3" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000038 3LWCR $ 209.76
RASCO,#FLX1 4" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000039 4LWCR $ 275.14
RASCO,#FLX1 6" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000041 6LWCR $ 451.55
RASCO,#FLX1 8" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000042 8LWCR $ 831.93
RASCO,#FLX1 10" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000043 10LWCR $ 1,556.36
RASCO,#FLX1 12" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT 7R99000044 12LWCR $ 2,055.06

FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS - STANDARD GASKET | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#FLX1 11/4" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000298 125LWCRG $ 178.04
RASCO,#FLX1 11/2" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000299 15LWCRG $ 178.04
RASCO,#FLX1 2" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000300 2LWCRG $ 225.17
RASCO,#FLX1 21/2" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000301 25LWCRG $ 240.89
RASCO,#FLX1 3" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000302 3LWCRG $ 270.99
RASCO,#FLX1 4" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000303 4LWCRG $ 392.73
RASCO,#FLX1 6" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000304 6LWCRG $ 623.15
RASCO,#FLX1 8" FLEX CPL,STD GSKT GAL 7R99000305 8LWCRG $ 1,222.74
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REDUCING COUPLINGS | PAINTED
RASCO,#RCD1 11/2X11/4" RDC CPL 7R99000065 15125RCR $ 170.34
RASCO,#RCD1 2"X11/2" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000066 215RCR $ 188.52
RASCO,#RCD1 21/2"X11/4" RDC CPL W/ST RG 7R99000067 25125RCR $ 251.22
RASCO,#RCD1 21/2"X11/2" RDC CPL W/ST RG 7R99000068 2515RCR $ 252.05
RASCO,#RCD1 21/2"X2" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000069 252RCR $ 229.41
RASCO,#RCD1 3"X2" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000070 32RCR $ 303.20
RASCO,#RCD1 3"X21/2" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000071 325RCR $ 296.16
RASCO,#RCD1 4"X2" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000072 42RCR $ 517.11
RASCO,#RCD1 4"X21/2" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000073 425RCR $ 439.84
RASCO,#RCD1 4"X3" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000074 43RCR $ 433.14
RASCO,#RCD1 6"X4" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000075 64RCR $ 903.27
RASCO,#RCD1 8"X6" RDC CPL W/ST RING 7R99000571 86RCR $ 1,523.35

REDUCING COUPLINGS | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#RCD1 11/2X11/4 RDC CPL GAL 7R99000322 15125RCRG $ 256.60
RASCO,#RCD1 2X11/2 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000323 215RCRG $ 256.60
RASCO,#RCD1 21/2X11/4 RDC CPL W/S R GAL 7R99000324 25125RCRG $ 362.63
RASCO,#RCD1 21/2X11/2 RDC CPL W/S R GAL 7R99000325 2515RCRG $ 362.63
RASCO,#RCD1 21/2X2 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000326 252RCRG $ 362.63
RASCO,#RCD1 3X2 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000327 32RCRG $ 531.51
RASCO,#RCD1 3X21/2 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000328 325RCRG $ 531.51
RASCO,#RCD1 4X2 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000329 42RCRG $ 883.66
RASCO,#RCD1 4X21/2 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000330 425RCRG $ 831.30
RASCO,#RCD1 4X3 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000331 43RCRG $ 740.98
RASCO,#RCD1 6X4 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000332 64RCRG $ 1,222.74
RASCO,#RCD1 8X6 RDC CPL W/ST RG GAL 7R99000572 86RCRG $ 2,060.59
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90 ELBOW - STANDARD | PAINTED
RASCO,#E901 1" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000076 190R $ 102.08
RASCO,#E901 11/4" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000077 12590R $ 126.48
RASCO,#E901 11/2" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000078 1590R $ 134.23
RASCO,#E901 2" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000079 290R $ 186.58
RASCO,#E901 21/2" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000080 2590R $ 261.53
RASCO,#E901 3" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000081 390R $ 351.37
RASCO,#E901 4" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000082 490R $ 457.08
RASCO,#E901 5" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000083 590R $ 846.04
RASCO,#E901 6" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000084 690R $ 1,233.39
RASCO,#E901 8" GRV ELBOW 90 STD RAD 7R99000085 890R $ 2,048.29

90 ELBOW - STANDARD | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#E901 1" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000333 190RG $ 109.98
RASCO,#E901 11/4" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000334 12590RG $ 153.18
RASCO,#E901 11/2" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000335 1590RG $ 161.02
RASCO,#E901 2" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000336 290RG $ 196.37
RASCO,#E901 21/2" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000337 2590RG $ 386.20
RASCO,#E901 3" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000338 390RG $ 417.63
RASCO,#E901 4" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000339 490RG $ 638.86
RASCO,#E901 5" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000340 590RG $ 1,227.99
RASCO,#E901 6" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000341 690RG $ 1,536.92
RASCO,#E901 8" GRV ELL 90 STD RAD GAL 7R99000342 890RG $ 2,762.29

90 ELBOW - SHORT RADIUS | PAINTED
RASCO,#E90S1 2" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000086 290SRR $ 165.32
RASCO,#E90S1 2.5" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000087 2590SRR $ 228.55
RASCO,#E90S1 3" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000088 390SRR $ 279.29
RASCO,#E90S1 4" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000089 490SRR $ 387.19
RASCO,#E90S1 6" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000090 690SRR $ 989.18
RASCO,#E90S1 8" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000091 890SRR $ 1,754.13
RASCO,#E90S1 10" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000092 1090SRR $ 3,420.40
RASCO,#E90S1 12" GRV ELBOW 90 SHORT RAD 7R99000093 1290SRR $ 4,162.63

90 ELBOW - SHORT RADIUS | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#E90S1 2" GRV ELL 90 SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000343 290SRRG $ 197.67
RASCO,#E90S1 21/2" GRV ELL 90SHRTRAD GAL 7R99000344 2590SRRG $ 281.47
RASCO,#E90S1 3" GRV ELL 90 SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000345 390SRRG $ 344.30
RASCO,#E90S1 4" GRV ELL 90 SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000346 490SRRG $ 528.89
RASCO,#E90S1 6" GRV ELL 90 SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000347 690SRRG $ 1,377.23
RASCO,#E90S1 8" GRV ELL 90 SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000348 890SRRG $ 2,493.91
RASCO,#E90S1 10" GRV ELL 90 SHRT RAD GAL 7R99000349 1090SRRG $ 5,210.37
RASCO,#E90S1 12" GRV ELL 90 SHRT RAD GAL 7R99000350 1290SRRG $ 6,616.40
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45 ELBOW | PAINTED
RASCO,#E451 1" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000109 145R $ 82.10
RASCO,#E451 11/4" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000110 12545R $ 90.97
RASCO,#E451 11/2" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000111 1545R $ 100.96
RASCO,#E451 2" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000112 245R $ 146.98
RASCO,#E451 21/2" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000113 2545R $ 202.19
RASCO,#E451 3" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000114 345R $ 260.82
RASCO,#E451 4" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000115 445R $ 352.80
RASCO,#E451 5" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000116 545R $ 580.31
RASCO,#E451 6" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000117 645R $ 805.44
RASCO,#E451 8" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000118 845R $ 1,352.41
RASCO,#E451 10" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000119 1045R $ 3,720.59
RASCO,#E451 12" GRV ELBOW 45 STD RAD 7R99000120 1245R $ 5,349.15

45 ELBOW | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#E451 1" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000356 145RG $ 92.95
RASCO,#E451 11/4" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000357 12545RG $ 107.35
RASCO,#E451 11/2" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000358 1545RG $ 129.61
RASCO,#E451 2" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000359 245RG $ 158.40
RASCO,#E451 21/2" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000360 2545RG $ 289.32
RASCO,#E451 3" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000361 345RG $ 312.88
RASCO,#E451 4" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000362 445RG $ 463.45
RASCO,#E451 5" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000363 545RG $ 884.97
RASCO,#E451 6" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000364 645RG $ 1,044.69
RASCO,#E451 8" GRV ELL 45 STD RAD GAL 7R99000365 845RG $ 1,783.05

22.5 ELBOW | PAINTED
RASCO,#E221 11/4" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000121 125225R $ 137.25
RASCO,#E221 11/2" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000122 15225R $ 150.63
RASCO,#E221 2" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000123 2225R $ 226.36
RASCO,#E221 21/2" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000124 25225R $ 292.58
RASCO,#E221 3" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000125 3225R $ 342.45
RASCO,#E221 4" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000126 4225R $ 479.42
RASCO,#E221 6" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000127 6225R $ 1,051.73
RASCO,#E221 8" 22.5 ELBOW 7R99000128 8225R $ 1,647.16

11.25 ELBOW | PAINTED
RASCO,#E111 11/4" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000129 1251125R $ 128.96
RASCO,#E111 11/2" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000130 151125R $ 160.07
RASCO,#E111 2" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000131 21125R $ 165.24
RASCO,#E111 21/2" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000132 251125R $ 256.52
RASCO,#E111 3" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000133 31125R $ 272.78
RASCO,#E111 4" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000134 41125R $ 390.14
RASCO,#E111 6" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000135 61125R $ 802.29
RASCO,#E111 8" 11.25 ELBOW 7R99000136 81125R $ 1,163.42
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TEE - STANDARD | PAINTED
RASCO,#TE1 1" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000137 1TEESR $ 120.74
RASCO,#TE1 11/4" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000138 125TEER $ 158.11
RASCO,#TE1 11/2" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000139 15TEER $ 185.92
RASCO,#TE1 2" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000140 2TEER $ 305.02
RASCO,#TE1 21/2" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000141 25TEER $ 376.34
RASCO,#TE1 3" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000142 3TEER $ 551.56
RASCO,#TE1 4" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000143 4TEER $ 759.34
RASCO,#TE1 5" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000144 5TEER $ 1,098.04
RASCO,#TE1 6" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000145 6TEER $ 1,787.38
RASCO,#TE1 8" GRV TEE STD RAD 7R99000146 8TEER $ 3,126.95

TEE - STANDARD | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#TE1 1" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000366 1TEERG $ 175.42
RASCO,#TE1 11/4" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000367 125TEERG $ 234.34
RASCO,#TE1 11/2" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000368 15TEERG $ 269.67
RASCO,#TE1 2" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000369 2TEERG $ 308.97
RASCO,#TE1 21/2" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000370 25TEERG $ 559.01
RASCO,#TE1 3" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000371 3TEERG $ 671.58
RASCO,#TE1 4" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000372 4TEERG $ 1,001.50
RASCO,#TE1 5" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000373 5TEERG $ 1,569.66
RASCO,#TE1 6" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000374 6TEERG $ 2,334.20
RASCO,#TE1 8" GRV TEE STD RAD GAL 7R99000375 8TEERG $ 3,782.11

TEE - SHORT RADIUS | PAINTED
RASCO,#TESR1 2" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000147 2TEESRR $ 259.04
RASCO,#TESR1 21/2" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000148 25TEESRR $ 329.51
RASCO,#TESR1 3" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000149 3TEESRR $ 388.50
RASCO,#TESR1 4" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000150 4TEESRR $ 509.54
RASCO,#TESR1 6" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000151 6TEESRR $ 1,266.93
RASCO,#TESR1 8" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000152 8TEESRR $ 2,407.60
RASCO,#TESR1 10" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000153 10TEESRR $ 3,976.62
RASCO,#TESR1 12" GRV TEE SHORT RAD 7R99000154 12TEESRR $ 6,166.99

TEE - SHORT RADIUS | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#TESR1 2" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000376 2TEESRRG $ 281.47
RASCO,#TESR1 21/2" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000377 25TEESRRG $ 418.91
RASCO,#TESR1 3" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000378 3TEESRRG $ 519.74
RASCO,#TESR1 4" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000379 4TEESRRG $ 705.62
RASCO,#TESR1 5" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000380 5TEESRRG $ 1,426.96
RASCO,#TESR1 6" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000381 6TEESRRG $ 1,958.47
RASCO,#TESR1 8" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000382 8TEESRRG $ 3,752.00
RASCO,#TESR1 10" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000383 10TEESRRG $ 6,751.24
RASCO,#TESR1 12" GRV TEE SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000384 12TEESRRG $ 9,325.00
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U-BOLT STYLE MECH TEE - THREADED | PAINTED
RASCO,#041 11/4X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000178 1255MTR $ 143.52
RASCO,#041 11/4X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000179 12575MTR $ 143.52
RASCO,#041 11/4X1 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000180 1251MTR $ 143.52
RASCO,#041 11/2X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000181 155MTR $ 143.52
RASCO,#041 11/2X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000182 1575MTR $ 143.52
RASCO,#041 11/2X1 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000183 151MTR $ 152.33
RASCO,#041 2X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000184 25MTR $ 152.33
RASCO,#041 2X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000185 275MTR $ 151.77
RASCO,#041 2X1 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000186 21MTR $ 155.41
RASCO,#041 21/2X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000187 255MTR $ 156.47
RASCO,#041 21/2X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000188 2575MTR $ 157.30
RASCO,#041 2.5X1 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000189 251MTR $ 175.60
RASCO,#041 3X1 UBOLT MECH TEE 7R99000190 31MTR $ 186.00

U-BOLT STYLE MECH TEE - THREADED | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#041 11/4X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000405 1255MTRG $ 224.67
RASCO,#041 11/4X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000406 12575MTRG $ 224.67
RASCO,#041 11/4X1 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000407 1251MTRG $ 224.67
RASCO,#041 11/2X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000408 155MTRG $ 224.67
RASCO,#041 11/2X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000409 1575MTRG $ 224.67
RASCO,#041 11/2X1 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000410 151MTRG $ 224.67
RASCO,#041 2X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000411 25MTRG $ 250.59
RASCO,#041 2X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000412 275MTRG $ 250.59
RASCO,#041 2X1 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000413 21MTRG $ 250.59
RASCO,#041 21/2X1/2 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000414 255MTRG $ 273.07
RASCO,#041 2.5X3/4 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000415 2575MTRG $ 273.07
RASCO,#041 21/2X1 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000416 251MTRG $ 273.07
RASCO,#041 3X1 UBOLT MECH TEE GAL 7R99000417 31MTRG $ 273.07
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 
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MECH TEE - THREADED | PAINTED
RASCO,#MTT2 2"X1" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000191 21MTTR $ 207.29
RASCO,#MTT2 2"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000192 2125MTTR $ 249.40
RASCO,#MTT2 2"X11/2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000193 215MTTR $ 270.72
RASCO,#MTT2 21/2"X1" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000194 251MTTR $ 278.63
RASCO,#MTT2 21/2"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000195 25125MTTR $ 281.23
RASCO,#MTT2 21/2"X11/2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000196 2515MTTR $ 304.56
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X1" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000197 31MTTR $ 310.43
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000198 3125MTTR $ 315.12
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X11/2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000199 315MTTR $ 332.61
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000200 32MTTR $ 370.05
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X1" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000201 41MTTR $ 363.00
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000202 4125MTTR $ 367.78
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X11/2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000203 415MTTR $ 377.46
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000204 42MTTR $ 388.76
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X21/2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000205 425MTTR $ 565.01
RASCO,#MTT2 6"X1" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000206 61MTTR $ 592.87
RASCO,#MTT2 6"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000207 6125MTTR $ 632.93
RASCO,#MTT2 6'X11/2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000208 615MTTR $ 625.58
RASCO,#MTT2 6'X2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000209 62MTTR $ 662.43
RASCO,#MTT2 6"X21/2" THRD MECH TEE 7R99000210 625MTTR $ 731.53

MECH TEE - THREADED | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#MTT2 2"X1" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000418 21MTTRG $ 290.35
RASCO,#MTT2 2'X11/4" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000419 2125MTTRG $ 376.73
RASCO,#MTT2 2'X11/2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000420 215MTTRG $ 376.73
RASCO,#MTT2 21/2"X1" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000421 251MTTRG $ 416.49
RASCO,#MTT2 21/2"X11/4" THRD MEC TEE GAL 7R99000422 25125MTTRG $ 416.49
RASCO,#MTT2 21/2"X11/2" THRD MEC TEE GAL 7R99000423 2515MTTRG $ 416.49
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X1" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000424 31MTTRG $ 447.62
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000425 3125MTTRG $ 447.62
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X11/2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000426 315MTTRG $ 470.09
RASCO,#MTT2 3"X2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000427 32MTTRG $ 511.54
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X1" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000428 41MTTRG $ 572.04
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000429 4125MTTRG $ 572.04
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X11/2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000430 415MTTRG $ 572.04
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000431 42MTTRG $ 572.04
RASCO,#MTT2 4"X21/2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000432 425MTTRG $ 777.68
RASCO,#MTT2 6"X1" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000433 61MTTRG $ 893.46
RASCO,#MTT2 6"X11/4" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000434 6125MTTRG $ 893.46
RASCO,#MTT2 6'X11/2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000435 615MTTRG $ 893.46
RASCO,#MTT2 6'X2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000436 62MTTRG $ 966.04
RASCO,#MTT2 6"X21/2" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000437 625MTTRG $ 986.79
RASCO,#MTT2 8"X3" THRD MECH TEE GAL 7R99000438 83MTTRG $ 1,529.46
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MECH TEE - GROOVED | PAINTED
RASCO,#MTG1 2'X11/4" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000211 2125MTGR $ 211.63
RASCO,#MTG1 2"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000212 215MTGR $ 231.00
RASCO,#MTG1 21/2"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000213 25125MTGR $ 256.44
RASCO,#MTG1 21/2"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000214 2515MTGR $ 268.73
RASCO,#MTG1 3"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000215 3125MTGR $ 286.63
RASCO,#MTG1 3"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000216 315MTGR $ 292.05
RASCO,#MTG1 3"X2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000217 32MTGR $ 315.20
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000218 4125MTGR $ 322.12
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000219 415MTGR $ 346.80
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000220 42MTGR $ 363.34
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X21/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000221 425MTGR $ 384.16
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X3" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000222 43MTGR $ 444.15
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000223 6125MTGR $ 548.38
RASCO,#MTG1 6'X11/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000224 615MTGR $ 539.71
RASCO,#MTG1 6'X2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000225 62MTGR $ 553.10
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X21/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000226 625MTGR $ 603.13
RASCO,#MTG1 6'X3" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000227 63MTGR $ 642.95
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X4" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000228 64MTGR $ 734.04
RASCO,#MTG1 8"X2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000229 82MTGR $ 793.02
RASCO,#MTG1 8"X21/2" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000230 825MTGR $ 1,015.39
RASCO,#MTG1 8"X3" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000231 83MTGR $ 1,031.70
RASCO,#MTG1 8"X4" GRV MECH TEE 7R99000232 84MTGR $ 1,146.07

MECH TEE - GROOVED | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#MTG1 2'X11/4" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000439 2125MTGRG $ 288.75
RASCO,#MTG1 2'X11/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000440 215MTGRG $ 309.17
RASCO,#MTG1 21/2"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000441 25125MTGRG $ 357.30
RASCO,#MTG1 21/2"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000442 2515MTGRG $ 357.30
RASCO,#MTG1 3"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000443 3125MTGRG $ 357.30
RASCO,#MTG1 3"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000444 315MTGRG $ 357.30
RASCO,#MTG1 3"X2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000445 32MTGRG $ 417.09
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000446 4125MTGRG $ 449.19
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000447 415MTGRG $ 466.67
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000448 42MTGRG $ 475.43
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X21/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000449 425MTGRG $ 557.11
RASCO,#MTG1 4"X3" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000450 43MTGRG $ 666.47
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X11/4" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000451 6125MTGRG $ 844.41
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X11/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000452 615MTGRG $ 844.41
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000453 62MTGRG $ 904.20
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X21/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000454 625MTGRG $ 904.20
RASCO,#MTG1 6'X3" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000455 63MTGRG $ 904.20
RASCO,#MTG1 6"X4" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000456 64MTGRG $ 1,044.20
RASCO,#MTG1 8"X2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000457 82MTGRG $ 1,083.59
RASCO,#MTG1 8"X21/2" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000458 825MTGRG $ 1,172.54
RASCO,#MTG1 8"X3" GRV MECH TEE GAL 7R99000459 83MTGRG $ 1,203.14
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List 
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GROOVED REDUCING TEE | PAINTED
RASCO,#GRTG1 4"X2" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000253 442RTR $ 609.55
RASCO,#GRTG1 4"X21/2" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000254 4425RTR $ 622.26
RASCO,#GRTG1 4"X3" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000255 443RTR $ 615.98
RASCO,#GRTG1 6"X2" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000256 662RTR $ 1,398.83
RASCO,#GRTG1 6"X21/2" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000257 6625RTR $ 1,515.37
RASCO,#GRTG1 6'X3" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000258 663RTR $ 1,545.67
RASCO,#GRTG1 6"X4" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000259 664RTR $ 1,483.89
RASCO,#GRTG1 8"X4" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000260 884RTR $ 3,152.01
RASCO,#GRTG1 8"X6" GRV REDUC TEE 7R99000261 886RTR $ 3,185.13

GROOVED REDUCING TEE | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#GRTG1 4"X2" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000483 442TRG $ 1,481.26
RASCO,#GRTG1 4"X21/2" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000484 4425TRG $ 1,027.57
RASCO,#GRTG1 4"X3" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000485 443TRG $ 1,481.26
RASCO,#GRTG1 6"X2" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000486 662TRG $ 3,136.87
RASCO,#GRTG1 6"X21/2" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000487 6625TRG $ 2,305.68
RASCO,#GRTG1 6'X3" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000488 663TRG $ 3,136.87
RASCO,#GRTG1 6"X4" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000489 664TRG $ 3,136.87
RASCO,#GRTG1 8"X4" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000490 884TRG $ 6,884.83
RASCO,#GRTG1 8"X6" GRV REDUC TEE GAL 7R99000491 886TRG $ 6,884.83

1.800.431.1588 
www.reliablesprinkler.com SC-10

System Components 
Grooved Couplings And Fittings - Reliable

tel:+1.800.431.1588
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


 Americas (USD) Price Book 
Effective: May 13, 2025 

Printed: November 19, 2025

RELIABLE GROOVED

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

END OF RUN FITTING | PAINTED
RASCO,#EOR1 11/4"X1/2" END ELBOW 90 7R99000094 1255EORR $ 111.09
RASCO,#EOR1 11/4"X3/4" END ELBOW 90 7R99000095 12575EORR $ 119.81
RASCO,#EOR1 11/4"X1" END ELBOW 90 7R99000096 1251EORR $ 125.26
RASCO,#EOR1 11/2X1/2 END ELBOW 90 7R99000097 155EORR $ 117.33
RASCO,#EOR1 11/2X3/4 END ELBOW 90 7R99000098 1575EORR $ 117.33
RASCO,#EOR1 11/2X1 END ELBOW 90 7R99000099 151EORR $ 134.79
RASCO,#EOR1 2X1/2 END ELBOW 90 7R99000100 25EORR $ 134.79
RASCO,#EOR1 2X3/4 END ELBOW 90 7R99000101 275EORR $ 134.79
RASCO,#EOR1 2X1 END ELBOW 90 7R99000102 21EORR $ 178.49

DRAIN 90 | PAINTED
RASCO,#DR901 11/2X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS 7R99000103 15D90R $ 206.35
RASCO,#DR901 2X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS 7R99000104 2D90R $ 215.24
RASCO,#DR901 21/2X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS 7R99000105 25D90R $ 269.60
RASCO,#DR901 3X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS 7R99000106 3D90R $ 439.35
RASCO,#DR901 4X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS 7R99000107 4D90R $ 558.05
RASCO,#DR901 6X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS 7R99000108 6D90R $ 1,307.33

DRAIN 90 | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#DR901 2X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS GAL 7R99000351 2D90RG $ 343.00
RASCO,#DR901 21/2X1 GRV D ELL W/1 IPSGAL 7R99000352 25D90RG $ 446.41
RASCO,#DR901 3X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS GAL 7R99000353 3D90RG $ 720.03
RASCO,#DR901 4X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS GAL 7R99000354 4D90RG $ 891.52
RASCO,#DR901 6X1 GRV DRN ELL W/1 IPS GAL 7R99000355 6D90RG $ 2,088.09

CROSS | PAINTED
RASCO,#CRS1 11/4" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD 7R99000155 125CRSR $ 344.80
RASCO,#CRS1 2" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD 7R99000156 2CRSR $ 391.30
RASCO,#CRS1 21/2" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD 7R99000157 25CRSR $ 539.54
RASCO,#CRS1 3" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD 7R99000158 3CRSR $ 559.36
RASCO,#CRS1 4" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD 7R99000159 4CRSR $ 981.39
RASCO,#CRS1 6" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD 7R99000160 6CRSR $ 2,139.97
RASCO,#CRS1 8" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD 7R99000161 8CRSR $ 4,880.47

CROSS | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#CRS1 2" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000385 2CRSRG $ 630.01
RASCO,#CRS1 21/2" GRV CROSS SHRT RAD GAL 7R99000386 25CRSRG $ 817.66
RASCO,#CRS1 3" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000387 3CRSRG $ 1,453.61
RASCO,#CRS1 4" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000388 4CRSRG $ 2,166.57
RASCO,#CRS1 6" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000389 6CRSRG $ 5,314.73
RASCO,#CRS1 8" GRV CROSS SHORT RAD GAL 7R99000390 8CRSRG $ 8,812.43
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GROOVED FLANGE | PAINTED
RASCO,#FA1 2" GRV FLG 7R99000162 2GFLR $ 364.77
RASCO,#FA1 21/2" GRV FLG 7R99000163 25GFLR $ 442.00
RASCO,#FA1 3" GRV FLG 7R99000164 3GFLR $ 521.61
RASCO,#FA1 4" GRV FLG 7R99000165 4GFLR $ 643.64
RASCO,#FA1 5" GRV FLG 7R99000166 5GFLR $ 863.78
RASCO,#FA1 6" GRV FLG 7R99000167 6GFLR $ 960.45
RASCO,#FA1 8" GRV FLG 7R99000168 8GFLR $ 1,309.22
RASCO,#FA1 10" GRV FLG 7R99000169 10GFLR $ 2,325.27
RASCO,#FA1 12" GRV FLG 7R99000170 12GFLR $ 3,225.38

GROOVED FLANGE | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#FA1 2" GRV FLG GAL 7R99000391 2GFLRG $ 545.92
RASCO,#FA1 21/2" GRV FLG GAL 7R99000392 25GFLRG $ 676.82
RASCO,#FA1 3" GRV FLG GAL 7R99000393 3GFLRG $ 790.72
RASCO,#FA1 4" GRV FLG GAL 7R99000394 4GFLRG $ 930.80
RASCO,#FA1 5" GRV FLG GAL 7R99000395 5GFLRG $ 1,133.72
RASCO,#FA1 6" GRV FLG GAL 7R99000396 6GFLRG $ 1,260.71
RASCO,#FA1 8" GRV FLG GAL 7R99000397 8GFLRG $ 1,887.79

FLANGED ADAPTER (FxG) | PAINTED
RASCO,#GXFA1 2" FLG ADPT 7R99000171 2FAR $ 369.24
RASCO,#GXFA1 21/2" FLG ADPT 7R99000172 25FAR $ 524.88
RASCO,#GXFA1 3" FLG ADPT 7R99000173 3FAR $ 513.91
RASCO,#GXFA1 4" FLG ADPT 7R99000174 4FAR $ 842.19
RASCO,#GXFA1 5" FLG ADPT 7R99000175 5FAR $ 1,072.17
RASCO,#GXFA1 6" FLG ADPT 7R99000176 6FAR $ 1,315.49
RASCO,#GXFA1 8" FLG ADPT 7R99000177 8FAR $ 2,299.85
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CONCENTRIC REDUCER | PAINTED
RASCO,#CRG1 11/2"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000233 15125CRR $ 104.95
RASCO,#CRG1 2"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000234 2125CRR $ 106.89
RASCO,#CRG1 2'X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000235 215CRR $ 104.14
RASCO,#CRG1 21/2"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000236 25125CRR $ 119.17
RASCO,#CRG1 21/2"X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000237 2515CRR $ 104.58
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000238 3125CRR $ 144.75
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000239 315CRR $ 145.50
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000240 32CRR $ 156.08
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X21/2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000241 325CRR $ 178.19
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000242 4125CRR $ 170.12
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000243 415CRR $ 169.05
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000244 42CRR $ 211.28
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X21/2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000245 425CRR $ 214.25
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X3" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000246 43CRR $ 230.97
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000247 62CRR $ 326.91
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X21/2" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000248 625CRR $ 364.76
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X3" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000249 63CRR $ 400.06
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X4" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000250 64CRR $ 455.64
RASCO,#CRG1 8"X4" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000251 84CRR $ 629.23
RASCO,#CRG1 8"X6" GRV CONC RDCR 7R99000252 86CRR $ 677.00

CONCENTRIC REDUCER | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#CRG1 11/2X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000460 15125CRRG $ 116.51
RASCO,#CRG1 2"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000461 2125CRRG $ 116.51
RASCO,#CRG1 2'X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000462 215CRRG $ 134.85
RASCO,#CRG1 21/2X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000463 25125CRRG $ 161.02
RASCO,#CRG1 21/2X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000464 2515CRRG $ 161.02
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000465 3125CRRG $ 178.04
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000466 315CRRG $ 178.04
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000467 32CRRG $ 170.19
RASCO,#CRG1 3"X21/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000468 325CRRG $ 196.37
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X11/4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000469 4125CRRG $ 267.07
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000470 415CRRG $ 267.07
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000471 42CRRG $ 339.08
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X21/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000472 425CRRG $ 285.38
RASCO,#CRG1 4"X3" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000473 43CRRG $ 339.08
RASCO,#CRG1 5"X4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000474 54CRRG $ 545.92
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X11/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000475 615CRRG $ 653.27
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000476 62CRRG $ 653.27
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X21/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000477 625CRRG $ 651.96
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X3" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000478 63CRRG $ 653.27
RASCO,#CRG1 6"X4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000479 64CRRG $ 653.27
RASCO,#CRG1 8"X21/2" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000480 825CRRG $ 991.01
RASCO,#CRG1 8"X4" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000481 84CRRG $ 1,120.63
RASCO,#CRG1 8"X6" GRV CONC RDCR GAL 7R99000482 86CRRG $ 1,120.63
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RELIABLE GROOVED

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

CAP | PAINTED
RASCO,#CP1 1" CAP 7R99000262 1CAPR $ 24.55
RASCO,#CP1 11/4" CAP 7R99000263 125CAPR $ 32.34
RASCO,#CP1 11/2" CAP 7R99000264 15CAPR $ 43.25
RASCO,#CP1 2" CAP 7R99000265 2CAPR $ 61.26
RASCO,#CP1 21/2" CAP 7R99000266 25CAPR $ 85.94
RASCO,#CP1 3" CAP 7R99000267 3CAPR $ 101.55
RASCO,#CP1 4" CAP 7R99000268 4CAPR $ 135.81
RASCO,#CP1 5" CAP 7R99000269 5CAPR $ 230.60
RASCO,#CP1 6" CAP 7R99000270 6CAPR $ 295.33
RASCO,#CP1 8" CAP 7R99000271 8CAPR $ 687.85
RASCO,#CP1 10" CAP 7R99000272 10CAPR $ 1,377.93
RASCO,#CP1 12" CAP 7R99000273 12CAPR $ 2,670.42

CAP | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#CP1 11/4" CAP GAL 7R99000492 125CAPRG $ 30.12
RASCO,#CP1 11/2" CAP GAL 7R99000493 15CAPRG $ 36.66
RASCO,#CP1 2" CAP GAL 7R99000494 2CAPRG $ 66.76
RASCO,#CP1 21/2" CAP GAL 7R99000495 25CAPRG $ 111.28
RASCO,#CP1 3" CAP GAL 7R99000496 3CAPRG $ 108.66
RASCO,#CP1 4" CAP GAL 7R99000497 4CAPRG $ 181.97
RASCO,#CP1 5" CAP GAL 7R99000498 5CAPRG $ 290.62
RASCO,#CP1 6" CAP GAL 7R99000499 6CAPRG $ 424.16
RASCO,#CP1 8" CAP GAL 7R99000500 8CAPRG $ 1,124.55
RASCO,#CP1 10" CAP GAL 7R99000501 10CAPRG $ 3,059.46
RASCO,#CP1 12" CAP GAL 7R99000502 12CAPRG $ 4,318.85

DRAIN CAP | PAINTED
RASCO,#ECP1 2"X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE 7R99000274 2DCAPR $ 81.71
RASCO,#ECP1 21/2X1 CAP W/ECC.HOLE 7R99000275 25DCAPR $ 99.65
RASCO,#ECP1 3"X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE 7R99000277 3DCAPR $ 143.24
RASCO,#ECP1 4"X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE 7R99000278 4DCAPR $ 190.82
RASCO,#ECP1 6'X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE 7R99000279 6DCAPR $ 421.59

DRAIN CAP | GALVANIZED
RASCO,#ECP1 2.5X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE GAL 7R99000504 251DCAPRG $ 142.70
RASCO,#ECP1 3"X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE GAL 7R99000505 31DCAPRG $ 181.97
RASCO,#ECP1 4"X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE GAL 7R99000506 41DCAPRG $ 282.77
RASCO,#ECP1 6'X1" CAP W/ECC.HOLE GAL 7R99000507 61DCAPRG $ 628.40
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RELIABLE PUSH ON COUPLINGS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

QRS1 - PAINTED
RASCO,#QRS1 11/4" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000057 125KWIKR $ 140.57
RASCO,#QRS1 11/2" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000058 15KWIKR $ 143.06
RASCO,#QRS1 2" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000059 2KWIKR $ 148.57
RASCO,#QRS1 21/2" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000060 25KWIKR $ 172.08
RASCO,#QRS1 3" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000061 3KWIKR $ 189.09
RASCO,#QRS1 4" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000062 4KWIKR $ 264.72
RASCO,#QRS1 6" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000063 6KWIKR $ 497.21
RASCO,#QRS1 8" PUSH-ON CPL 7R99000064 8KWIKR $ 848.88

QRS1 - GALV
RASCO,#QRS1 11/4" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000314 125KWIKRG $ 181.64
RASCO,#QRS1 11/2" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000315 15KWIKRG $ 185.80
RASCO,#QRS1 2" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000316 2KWIKRG $ 192.52
RASCO,#QRS1 21/2" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000317 25KWIKRG $ 223.15
RASCO,#QRS1 3" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000318 3KWIKRG $ 244.94
RASCO,#QRS1 4" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000319 4KWIKRG $ 337.33
RASCO,#QRS1 6" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000320 6KWIKRG $ 644.53
RASCO,#QRS1 8" PUSH-ON CPL GAL 7R99000321 8KWIKRG $ 1,100.69
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GROOVED COUPLINGS & FITTINGS - Domestic

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FP7000 - LIGHTWEIGHT FLEXIBLE COUPLING
1-1/4" 7D03050500 125LWCD $ 162.98
1-1/4" Galvanized   $ Call
1-1/2" 7D03060600 15LWCD $ 196.27
1-1/2" Galvanized 7D03060601 15LWCGD $ 251.06
2" 7D03080800 2LWCD $ 203.28
2" Galvanized 7D03080801 2LWCGD $ 258.19
2-1/2" 7D03101000 25LWCD $ 233.07
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D03101001 25LWCGD $ 297.36
3" 7D03121200 3LWCD $ 268.12
3" Galvanized 7D03121201 3LWCGD $ 345.46
4" 7D03161600 4LWCD $ 376.76
4" Galvanized 7D03161601 4LWCGD $ 498.60
6" 7D03242400 6LWCD $ 650.12
6" Galvanized 7D03242401 6LWCGD $ 858.28
8" 7D03323200 8LWCD $ 1,016.38
8" Galvanized 7D03323201 8LWCGD $ 1,378.24

FP7400 - RIGIDLITE COUPLING
1-1/4" 7D05050500 125RCD $ 150.53
1-1/4" Galvanized 7D05050501 125RCGD $ 183.40
1-1/2" 7D05060600 15RCD $ 152.27
1-1/2" Galvanized 7D05060601 15RCGD $ 188.75
2" 7D05080800 2RCD $ 173.27
2" Galvanized 7D05080801 2RCGD $ 210.11
2-1/2" 7D05101000 25RCD $ 197.77
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D05101001 25RCGD $ 242.19
3" 7D05121200 3RCD $ 231.03
3" Galvanized 7D05121201 3RCGD $ 283.13
4" 7D05161600 4RCD $ 323.79
4" Galvanized 7D05161601 4RCGD $ 397.09
6" 7D05242400 6RCD $ 554.84
6" Galvanized 7D05242401 6RCGD $ 687.33
8" 7D05323200 8RCD $ 931.12
8" Galvanized 7D05323201 8RCGD $ 1,152.10
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SLIDELOK - Ready For Installation Coupling

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

74FP - RIGID
1-1/4" 7G01050500 125SLOK $ 187.55
1-1/4" Galvanized 7G01050501 125SLOKG $ 228.66
1-1/2" 7G01060600 15SLOK $ 193.21
1-1/2" Galvanized 7G01060601 15SLOKG $ 225.51
2" 7G01080800 2SLOK $ 215.94
2" Galvanized 7G01080801 2SLOKG $ 253.67
2-1/2" 7G01101000 25SLOK $ 244.36
2-1/2" Galvanized 7G01101001 25SLOKG $ 293.15
3" 7G01121200 3SLOK $ 278.46
3" Galvanized 7G01121201 3SLOKG $ 332.61
4" 7G01161600 4SLOK $ 392.11
4" Galvanized 7G01161601 4SLOKG $ 467.92
5"   $ Call
5" Galvanized   $ Call
6" 7G01242400 6SLOK $ 892.19
6" Galvanized 7G01242401 6SLOKG $ 1,026.06
8" 7G01323200 8SLOK $ 1,477.51
8" Galvanized 7G01323201 8SLOKG $ 1,685.66
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GROOVED COUPLINGS & FITTINGS - Domestic

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FP7000 - LIGHTWEIGHT FLEXIBLE COUPLING W/FLUSH GASKET
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,1.25",FLUSH 7D06050500 125LWCFD $ 278.25
   $ Call
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,1.5",FLUSH 7D06060600 15LWCFD $ 309.79
   $ Call
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,2",FLUSH 7D06080800 2LWCFD $ 319.06
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,2",FLUSH,GALV 7D06080801 2LWCFGD $ 378.43
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,2.5",FLUSH 7D06101000 25LWCFD $ 378.43
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,2.5",FLUSH,GALV 7D06101001 25LWCFGD $ 448.92
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,3",FLUSH 7D06121200 3LWCFD $ 402.55
   $ Call
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,4",FLUSH 7D06161600 4LWCFD $ 575.05
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,4",FLUSH,GALV 7D06161601 4LWCFGD $ 703.04
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,6",FLUSH 7D06242400 6LWCFD $ 1,088.89
   $ Call
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,8",FLUSH 7D06323200 8LWCFD $ 1,404.25
GRUVLOK,#FP7000,8",FLUSH,GALV 7D06323201 8LWCFGD $ 1,780.81

FP7400 - RIGIDLITE COUPLING W/FLUSH GASKET
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,1.25,FLUSH (1605013018) 7D08050500 125RCFD $ 241.16
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,1.25,FLUSH,GALV 7D08050501 125RCFGD $ 272.69
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,1.5",FLUSH 7D08060600 15RCFD $ 257.84
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,1.5",FLUSH,GALV 7D08060601 15RCFGD $ 298.65
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,2",FLUSH 7D08080800 2RCFD $ 276.39
   $ Call
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,2.5",FLUSH 7D08101000 25RCFD $ 326.49
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,2.5",FLUSH,GALV 7D08101001 25RCFGD $ 380.26
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,3",FLUSH 7D08121200 3RCFD $ 352.45
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,3",FLUSH,GALV 7D08121201 3RCFGD $ 413.65
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,FLUSH,RIGID,4" 7D08161600 4RCFD $ 499.00
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,4",FLUSH,GALV 7D08161601 4RCFGD $ 582.49
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,6",FLUSH 7D08242400 6RCFD $ 934.93
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,6",FLUSH,GALV 7D08242401 6RCFGD $ 1,090.74
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,8",FLUSH 7D08323200 8RCFD $ 1,515.55
GRUVLOK,#FP7400,8",FLUSH,GALV 7D08323201 8RCFGD $ 1,756.70
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GROOVED COUPLINGS & FITTINGS - Domestic

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FP7010 - REDUCING COUPLING
2 x 1-1/2 7D11080600 215RCD $ 616.49
2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 2 7D11100800 252RCD $ 803.70
2-1/2 x 2, Galvanized 7D11100801 252RCGD $ 1,009.75
3 x 2 7D11120800 32RCD $ 910.20
3 x 2 Galvanized   $ Call
3 x 2-1/2 7D11121000 325RCD $ 790.79
3 x 2-1/2 Galvanized 7D11121001 325RCGD $ 1,009.75
4 x 2 7D11160800 42RCD $ 1,436.33
4 x 2 Galvanized 7D11160801 42RCGD $ 1,824.10
4 x 2-1/2 7D11161000 425RCD $ 1,287.86
4 x 2-1/2 Galvanized 7D11161001 425RCGD $ 1,710.07
4 x 3 7D11161200 43RCD $ 1,210.37
4 x 3 Galvanized 7D11161201 43RCGD $ 1,573.28
6 x 4 7D11241600 64RCD $ 2,436.90
6 x 4 Galvanized 7D11241601 64RCGD $ 3,097.69
8 x 6 7D11322400 86RCD $ 3,644.06
8 x 6 Galvanized   $ Call
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GROOVED COUPLINGS & FITTINGS - Domestic

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FP7051 - STANDARD 45° ELBOW
1-1/4" 7D19050500 12545D $ 215.05
1-1/4" Galvanized   $ Call
1-1/2" 7D19060600 1545D $ 215.05
1-1/2" Galvanized 7D19060601 1545SGD $ 280.17
2" 7D19080800 245D $ 215.05
2" Galvanized 7D19080801 245SGD $ 280.17
2-1/2" 7D19101000 2545D $ 289.03
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D19101001 2545SGD $ 398.87
3" 7D19121200 345D $ 360.73
3" Galvanized   $ Call
4" 7D19161600 445D $ 541.09
4" Galvanized 7D19161601 445SGD $ 788.23
6" 7D19242400 645D $ 1,553.87
6" Galvanized 7D19242401 645SGD $ 2,196.17
8" 7D19323200 845D $ 3,052.23
8" Galvanized 7D19323201 845SGD $ 4,451.70

FP7050S - STANDARD 90° ELBOW
1-1/4" 7D23050500 12590D $ 216.96
1-1/4" Galvanized 7D23050501 12590SGD $ 280.17
1-1/2" 7D23060600 1590D $ 216.96
1-1/2" Galvanized 7D23060601 1590SGD $ 280.17
2" 7D23080800 290D $ 216.96
2" Galvanized 7D23080801 290SGD $ 280.17
2-1/2" 7D23101000 2590D $ 291.61
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D23101001 2590SGD $ 398.87
3" 7D23121200 390D $ 363.94
3" Galvanized 7D23121201 390DG $ 522.33
4" 7D23161600 490D $ 545.91
4" Galvanized 7D23161601 490SGD $ 788.23
6" 7D23242400 690D $ 1,567.74
6" Galvanized 7D23242401 690SGD $ 2,196.17
8" 7D23323200 890D $ 3,079.49
8" Galvanized 7D23323201 890SGD $ 4,451.70
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GROOVED COUPLINGS & FITTINGS - Domestic

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FP7450 - FIRE RITE 90° ELBOW (SHORT PATTERN)
2" 7D25080800 290SRD $ 200.20
2" Galvanized 7D25080801 290SRGD $ 247.87
2-1/2" 7D25101000 2590SRD $ 270.03
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D25101001 2590SRGD $ 348.36
3" 7D25121200 390SRD $ 349.16
3" Galvanized 7D25121201 390SRGD $ 453.33
4" 7D25161600 490SRD $ 512.11
4" Galvanized 7D25161601 490SRGD $ 678.87
6" 7D25242400 690SRD $ 1,426.94
6" Galvanized 7D25242401 690SRGD $ 1,889.26
8" 7D25323200 890SRD $ 2,800.33
8" Galvanized 7D25323201 890SRGD $ 3,829.86

FP7060S - STANDARD TEE
1-1/4" 7D27050505 125TEED $ 337.68
1-1/4" Galvanized 7D27050511 125TEEGD $ 444.83
1-1/2" 7D27060606 15TEED $ 337.68
1-1/2" Galvanized 7D27060611 15TEEGD $ 444.83
2" 7D27080808 2TEED $ 337.68
2" Galvanized 7D27080811 2TEEGD $ 444.83
2-1/2" 7D27101010 25TEED $ 455.02
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D27101011 25TEEGD $ 611.94
3" 7D27121212 3TEED $ 637.04
3" Galvanized 7D27121211 3TEEGD $ 859.07
4" 7D27161616 4TEED $ 969.91
4" Galvanized 7D27161611 4TEEGD $ 1,325.08
6" 7D27242424 6TEED $ 2,612.83
6" Galvanized   $ Call
8" 7D27323232 8TEED $ 5,563.32
8" Galvanized 7D27323211 8TEEGD $ 7,698.60
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GROOVED COUPLINGS & FITTINGS - Domestic

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

7072 - CONCENTRIC REDUCER (GxG) - CONTINUED
3 x 1   $ Call
3 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
3 x 1-1/4 7D43120500 3125CRD $ 1,535.66
3 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
3 x 1-1/2 7D43120600 315CRD $ 1,057.70
3 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D43120601 315CRGD $ 1,298.56
3 x 2 7D43120800 32CRD $ 778.91
3 x 2 Galvanized 7D43120801 32CRGD $ 959.43
3 x 2-1/2 7D43121000 325CRD $ 1,057.70
3 x 2-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 1 7D43160400 41CRD $ 1,168.34
4 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 1-1/4 7D43160500 4125CRD $ 8,890.96
4 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 1-1/2 7D43160600 415CRD $ 2,283.59
4 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 2 7D43160800 42CRD $ 1,035.58
4 x 2 Galvanized 7D43160801 42CRGD $ 1,280.73
4 x 2-1/2 7D43161000 425CRD $ 1,278.99
4 x 2-1/2 Galvanized 7D43161001 425CRGD $ 1,566.32
4 x 3 7D43161200 43CRD $ 1,278.99
4 x 3 Galvanized 7D43161201 43CRGD $ 1,566.32
6 x 1 7D43240400 61CRD $ 2,332.27
6 x 1 Galvanized 7D43240401 61CRGD $ 2,931.82
6 x 1-1/2 7D43240600 615CRD $ 13,865.28
6 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 2 7D43240800 62CRD $ 2,332.27
6 x 2 Galvanized 7D43240801 62CRGD $ 2,931.82
6 x 2-1/2 7D43241000 625CRD $ 2,593.38
6 x 2-1/2 Galvanized 7D43241001 625CRGD $ 3,212.96
6 x 3 7D43241200 63CRD $ 2,332.27
6 x 3 Galvanized 7D43241201 63CRGD $ 2,931.82
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GROOVED COUPLINGS & FITTINGS - Domestic

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FP7460 - FIRE RITE TEE (SHORT PATTERN)
2" 7D30080808 2TEESRD $ 294.79
2" Galvanized 7D30080811 2TEESRGD $ 372.45
2-1/2" 7D30101010 25TEESRD $ 393.03
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D30101011 25TEESRGD $ 508.70
3" 7D30121212 3TEESRD $ 542.66
3" Galvanized 7D30121211 3TEESRDG $ 715.37
4" 7D30161616 4TEESRD $ 826.28
4" Galvanized 7D30161611 4TEESRGD $ 1,101.44
6" 7D30242424 6TEESRD $ 2,219.76
6" Galvanized 7D30242411 6TEESRGD $ 2,945.51
8" 7D30323232 8TEESRD $ 4,725.37
8" Galvanized   $ Call

7072 - CONCENTRIC REDUCER (GxG)
1-1/4 x 1   $ Call
1-1/4 x 1 Galvanized 7D43050401 1251CRGD $ 3,917.28
1-1/2 x 1   $ Call
1-1/2 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 7D43060500 15125CRD $ 885.10
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1 7D43080400 21CRD $ 885.10
2 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1-1/4 7D43080500 2125CRD $ 960.35
2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1-1/2 7D43080600 215CRD $ 885.10
2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D43080601 215CRGD $ 1,044.21
2-1/2 x 1   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1-1/4 7D43100500 25125CRD $ 885.10
2-1/2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 7D43100600 2515CRD $ 885.10
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 2 7D43100800 252CRD $ 885.10
2-1/2 x 2 Galvanized 7D43100801 252CRGD $ 1,044.21
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7072 - CONCENTRIC REDUCER (GxG) - CONTINUED
6 x4 7D43241600 64CRD $ 2,044.60
6 x 4 Galvanized 7D43241601 64CRGD $ 2,659.60
8 x 3 7D43321200 83CRD $ 4,151.17
8 x 3 Galvanized 7D43321201 83CRGD $ 5,212.13
8 x 4 7D43321600 84CRD $ 4,151.17
8 x 4 Galvanized   $ Call
8 x 6 7D43322400 86CRD $ 5,266.40
8 x 6 Galvanized 7D43322401 86CRGD $ 6,649.04

7076 - CONCENTRIC REDUCER (GxT)
1.5 x 1 7D43060402  $ 970.63
1.5 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 3/4   $ Call
2 x 3/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1 7D43080402  $ 970.63
2 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1-1/4 7D43080502  $ 970.63
2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1-1/2 7D43080602  $ 970.63
2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1 7D43100402  $ 1,312.94
2-1/2 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1-1/4   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1-1/2   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 2 7D43100802 252GTRD $ 970.63
2-1/2 x 2 Galvanized 7D43100804  $ 1,180.30
3 x 3/4   $ Call
3 x 3/4 galvanized   $ Call
3 x 1   $ Call
3 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
3 x 1-1/2   $ Call
3 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
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7076 - CONCENTRIC REDUCER (GxT) - CONTINUED
3 x 2 7D43120802 32GTRD $ 1,191.03
3 x 2 Galvanized   $ Call
3 x 2-1/2   $ Call
3 x 2-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 1   $ Call
4 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 1-1/2 7D43160602  $ 3,174.53
4 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 2 7D43160802 42GTRD $ 1,448.93
4 x 2 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 2-1/2 7D43161002  $ 1,453.62
4 x 2-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 3   $ Call
4 x 3 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 1   $ Call
6 x 1 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 2 7D43240802  $ 2,747.79
6 x 2 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 3   $ Call
6 x 3 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 4   $ Call
6 x4 Galvanized   $ Call
8 x 3 7D43321202  $ 1,700.26
8 x 3 Galvanized   $ Call
8 x 4 7D43321602  $ 1,700.26
8 x 4 Galvanized   $ Call
8 x 6   $ Call
8 x 6 Galvanized   $ Call
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FP7074 - CAPS
1-1/4" 7D35050000 125CAPD $ 100.48
1-1/4" Galvanized 7D35050001 125CAPGD $ 150.46
1-1/2" 7D35060000 15CAPD $ 102.71
1-1/2" Galvanized 7D35060001 15CAPGD $ 152.68
2" 7D35080000 2CAPD $ 122.80
2" Galvanized 7D35080001 2CAPGD $ 172.60
2-1/2" 7D35100000 25CAPD $ 142.91
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D35100001 25CAPGD $ 192.51
3" 7D35120000 3CAPD $ 174.16
3" Galvanized 7D35120001 3CAPGD $ 227.92
4" 7D35160000 4CAPD $ 265.71
4" Galvanized 7D35160001 4CAPGD $ 362.90
6" 7D35240000 6CAPD $ 607.34
6" Galvanized 7D35240001 6CAPGD $ 836.45
8" 7D35320000 8CAPD $ 1,158.88
8" Galvanized   $ Call

FP7012 - GRUVLOK FLANGE
2" 7D39080000 2FLD $ 978.55
2" Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2" 7D39100000 25FLD $ 1,145.11
2-1/2" Galvanized   $ Call
3" 7D39120000 3FLD $ 1,293.18
3" Galvanized 7D39120001 3FLGD $ 1,681.81
4" 7D39160000 4FLD $ 1,681.81
4" Galvanized 7D39160001 4FLGD $ 2,220.82
6" 7D39240000 6FLD $ 2,202.30
6" Galvanized 7D39240001 6FLGD $ 2,634.92
8" 7D39320000 8FLD $ 2,776.03
8" Galvanized 7D39320001 8FLGD $ 3,407.59
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7046 - CLAMP-T (GROOVED OUTLET)
2-1/2 x 1-1/4 7D47100501 25125MTGD $ 818.93
2-1/2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized 7D47100504 25125MTGGD $ 989.39
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 7D47100601 2515MTGD $ 818.93
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D47100604 2515MTGGD $ 989.39
3 x 1-1/4 7D47120501 3125MTGD $ 851.83
3 x 1-1/4 Galvanized 7D47120504 3125MTGGD $ 1,054.63
3 x 1-1/2 7D47120601 315MTGD $ 851.83
3 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
3 x 2 7D47120801 32MTGD $ 979.80
3 x 2 Galvanized 7D47120804 32MTGGD $ 1,206.86
4 x 1-1/4 7D47160501 4125MTGD $ 990.77
4 x 1-1/4 Galvanized 7D47160504  $ 1,159.74
4 x 1-1/2 7D47160601 415MTGD $ 1,030.99
4 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
4 x 2 7D47160801 42MTGD $ 1,030.99
4 x 2 Galnanized 7D47160804 42MTGGD $ 1,297.45
4 x 2-1/2 7D47161001 425MTGD $ 1,074.86
4 x 2-1/2 Galvanized 7D47161004 425MTGGD $ 1,380.82
4 x 3 7D47161201 43MTGD $ 1,144.33
4 x 3 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 1-1/2 7D47240601 615MTGD $ 1,290.57
6 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D47240604 615MTGGD $ 1,634.51
6 x 2 7D47240801 62MTGD $ 1,290.57
6 x 2 Galvanized 7D47240804 62MTGGD $ 1,634.51
6 x 2-1/2 7D47241001 625MTGD $ 1,411.21
6 x 2-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 3 7D47241201 63MTGD $ 1,473.36
6 x 3 Galvanized 7D47241204 63MTGGD $ 1,880.95
6 x 4 7D47241601 64MTGD $ 1,634.22
6 x 4 Galvanized 7D47241604 64MTGGD $ 2,109.27
8 x 2 7D47320801 82MTGD $ 2,252.08
8 x2 Galvanized   $ Call
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7046 - CLAMP-T (GROOVED OUTLET) - CONTINUED
8 x 2-1/2 7D47321001 825MTGD $ 2,252.08
8 x 2-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
8 x 3 7D47321201 83MTGD $ 2,376.39
8 x 3 Galvanized 7D47321204 83MTGGD $ 2,986.33
8 x 4 7D47321601 84MTGD $ 2,445.86
8 x 4 Galvanized   $ Call

7045 - CLAMP-T (FEMALE THREADED OUTLET)
2 x 1/2 7D47080200 25MTTD $ 581.31
2 x 1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 3/4 7D47080300 275MTTD $ 581.31
2 x 3/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1 7D47080400 21MTTD $ 581.31
2 x 1 Galvanized 7D47080403 21MTTGD $ 728.46
2 x 1-1/4 7D47080500 2125MTTD $ 672.71
2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2 x 1-1/2 7D47080600 215MTTD $ 672.71
2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1/2 7D47100200 255MTTD $ 581.31
2-1/2 x 1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 3/4 7D47100300 2575MTTD $ 581.31
2-1/2 x 3/4 Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2 x 1 7D47100400 251MTTD $ 581.31
2-1/2 x 1 Galvanized 7D47100403 251MTTDG $ 728.46
2-1/2 x 1-1/4 7D47100500 25125MTTD $ 818.93
2-1/2 x 1-1/4 Galvanized 7D47100503 25125MTTGD $ 989.39
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 7D47100600 2515MTTD $ 818.93
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D47100603 2515MTTGD $ 989.39
3 x 1/2 7D47120200 35MTTD $ 672.71
3 x 1/2 Galvanized 7D47120203 35MTTGD $ 811.81
3 x 3/4 7D47120300 375MTTD $ 672.71
3 x 3/4 Galvanized   $ Call
3 x 1 7D47120400 31MTD $ 672.71
3 x 1 Galvanized 7D47120403 31MTTGD $ 811.81
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7045 - CLAMP-T (FEMALE THREADED OUTLET) - CONTINUED
3 x 1-1/4 7D47120500 3125MTTD $ 851.83
3 x 1-1/4 Galvanized 7D47120503 3125MTTGD $ 1,054.63
3 x 1-1/2 7D47120600 315MTTD $ 851.83
3 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D47120603 315MTTGD $ 1,054.63
3 x 2 7D47120800 32MTTD $ 979.80
3 x 2 Galvanized 7D47120803 32MTTGD $ 1,206.86
4 x 1/2 7D47160200 45MTTD $ 848.19
4 x 1/2 Galvanized 7D47160203 45MTTGD $ 1,000.28
4 x 3/4 7D47160300 475MTTD $ 848.19
4 x 3/4 Galvanized 7D47160303 475MTTGD $ 1,000.28
4 x 1 7D47160400 41MTTD $ 848.19
4 x 1 Galvanized 7D47160403 41MTTGD $ 1,000.28
4 x 1-1/4 7D47160500 4125MTTD $ 990.77
4 x 1-1/4 Galvanized 7D47160503 4125MTTGD $ 1,159.74
4 x 1-1/2 7D47160600 415MTTD $ 1,030.99
4 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D47160603 415MTTGD $ 1,286.57
4 x 2 7D47160800 42MTTD $ 1,030.99
4 x 2 Galvanized 7D47160803 42MTTGD $ 1,297.45
4 x 2-1/2 7D47161000 425MTTD $ 1,074.86
4 x 2-1/2 Galvanized 7D47161003 425MTTGD $ 1,380.82
4 x 3 7D47161200 43MTTD $ 1,144.33
4 x 3 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 1-1/2 7D47240600 615MTTD $ 1,286.90
6 x 1-1/2 Galvanized 7D47240603 615MTTGD $ 1,634.51
6 x 2 7D47240800 62MTTD $ 1,290.57
6 x 2 Galvanized 7D47240803 62MTTGD $ 1,634.51
6 x 2-1/2 7D47241000 625MTTD $ 1,389.28
6 x 2-1/2 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 3 7D47241200 63MTTD $ 1,473.36
6 x 3 Galvanized   $ Call
6 x 4 7D47241600 64MTTD $ 1,634.22
6 x 4 Galvanized   $ Call
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7045 - CLAMP -T (FEMALE THREADED OUTLET) - CONTINUED
8 x 2 7D47320800 82MTTD $ 2,252.08
8 x 2 Galvanized   $ Call
8 x 2-1/2 7D47321000 825MTTD $ 2,252.08
8 x 2-1/2 Galvanized 7D47321003 825MTTGD $ 2,815.97
8 x 3   $ Call
8 x 3 Galvanized   $ Call
8 x 4 7D47321600 84MTTD $ 2,445.86
8 x 4 Galvanized   $ Call

7068 - STEEL CROSS
1" 7D27040000 1CRD $ 3,023.62
1" Galvanized 7D27040001 1CRGD $ 3,459.26
1-1/4"   $ Call
1-1/4" Galvanized 7D27050001 125CRGD $ 4,196.47
1-1/2" 7D27060000 15CRD $ 3,915.45
1-1/2" Galvanized 7D27060001 15CRGD $ 4,498.92
2"   $ Call
2" Galvanized   $ Call
2-1/2" 7D27100000 25CRD $ 2,236.71
2-1/2" Galvanized 7D27100001 25CRGD $ 2,641.70
3" 7D27120000 3CRD $ 3,977.44
3" Galvanized   $ Call
4" 7D27160000 4CRD $ 6,595.68
4" Galvanized   $ Call
6" 7D27240000 6CRD $ 17,245.15
6" Galvanized   $ Call
8"   $ Call
8" Galvanized   $ Call
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REPLACEMENT GASKETS
1-1/4"   $ Call
1-1/2"   $ Call
2"   $ Call
2-1/2"   $ Call
3"   $ Call
4"   $ Call
6"   $ Call
8"   $ Call

 
2 x 1-1/2   $ Call
2-1/2 x 2   $ Call
3 x 2   $ Call
3 x 2-1/2   $ Call
4 x 2   $ Call
4 x 2-1/2   $ Call
4 x 3   $ Call
6 x 4   $ Call
8 x 6   $ Call
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7100 - SOCK-IT 90°, STRAIGHT
1" 7D00000001 S190D $ 1,289.00
1-1/4" 7D00000002 S12590D $ 1,505.56
1-1/2" 7D00000003 S1590D $ 1,649.93
2" 7D00000004 S290D $ 1,938.66

7101 - SOCK-IT 90°, REDUCING
1 x 1/2 7D00000014 S15R90D $ 1,536.49
1 x 3/4 7D00000015 S175R90D $ 1,536.49
1 x 1 7D00000016 S1R90D $ 1,536.49
1-1/4 x 1/2   $ Call
1-1/4 x 3/4 7D00000018 S12575R90D $ 1,588.04
1-1/4 x 1 7D00000019  $ 1,588.04
1-1/2 x 1/2 7D00000020 S155R90D $ 1,639.62
1-1/2 x 3/4 7D00000021 S1575R90D $ 1,639.62
1-1/2 x 1 7D00000022 S151R90D $ 1,639.62

7103 - SOCK-IT TEE, STRAIGHT
1" 7D00000005 S1TEED $ 1,979.91
1-1/4" 7D00000006 S125TEED $ 2,083.03
1-1/2" 7D00000007 S15TEED $ 2,433.63
2" 7D00000008 S2TEED $ 2,547.08

7105 - SOCK-IT TEE, REDUCING OUTLET
1 x 1 x 1/2 7D00000023 S115RTD $ 1,216.83
1 x 1 x 3/4 7D00000024 S1175RTD $ 1,216.83
1 x 1 x 1 7D00000025 S1RTD $ 1,216.83
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1/2 7D00000026 S1251255RTD $ 1,216.83
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 3/4 7D00000027 S12512575RTD $ 1,216.83
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1 7D00000028 S1251251RTD $ 1,216.83
1-1/2 x 1-1/2x 1/2 7D00000029 S15155RTD $ 1,278.68
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 3/4 7D00000030 S151575RTD $ 1,278.68
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1 7D00000031 S15151RTD $ 1,278.68
2 x 2 x 1/2 7D00000032 S225RTD $ 1,557.12
2 x 2 x 3/4 7D00000033 S2275RTD $ 1,557.12
2 x 2 x 1 7D00000034 S221RTD $ 1,557.12
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 3/4 7D00000035 S252575RTD $ 2,083.03
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 1   $ Call
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7106 - SOCK-IT TEE, REDUCING RUN OUTLET
1-1/4 x 1 x 1/2   $ Call
1-1/4 x 1 x 3/4   $ Call
1-1/4 x 1 x 1 7D00000013  $ 1,299.31
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1/2   $ Call
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 3/4 7D00000040  $ 1,381.81
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1/2 7D00000041  $ 1,381.81
2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2   $ Call
2 x 1-1/2 x 3/4   $ Call
2 x 1-1/2 x 1 7D00000044  $ 1,660.23

7107 - SOCK-IT COUPLING
1" 7D00000045  $ 1,165.27
1-1/4" 7D00000046  $ 1,165.27
1-1/2" 7D00000047  $ 1,453.99
2" 7D00000048  $ 1,453.99
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90° ELBOWS
1/2" 7A07020200 CI590 $ 23.36
3/4" 7A07030300 CI7590 $ 24.34
1" 7A07040400 CI190 $ 22.85
1-1/4" 7A07050500 CI12590 $ 40.92
1-1/2" 7A07060600 CI1590 $ 56.58
2" 7A07080800 CI290 $ 88.44
2-1/2" 7A07101000 CI2590 $ 211.90

REDUCING 90° ELBOWS
1 x 1/2" 7A11040200 CI15R90 $ 36.40
1 x 3/4" 7A11040300 CI175R90 $ 41.02
1-1/4 x 1/2" 7A11050200 CI1255R90 $ 57.90
1-1/4 x 3/4" 7A11050300 CI12575R90 $ 58.85
1-1/4 x 1" 7A11050400 CI1251R90 $ 51.65
1-1/2" x 1/2" 7A11060200 CI155R90 $ 102.27
1-1/2" x 3/4" 7A11060300 CI1575R90 $ 95.33
1-1/2" x 1" 7A11060400 CI151R90 $ 95.33
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7A11060500 CI15125R90 $ 104.30
2 x 1-1/2 7A11080600 CI215R90 $ 139.52
2 x 1-1/4 7A11080500 CI2125R90 $ 149.23
2 x 1 7A11080400 CI21R90 $ 139.52
2 x 3/4 7A11080300 CI275R90 $ 139.52
2 x 1/2 7A11080200 CI25R90 $ 158.98
2-1/2 x 2 7A11100800 CI252R90 $ 281.82
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technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

45° ELBOWS
1/2" 7A03020200 CI545 $ 35.74
3/4" 7A03030300 CI7545 $ 35.96
1" 7A03040400 CI145 $ 42.20
1-1/4" 7A03050500 CI12545 $ 56.71
1-1/2" 7A03060600 CI1545 $ 93.99
2" 7A03080800 CI245 $ 108.40
2-1/2" 7A03101000 CI2545 $ 281.88

REDUCING COUPLINGS
3/4 x 1/2 7A15030200 CI755RC $ 65.28
1 x 1/2" 7A15040200 CI15RC $ 18.85
1 x 3/4" 7A15040300 CI175RC $ 22.30
1-1/4 X 1/2 7A15050200 CI1255RC $ 131.91
1-1/4 X 3/4 7A15050300 CI12575RC $ 98.05
1-1/4 X 1 7A15050400 CI1251RC $ 114.71
1-1/2 X 1/2 7A15060200 CI155RC $ 215.25
1-1/2 X 3/4 7A15060300 CI1575RC $ 186.47
1-1/2 X 1 7A15060400 CI151RC $ 162.34
1-1/2 X 1-1/4 7A15060500 CI15125RC $ 162.34
2 X 1/2 7A15080200 CI25RC $ 235.71
2 X 3/4 7A15080300 CI275RC $ 212.34
2 X 1 7A15080400 CI21RC $ 189.04
2 X 1-1/4 7A15080500 CI2125RC $ 221.83
2 X 1-1/2 7A15080600 CI215RC $ 212.34

TEES - STANDARD
1/2" 7A19020202 CI5T $ 36.40
3/4" 7A19030303 CI75T $ 42.47
1" 7A19040404 CI1T $ 32.00
1-1/4" 7A19050505 CI125T $ 69.00
1-1/2" 7A19060606 CI15T $ 89.65
2" 7A19080808 CI2T $ 124.80
2-1/2" 7A19101010 CI25T $ 324.25
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US MADE CAST IRON FITTINGS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

REDUCING TEES
1 x .5 x 1" 7A23040204 CI151RT $ 71.30
1 x .75 x 1" 7A23040304 CI1751RT $ 57.03
1 x 1 x .5" 7A23040402 CI115RT $ 42.58
1 x 1 x .75" 7A23040403 CI1175RT $ 51.11
1.25 x 1 x .5" 7A23050402 CI12515RT $ 69.03
1.25 x 1 x .75" 7A23050403 CI125175RT $ 78.04
1.25 x 1 x 1" 7A23050404 CI12511RT $ 68.07
1.25 x 1 x 1.25" 7A23050405 CI1251125RT $ 75.24
1.25 x 1.25 x .5" 7A23050502 CI1251255RT $ 68.07
1.25 x 1.25 x .75" 7A23050503 CI12512575RT $ 73.93
1.25 x 1.25 x 1" 7A23050504 CI1251251RT $ 68.13
1.5 x 1 x .5" 7A23060402 CI1515RT $ 146.20
1.5 x 1 x .75" 7A23060403 CI15175RT $ 141.46
1.5 x 1 x 1" 7A23060404 CI1511RT $ 126.38
1.5 x 1 x 1.25" 7A23060405 CI151125RT $ 146.20
1.5 x 1 x 1.5" 7A23060406 CI15115RT $ 105.35
1.5 x 1.25 x 5" 7A23060502 CI151255RT $ 95.97
1.5 x 1.25 x .75" 7A23060503 CI1512575RT $ 101.51
1.5 x 1.25 x 1" 7A23060504 CI151251RT $ 88.86
1.5 x 1.5 x .5" 7A23060602 CI15155RT $ 88.86
1.5 x 1.5 x .75" 7A23060603 CI151575RT $ 95.97
1.5 x 1.5 x 1" 7A23060604 CI15151RT $ 88.86
1.5 x 1.5 x 1.25" 7A23060605 CI1515125RT $ 126.38
2 x 1 x 1 7A23080404 CI211RT $ 221.83
2 x 1 x 1-1/4 7A23080405 CI21125RT $ 227.22
2 x 1 x 1-1/2 7A23080406 CI2115RT $ 184.58
2 x 1 x 2" 7A23080408 CI212RT $ 199.00
2 x 1-1/4 x 1/2 7A23080502 CI21255RT $ 227.22
2 x 1-1/4 x 3/4 7A23080503 CI212575RT $ 271.38
2 x 1-1/4 x 1 7A23080504 CI21251RT $ 221.83
2 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/4 7A23080505 CI2125125RT $ 197.41
2 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/2 7A23080506 CI212515RT $ 227.22
2 x 1-1/4 x 2 7A23080508 CI21252RT $ 171.73
2 x 1.5 x .5" 7A23080602 CI2155RT $ 144.14
2 x 1.5 x .75" 7A23080603 CI21575RT $ 144.14
2 x 1.5 x 1" 7A23080604 CI2151RT $ 125.95
2 x 1.5 x 1.25" 7A23080605 CI215125RT $ 197.23
2 x 1.5 x 1.5" 7A23080606 CI21515RT $ 193.42
2 x 1.5 x 2" 7A23080608 CI2152RT $ 171.73
2 x 2 x .5" 7A23080802 CI225RT $ 125.95
2 x 2 x .75" 7A23080803 CI2275RT $ 125.95
2 x 2 x 1" 7A23080804 CI221RT $ 125.95
2 x 2 x 1.25" 7A23080805 CI22125RT $ 141.44
2 x 2 x 1.5" 7A23080806 CI2215RT $ 149.47
2.5 x 2 x .75" 7A23100803 CI25275RT $ 360.53
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US MADE CAST IRON FITTINGS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

BULLHEAD TEES
1 x 1 x 1.25" 7A25040405 CI11125BT $ 81.69
1.25 x 1 x 1.5" 7A25050406 CI125115BT $ 126.38
1.25 x 1.25 x 1.5" 7A25050506 CI12512515BT $ 126.38
1.5 x 1.25 x 2" 7A25060508 CI151252BT $ 193.42
1.5 x 1.5 x 2" 7A25060608 CI15152BT $ 138.21
2 x 2 x 2.5" 7A25080810 CI2225BT $ 320.62

CROSSES STANDARD
1" 7A27040000 CI1CR $ 116.82
1-1/4" 7A27050000 CI125CR $ 164.79
1-1/2" 7A27060000 CI15CR $ 228.68
2" 7A27080000 CI2CR $ 318.48

PLUGS
1/4" 7A39010000 CI14P $ 10.25
1/2" 7A39020000 CI5P $ 10.09
3/4" 7A39030000 CI75P $ 11.73
1" 7A39040000 CI1P $ 11.73
1-1/4" 7A39050000 CI125P $ 18.69
1-1/2" 7A39060000 CI15P $ 26.45
2" 7A39080000 CI2P $ 30.90

CAPS (MALLEABLE)
1" 7A43040000 CI1CAP $ 21.33
1-1/4" 7A43050000 CI125CAP $ 28.25
1-1/2" 7A43060000 CI15CAP $ 38.66
2" 7A43080000 CI2CAP $ 56.50

COUPLINGS (MALLEABLE)
1" 7A59040000 CI1C $ 31.25
1-1/4" 7A59050000 CI125C $ 40.75
1-1/2" 7A59060000 CI15C $ 55.00
2" 7A59080000 CI2C $ 81.00

UNIONS (MALLEABLE)
1/2" 7A55020000 CI5U $ 60.00
3/4" 7A55030000 CI75U $ 69.00
1" 7A55040000 CI1U $ 90.00
1-1/4" 7A55050000 CI125U $ 129.00
1-1/2" 7A55060000 CI15U $ 161.22
2" 7A55080000 CI2U $ 187.99

FLOOR FLANGES (MALLEABLE)
1" 6999992114 CI1FLOOR $ 76.00
1-1/4" 6990002369 CI125FLOOR $ 76.00
1-1/2" 6999994474 CI15FLOOR $ 97.99
2" 6999992220 CI2FLOOR $ 116.39
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US MADE CAST IRON FITTINGS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

HEX BUSHINGS
1/2 x 1/4" 7A35020100 CI525HB $ 8.75
3/4 x 1/2" 7A35030200 CI755HB $ 21.00
1 x 1/2" 7A35040200 CI15HB $ 22.22
1 x 3/4" 7A35040300 CI175HB $ 22.00
1-1/4 x 1/2" 7A35050200 CI1255HB $ 32.55
1-1/4 x 3/4" 7A35050300 CI12575HB $ 28.88
1-1/4 x 1" 7A35050400 CI1251HB $ 28.88
1-1/2 x 1/2" 7A35060200 CI155HB $ 37.50
1-1/2 x 3/4" 7A35060300 CI1575HB $ 37.50
1-1/2 x 1" 7A35060400 CI151HB $ 33.00
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7A35060500 CI15125HB $ 36.66
2 x 1/2" 7A35080200 CI25HB $ 59.62
2 x 3/4" 7A35080300 CI275HB $ 47.00
2 x 1" 7A35080400 CI21HB $ 44.66
2 x 1-1/4" 7A35080500 CI2125HB $ 44.66
2 x 1-1/2" 7A35080600 CI215HB $ 46.20
2-1/2 x 2" 7A35100800 CI252HB $ 70.68

PIPE DOPE
Pipe Dope, pint 6999993287 PIPEDOPEPT $ 106.09
Pipe Dope, quart 7395000000 PIPEDOPE $ 170.20

TEFLON TAPE
3/4" 6999991902 75TT $ 6.51
1/2" 6999992086 5TT $ 4.67

CUTTING OIL
1 Gallon   $ Call
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

90° ELBOWS - GALVANIZED
1" 7H07040401 GM190 $ 39.71
1-1/4" 7H07050501 GM12590 $ 62.78
1-1/2" 7H07060601 GM1590 $ 81.92
2" 7H07080801 GM290 $ 134.20
2-1/2" 7H07101001 GM2590 $ 351.17

REDUCING 90° ELBOWS - GALVANIZED
1 x 1/2" 7H11040201 GM15R90 $ 50.79
1 x 3/4" 7H11040301 GM175R90 $ 47.84
1-1/4 x 1/2" 7H11050201 GM1255R90 $ 102.15
1-1/4 x 3/4" 7H11050301 GM12575R90 $ 96.41
1-1/4 x 1" 7H11050401 GM1251R90 $ 80.26
1-1/2 x 1" 7H11060401 GM151R90 $ 128.28
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7H11060501 GM15125R90 $ 128.28
2 x 1" 7H11080401 GM21R90 $ 178.26
2 x 1-1/4" 7H11080501  $ 171.77
2 x 1-1/2" 7H11080601 GM215R90 $ 149.85

45° ELBOWS - GALVANIZED
1" 7H03040401 GM145 $ 44.86
1-1/4" 7H03050501 GM12545 $ 83.79
1-1/2" 7H03060601 GM1545 $ 98.43
2" 7H03080801 GM245 $ 145.62

REDUCING COUPLINGS - GALVANIZED
1 x 1/2" 7H15040201 GM15RC $ 55.28
1 x 3/4" 7H15040301 GM175RC $ 51.31

STANDARD TEES - GALVANIZED
1" 7H19040401 GM1T $ 60.28
1-1/4" 7H19050501 GM125T $ 95.70
1-1/2" 7H19060601 GM15T $ 118.95
2" 7H19080801 GM2T $ 193.34
2-1/2" 7H19101001  $ 544.32

1.800.431.1588 
www.reliablesprinkler.com SC-39

System Components 
US Made Cast Iron Fittings

tel:+1.800.431.1588
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


 Americas (USD) Price Book 
Effective: May 13, 2025 

Printed: November 19, 2025

US MADE MALLEABLE IRON FITTINGS
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

REDUCING TEES - GALVANIZED
1" X 1" X 1/2" 7E23040402 GM115RT $ 72.82
1" X 1" X 3/4" 7E23040403 GM1175RT $ 72.82
1-1/4" X 1 " X 1" 7E23050404 GM12511RT $ 137.03
1-1/4" X 1-1/4" X 1/2" 7E23050502 GM1251255RT $ 119.36
1-1/4" X 1-1/4" X 3/4" 7E23050503 GM12512575RT $ 112.94
1-1/4" X 1-1/4" X 1" 7E23050504 GM1251251RT $ 112.94
1-1/2" X 1" X 1" 7E23060404 GM1511RT $ 179.49
1-1/2 X 1 X 1-1/4 7E23060405 GM151125RT $ 231.61
1-1/2 X 1 X 1-1/2 7E23060406 GM15115RT $ 179.49
1-1/2 X 1-1/4 X 1/2 7E23060502 GM151255RT $ 207.01
1-1/2 X 1-1/4 X 3/4 7E23060503 GM1512575RT $ 179.49
1-1/2 X 1-1/4 X 1 7E23060504 GM151251RT $ 169.58
1-1/2 X 1-1/4 X 1-1/4 7E23060505 GM15125125RT $ 248.78
1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1/2 7E23060602 GM15155RT $ 147.44
1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 3/4 7E23060603 GM151575RT $ 139.52
1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1 7E23060604 GM15151RT $ 139.52
1-1/2 X 1-1/2 X 1-1/4 7E23060605 GM1515125RT $ 174.69
2 X 2 X 1/2 7E23080802 GM225RT $ 226.95
2 X 2 X 3/4 7E23080803 GM2275RT $ 203.68
2 X 2 X 1 7E23080804 GM221RT $ 199.88
2 X 2 X 1-1/4 7E23080805 GM22125RT $ 239.81
2 X 2 X 1-1/2 7E23080806 GM2215RT $ 239.81

COUPLINGS - GALVANIZED
1" 7A59040001 GM1C $ 48.29
1-1/4" 7A59050001 GM125C $ 68.15
1-1/2" 7A59060001 GM15C $ 77.44
2" 7A59080001 GM2C $ 113.18

CAPS - GALVANIZED
1" 7A43040001 GM1CAP $ 33.18
1-1/4" 7A43050001 GM125CAP $ 43.70
1-1/2" 7A43060001 GM15CAP $ 56.02
2" 7A43080001 GM2CAP $ 78.45

UNIONS - GALVANIZED
1" 7A55040001 GM1U $ 121.05
1-1/4" 7A55050001 GM125U $ 175.02
1-1/2" 7A55060001 GM15U $ 212.04
2" 7A55080001 GM2U $ 243.78
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US MADE MALLEABLE IRON FITTINGS
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technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

90° ELBOWS
1" 7Y07040400 MI190 $ 27.20
1-1/4" 7Y07050500 MI12590 $ 44.86
1-1/2"   $ Call
2" 7H07080800 MI290 $ 101.70

REDUCING 90° ELBOWS
1 x 1/2" 7H11040200 MI15R90 $ 35.25
1 x 3/4" 7H11040300 MI175R90 $ 32.68
1-1/4 x 1/2" 7H11050200 MI1255R90 $ 71.58
1-1/4 x 3/4" 7H11050300  $ 61.24
1-1/4 x 1" 7H11050400 MI1251R90 $ 54.90
1-1/2 x 1" 7H11060400 MI151R90 $ 77.48
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7H11060500 MI15125R90 $ 77.48
2 x 1" 7H11080400 MI21R90 $ 127.53
2 x 1-1/4" 7H11080500  $ 127.53
2 x 1-1/2" 7H11080600 MI215R90 $ 112.23

45° ELBOWS
1" 7H03040400 MI145 $ 33.38
1-1/4" 7H03050500 MI12545 $ 59.02
1-1/2" 7H03060600 MI1545 $ 73.02
2" 7H03080800 MI245 $ 110.44

REDUCING COUPLINGS
1 x 1/2" 7H15040200 MI15RC $ 37.57
1 x 3/4" 7H15040300 MI175RC $ 36.68

COUPLINGS
1" 7A59040000 CI1C $ 31.25
1-1/4" 7A59050000 CI125C $ 40.75
1-1/2" 7A59060000 CI15C $ 55.00
2" 7A59080000 CI2C $ 81.00

STANDARD TEES
1" 7H19040404 MI1T $ 42.64
1-1/4" 7H19050505 MI125T $ 69.06
1-1/2" 7H19060606 MI15T $ 85.86
2" 7Y19080808 MI2T $ 146.33
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FOREIGN CAST IRON FITTINGS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number
List 

Price

90° ELBOWS
1" 7307040400 $ 41.71
1-1/4" 7307050500 $ 73.70
1-1/2" 7307060600 $ 92.31
2" 7307080800 $ 144.01
2-1/2" 7307101000 $ 340.38

REDUCING 90° ELBOWS
1 x 1/2" 7311040200 $ 45.47
1 x 3/4" 7311040300 $ 67.64
1-1/4 x 1/2" 7311050200 $ 84.77
1-1/4 x 3/4" 7311050300 $ 84.77
1-1/4 x 1" 7311050400 $ 84.77
1-1/2 x 1/2" 7311060200 $ 119.67
1-1/2 x 3/4" 7311060300 $ 119.67
1-1/2 x 1" 7311060400 $ 119.67
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7311060500 $ 119.67
2 x 1/2" 7311080200 $ 171.20
2 x 3/4" 7311080300 $ 171.20
2 x 1" 7311080400 $ 171.20
2 x 1-1/4" 7311080500 $ 171.20
2 x 1-1/2" 7311080600 $ 171.20

45° ELBOWS
1" 7303040400 $ 67.49
1-1/4" 7303050500 $ 94.00
1-1/2" 7303060600 $ 156.44
2" 7303080800 $ 179.60

REDUCING COUPLINGS
1 x 1/2" 7315040200 $ 33.95
1 x 3/4" 7315040300 $ 43.44

TEES STANDARD
1" 7319040404 $ 57.76
1-1/4" 7319050505 $ 113.98
1-1/2" 7319060606 $ 147.03
2" 7319080808 $ 206.95
2-1/2" 7319101010 $ 547.54
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

90° ELBOWS
1" 7907040400 $ 31.71
1-1/4" 7907050500 $ 53.69
1-1/2" 7907060600 $ 77.54
2" 7907080800 $ 117.29

REDUCING 90° ELBOWS
1 x 1/2" 7911040200 $ 42.17
1 x 3/4" 7911040300 $ 45.25
1-1/4 x 1/2" 7911050200 $ 75.11
1-1/4 x 3/4" 7911050300 $ 79.79
1-1/4 x 1" 7911050400 $ 66.67
1-1/2" x 1" 7911060400 $ 92.80
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7911060500 $ 92.80
2 x 1/2" 7911080200 $ 217.20
2 x 3/4" 7911080300 $ 155.72
2 x 1" 7911080400 $ 151.44
2 x 1-1/4" 7911080500 $ 202.74
2 x 1-1/2" 7911080600 $ 151.44

45° ELBOWS
1" 7903040400 $ 53.01
1-1/4" 7903050500 $ 70.30
1-1/2" 7903060600 $ 117.29
2" 7903080800 $ 135.36

REDUCING COUPLINGS
1 x 1/2" 7915040200 $ 26.11
1 x 3/4" 7915040300 $ 38.58

TEES STANDARD
1" 7919040404 $ 44.98
1-1/4" 7919050505 $ 89.84
1-1/2" 7919060606 $ 113.82
2" 7919080808 $ 160.68

HEX BUSHINGS
1 x 1/2" 7935040200 $ 32.67
1 x 3/4" 7935040300 $ 32.67
1-1/4 X 1 7935050400 $ 36.95
1-1/2 X 1 7935060400 $ 42.17
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7935060500 $ 42.17
2 X 1 7935080400 $ 58.93
2 x 1-1/4" 7935080500 $ 58.93
2 x 1-1/2" 7935080600 $ 61.04
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

REDUCING TEES
1 x .5 x 1" 7923040204 $ 58.64
1 x .75 x 1" 7923040304 $ 69.62
1 x 1 x .5" 7923040402 $ 54.90
1 x 1 x .75" 7923040403 $ 66.01
1.25 x 1 x .5" 7923050402 $ 89.05
1.25 x 1 x .75" 7923050403 $ 100.69
1.25 x 1 x 1" 7923050404 $ 89.05
1.25 x 1 x 1.25" 7923050405 $ 89.05
1.25 x 1.25 x .5" 7923050502 $ 85.43
1.25 x 1.25 x .75" 7923050503 $ 95.73
1.25 x 1.25 x 1" 7923050504 $ 87.71
1.5 x 1 x .5" 7923060402 $ 178.88
1.5 x 1 x .75" 7923060403 $ 167.39
1.5 x 1 x 1" 7923060404 $ 158.00
1.5 x 1 x 1.25" 7923060405 $ 199.24
1.5 x 1 x 1.5" 7923060406 $ 114.49
1.5 x 1.25 x .5" 7923060502 $ 123.86
1.5 x 1.25 x .75" 7923060503 $ 123.86
1.5 x 1.25 x 1" 7923060504 $ 113.82
1.5 x 1.5 x .5" 7923060602 $ 111.53
1.5 x 1.5 x .75" 7923060603 $ 123.86
1.5 x 1.5 x 1" 7923060604 $ 111.53
1.5 x 1.5 x 1.25" 7923060605 $ 159.36
2 x 1 x 2" 7923080408 $ 161.48
2 x 1.25 x 2" 7923080508 $ 175.29
2 x 1.5 x .5" 7923080602 $ 183.17
2 x 1.5 x .75" 7923080603 $ 183.17
2 x 1.5 x 1" 7923080604 $ 162.29
2 x 1.5 x 1.25" 7923080605 $ 246.93
2 x 1.5 x 1.5" 7923080606 $ 238.90
2 x 1.5" x 2" 7923080608 $ 183.17
2 x 2 x .5" 7923080802 $ 161.48
2 x 2 x .75" 7923080803 $ 161.48
2 x 2 x 1" 7923080804 $ 161.48
2 x 2 x 1.25" 7923080805 $ 175.29
2 x 2 x 1.5" 7923080806 $ 185.46
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

REDUCING TEES
1 x .5 x 1" 7323040204 $ 77.55
1 x .75 x 1" 7323040304 $ 77.55
1 x 1 x .5" 7323040402 $ 65.96
1 x 1 x .75" 7323040403 $ 77.55
1.25 x 1 x .5" 7323050402 $ 113.98
1.25 x 1 x .75" 7323050403 $ 113.98
1.25 x 1 x 1" 7323050404 $ 111.78
1.25 x 1 x 1.25" 7323050405 $ 111.78
1.25 x 1.25 x .5" 7323050502 $ 111.78
1.25 x 1.25 x .75" 7323050503 $ 113.98
1.25 x 1.25 x 1" 7323050504 $ 111.78
1.5 x 1 x .5" 7323060402 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1 x .75" 7323060403 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1 x 1" 7323060404 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1 x 1.25" 7323060405 $ 155.61
1.5 x 1 x 1.5" 7323060406 $ 155.61
1.5 x 1.25 x .5" 7323060502 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1.25 x .75" 7323060503 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1.25 x 1" 7323060504 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1.25 x 1.25" 7323060505 $ 160.46
1.5 x 1.25 x 1.5" 7323060506 $ 160.46
1.5 x 1.5 x .5" 7323060602 $ 143.35
1.5 x 1.5 x .75" 7323060603 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1.5 x 1" 7323060604 $ 146.03
1.5 x 1.5 x 1.25" 7323060605 $ 171.20
2 x 1 x 2" 7323080408 $ 214.16
2 x 1.25 x 2" 7323080508 $ 231.64
2 x 1.5 x .5" 7323080602 $ 209.13
2 x 1.5 x .75" 7323080603 $ 209.13
2 x 1.5 x 1.5" 7323080606 $ 243.23
2 x 1.5 x 2" 7323080608 $ 243.23
2 x 1.5 x 1" 7323080604 $ 205.27
2 x 1.5 x 1.25" 7323080605 $ 243.23
2 x 2 x .5" 7323080802 $ 209.13
2 x 2 x .75" 7323080803 $ 213.02
2 x 2 x 1" 7323080804 $ 209.13
2 x 2 x 1.25" 7323080805 $ 247.24
2 x 2 x 1.5" 7323080806 $ 251.78
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FOREIGN DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number
List 

Price

TEES | BULLHEAD
1 x 1 x 1.25" 7925040405 $ 89.05
1 x 1 x 1.5" 7925040406 $ 158.27
1.25 x 1.25 x 1.5" 7925050506 $ 158.00
1.25 x 1 x 1.5" 7923050406 $ 114.49
1.25 x 1.25 x 2" 7925050508 $ 238.90
1.5 x 1.25 x 2" 7925060508 $ 238.90
1.5 x 1.5 x 2" 7925060608 $ 233.94

CROSSES | STANDARD
1" 7927040000 $ 143.28
1-1/4" 7927050000 $ 201.93
1-1/2" 7927060000 $ 261.38
2" 7927080000 $ 370.63

CROSSES | REDUCING
1-1/4 x 1" 7931554400 $ 179.55
1-1/2 x 1" 7931664400 $ 261.38
2 x 1" 7931884400 $ 376.41

CAPS
1" 7943040000 $ 36.95
1-1/4" 7943050000 $ 50.09
1-1/2" 7943060000 $ 66.67
2" 7943080000 $ 89.84
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

COUPLINGS
DUCTILE IRON COUPLING 1 7959040000 $ 29.73
DUCTILE IRON COUPLING 1.25 7959050000 $ 44.31
DUCTILE IRON COUPLING 1.5 7959060000 $ 61.60
DUCTILE IRON COUPLING 2 7959080000 $ 91.99

PIPE DOPE
FPPI,#03-133 PIPE DOPE PINT 6999993287 $ 106.09
FPPI,#03-135 QT PIPE DOPE 7395000000 $ 170.20
FPPI,#03-126,SLICTITE PIPE SEALANT 6990002541 $ 488.75

TEFLON TAPE
FPPI,#03-121 TAPE,TEFLON 3/4" ROLL 6999991902 $ 6.51
FPPI,#03-120 TAPE,TEFLON 1/2" ROLL 6999992086 $ 4.67

CUTTING OIL
  $ Call
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

BULLHEAD TEES
1 x 1 x 1.25" 7325040405 $ 117.49
1 x 1 x 1.5" 7325040406 $ 124.71
1.25 x 1.25 x 1.5" 7325050506 $ 191.50
1.25 x 1 x 1.5" 7325050406 $ 160.46
1.25 x 1.25 x 2" 7325050508 $ 191.50
1.5 x 1.25 x 2" 7325060508 $ 206.11
CAST IRON TEE-R 1.50 X 1.50 X 2(IMPORT) 7325060608 $ 214.16
CAST IRON TEE-R,2X2X2 1/2 7325080810 $ 569.69

CROSSES STANDARD
1" 7327040000 $ 121.54
1-1/4" 7327050000 $ 191.35
1-1/2" 7327060000 $ 240.19
2" 7327080000 $ 412.07

CROSSES REDUCING
1-1/4 x 1" 7331554400 $ 386.40
1-1/2 x 1" 7331664400 $ 461.09
2 x 1" 7331884400 $ 668.04

PLUG HEX HEAD CORED
1/2" 7339020000 $ 14.27
3/4" 7339030000 $ 20.14
1" 7339040000 $ 21.66
1-1/4" 7339050000 $ 41.62
1-1/2" 7339060000 $ 58.41
2" 7339080000 $ 69.82

PIPE DOPE
Pipe Dope, pint 6999993287 $ 106.09
Pipe Dope, quart 7395000000 $ 170.20
Slictite 6990002541 $ 488.75

TEFLON TAPE
3/4" 6999991902 $ 6.51
1/2" 6999992086 $ 4.67

CUTTING OIL
1 Gallon  $ Call
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

FLANGED 90° ELBOW
1-1/2" 7A61060600 $ 2,385.00
2-1/2" 7A61101000 $ 1,246.89
3" 7A61121200 $ 1,040.73
4" 7A61161600 $ 1,287.08
6" 7A61242400 $ 2,015.18
8" 7A61323200 $ 3,479.66
10" 7A61404000 $ 7,626.31
12" 7A61484800 $ 15,352.19

FLANGED 45° ELBOW
2" 7A63080800 $ 1,670.25
2-1/2" 7A63101000 $ 1,781.50
4" 7A63161600 $ 1,949.92
6" 7A63242400 $ 3,187.81
10" 7A63404000 $ 9,850.25
12" 7A63484800 $ 15,051.15

FLANGED REDUCING 90°
2-1/2 x 2" 7A61100800 $ 4,053.23
3 x 2-1/2"  $ Call
3 x 2" 7A61120800 $ 3,534.45
4 x 3"  $ Call
4 x 2-1/2" 7A61161000 $ 4,364.03
6 x 4" 7A61241600 $ 3,540.86
6 x 3"  $ Call
8 x 6" 7A63322400 $ 5,166.21
8 x 4" 7A61321600 $ 6,966.65
10 x 8"  $ Call
12 x 10"  $ Call
12 x 8"  $ Call
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

FLANGED TEE
1-1/2" 7A69060606 $ 2,411.01
2" 7A69080808 $ 1,262.12
2-1/2" 7A69101010 $ 1,838.28
3"  $ Call
4" 7A69161616 $ 1,959.72
6" 7A69242424 $ 2,843.91
8" 7A69323232 $ 4,858.70
10" 7A69404040 $ 13,073.48
12" 7A69484848 $ 20,537.08

FLANGED REDUCING TEE
3 x 3 x 2" 7A69121208 $ 2,993.77
4 x 4 x 3"  $ Call
4 x 4 x 2"  $ Call
6 x 6 x 4" 7A69242416 $ 3,883.19
6 x 6 x 3"  $ Call
6 x 6 x 2-1/2"  $ Call
6 x 6 x 2"  $ Call
8 x 8 x 6" 7A69323224 $ 6,066.23
8 x 8 x 4" 7A69323216 $ 7,289.46
10 x 10 x 8" 7A69404032 $ 13,867.28
10 x 10 x 6"  $ Call
12 x 12 x 8"  $ Call
12 x 12 x 6"  $ Call
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

FLANGED CONCENTRIC REDUCER
2 x 1-1/2"  $ Call
2-1/2 x 2" 7A47100800 $ 2,909.30
2-1/2 x 1-1/2" 7A47100600 $ 4,007.98
3 x 2-1/2"  $ Call
3 x 2"  $ Call
4 x 3" 7A47161200 $ 2,595.02
4 x 2-1/2" 7A47161000 $ 2,791.36
4 x 2" 7A47160800 $ 3,085.12
6 x 4" 7A47241600 $ 3,475.29
6 x 3" 7A47241200 $ 4,000.66
6 x 2-1/2"  $ Call
6 x 2"  $ Call
8 x 6" 7A47322400 $ 4,373.80
8 x 4" 7A47321600 $ 5,038.43
10 x 8" 7A47403200 $ 9,020.08
10 x 6" 7A47402400 $ 9,824.52
12 x 10" 7A47484000 $ 15,558.23
12 x 8" 7A47483200 $ 17,196.20

FLANGED ECCENTRIC REDUCER
3 x 2-1/2" 7A57121000 $ 3,534.45
3 x 2" 7A57120800 $ 3,483.99
4 x 3" 7A57161200 $ 4,211.90
4 x 2-1/2"  $ Call
4 x 2" 7A57160800 $ 4,866.93
6 x 4" 7A57241600 $ 3,978.31
6 x 3"  $ Call
8 x 6" 7A57322400 $ 5,039.43
8 x 4" 7A57321600 $ 6,833.96
10 x 8" 7A57403200 $ 12,836.73
10 x 6" 7A57402400 $ 15,056.35
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

COMPANION FLANGE
3/4 x 3-7/8"   $ Call
1 x 4-1/4"   $ Call
1-1/4 x 4-5/8" 7A47051600  $ 201.22
1-1/2 x 5" 7A47062000 CI155CF $ 185.97
2 x 6" 7A47082400 CI26CF $ 185.57
2-1/2 x 7" 7A47102800 CI257CF $ 217.12
3 x 7-1/2" 7A47123000 CI375CF $ 279.68
4 x 9" 7A47163600 CI49CF $ 376.89
6 x 11" 7A47244400 CI611CF $ 602.37
8 x 13-1/2" 7A47325400 CI8135CF $ 950.85
10 x 16"   $ Call
12 x 19"   $ Call

REDUCING FLANGE
2 x 7" 7A51082800 CI27RF $ 363.50
2 x 7-1/2" 7A51083000 CI275REDFL $ 484.66
2-1/2 x 7-1/2"   $ Call
3 x 8-1/2"   $ Call
2 x 9" 7A51083600 CI29RF $ 658.75
2-1/2 x 9" 7A51103600 CI259RF $ 706.84
3 x 9" 7A51123600 CI39RF $ 658.75
3 x 10"   $ Call
4 x 10"   $ Call
2 x 11" 7A51084400 CI211RF $ 1,204.71
2-1/2 x 11" 7A51104400 CI2511RF $ 1,431.33
3 x 11" 7A51124400 CI311RF $ 1,204.71
4 x 11" 7A51164400 CI411RF $ 993.50
2 x 13-1/2" 7A51085400 CI2135RF $ 2,208.02
3 x 13-1/2" 7A51125400  $ 2,208.02
4 x 13-1/2"   $ Call
6 x 13-1/2" 7A51245400 CI6135RF $ 1,541.54
6 x 16"   $ Call
8 x 16"   $ Call
6 x 19"   $ Call
8 x 19"   $ Call
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

GROOVE END (+/- 4" MOVEMENT)
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-1G4,1,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004967 RLP1G4 $ 2,593.64
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-125G4,1.25,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004970 RLP125G4 $ 2,926.06
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-15G4,1.5,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004973 RLP15G4 $ 3,242.04
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-2G4,2,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004976 RLP2G4 $ 4,253.12
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-25G4,2.5,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004979 RLP25G4 $ 4,534.92
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-3G4,3,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004982 RLP3G4 $ 5,428.95
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-4G4,4,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004985 RLP4G4 $ 7,942.64
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-6G4,6,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004988 RLP6G4 $ 15,245.70
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-8G4,8,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004991 RLP8G4 $ 22,689.18
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-10G4,10,GROOVED,+/-4 7M99004994 RLP10G4 $ 33,873.50

GROOVE END (+/- 8" MOVEMENT)
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-1G8,1,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004968 RLP1G8 $ 2,708.96
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-125G8,1.25,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004971 RLP125G8 $ 3,077.18
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-15G8,1.5,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004974 RLP15G8 $ 3,739.29
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-2G8,2,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004977 RLP2G8 $ 4,847.73
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-25G8,2.5,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004980 RLP25G8 $ 5,323.04
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-3G8,3,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004983 RLP3G8 $ 6,501.33
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-4G8,4,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004986 RLP4G8 $ 9,249.15
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-6G8,6,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004989 RLP6G8 $ 17,439.65
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-8G8,8,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004992 RLP8G8 $ 25,747.80
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-10G8,10,GROOVED,+/-8 7M99004995 RLP10G8 $ 37,340.98

GROOVE END (+/- 16" MOVEMENT)
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-1G16,1,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004969 RLP1G16 $ 3,172.29
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-125G16,1.25,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004972 RLP125G16 $ 3,636.91
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-15G16,1.5,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004975 RLP15G16 $ 3,942.56
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-2G16,2,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004978 RLP2G16 $ 5,310.47
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-25G16,2.5,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004981 RLP25G16 $ 6,768.92
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-3G16,3,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004984 RLP3G16 $ 8,117.71
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-4G16,4,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004987 RLP4G16 $ 11,586.35
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-6G16,6,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004990 RLP6G16 $ 22,159.04
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-8G16,8,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004993 RLP8G16 $ 30,950.61
RASCOLOOP,#RLP-10G16,10,GROOVED,+/-16 7M99004996 RLP10G16 $ 43,027.76
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

THREAD END
  $ Call
METRAFLEX,#MLUTFM80075 3/4" FL 4" MVMT 6999994166 $ 1,791.27
METRAFLEX,#MLUTFM80100 1" FL 4" MVMT 6999994167 $ 1,877.42
METRAFLEX,#MLUTFM80125 1.25" FL 4" MVMT 6999994168 $ 2,207.68
  $ Call
METRAFLEX,#MLUTFM80400 4" FL 4" MVMT 6999994173 $ 8,023.01

GROOVE END (+/- 4" MOVEMENT)
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM80200 2" FL 4" AX 6999994144 $ 4,623.56
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM80250 2-1/2" FL 4" AX 6999994145 $ 5,136.89
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM80300 3" FL 4" AX 6999994146 $ 6,569.18
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM80400 4" FL 4" AX 6999994147 $ 8,259.94
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM80500 5" FL 4" AX 6999994148 $ 11,404.53
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM80600 6" FL 4" AX 6999994149 $ 15,819.89
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM80800 8" FL 4" AX 6990020138 $ 25,020.32

GROOVE END (+/- 8" MOVEMENT)
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM160200 2" FL 8" AX 6990001613 $ 4,960.99
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM160250 2-1/2" FL 8" AX 6990001614 $ 5,510.22
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM160300 3" FL 8" AX 6990001615 $ 7,452.93
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM160400 4" FL 8" AX 6990001616 $ 8,845.06
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM160500 5" FL 8" AX 6990001617 $ 12,201.45
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM160600 6" FL 8" AX 6990001618 $ 16,789.12
METRAFLEX,#MLUGFM160800 8" FL 8" AX 6990001619 $ 30,394.14
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Description Part Number Short Code Per Lift Qty Box Qty
List 

Price

PIPE*
3/4" x 15' 7199030000 75CPVCS 7800 ft 390 ft $ 3.73
3/4" x 10' 7199030010 75CPVC10S 5200 ft 260 ft $ 3.73
1" x 15" 7199040000 1CPVCS 5100 ft 255 ft $ 5.60
1" x 10' 7199040010 1CPVC10S 3400 ft 170 ft $ 5.60
1-1/4" x 15' 7199050000 125CPVCS 2700 ft 135 ft $ 9.05
1-1/4" x 10' 7199050010 125CPVC10S 1800 ft 90 ft $ 9.05
1-1/2" x 15' 7199060000 15CPVCS 2520 ft 105 ft $ 12.72
1-1/2" x 10' 7199060010 15CPVC10S 1680 ft 70 ft $ 12.72
2" x 15' 7199080000 2CPVCS 1800 ft 75 ft $ 19.33
2" x 10' 7199080010 2CPVC10S 1200 ft 50 ft $ 19.33
2-1/2" x 15' 7199100000 25CPVCS 1260 ft 60 ft $ 32.75
2-1/2" x 10' 7199100010 25CPVC10S 840 ft 40 ft $ 32.75
3" x 15' 7199120000 3CPVCS 945 ft 45 ft $ 49.58
3" x 10' 7199120010 3CPVC10S 630 ft 30 ft $ 49.58

Description  Part Number
List 

Price

NOBLE ELIMINATORS
NOBLE,FF ELIMINATOR 1330, 5 GAL PAIL  6990028241 $ 730.00
NOBLE,FF ELIMINATOR 1330, 30 GAL DRUM  6990028242 $ 4,377.00
NOBLE,FF ELIMINATOR 1330, 55 GAL DRUM  6990028243 $ 8,022.00
NOBLE,FF ELIMINATOR 1330, 275 GAL TOTE  6990028244 $ 40,110.00
NOBLE,FF ELIMINATOR 1330, 330 GAL TOTE  6990028245 $ 48,132.00
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CPVC Hangers
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Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

CPVC HANGERS - SINGLE FASTENER - 075
3/4" 7M99001900 751HSPHD 100 $ 4.55
1" 7M99001901 11HSPHD 100 $ 4.78
1-1/4" 7M99001902 1251HSPHD 100 $ 5.10
1-1/2" 7M99001903 151HSPHD 100 $ 5.43
2" 7M99001904 21HSPHD 100 $ 6.02

CPVC HANGERS - DOUBLE FASTENER - 070
3/4" 7M99001905 752HSPHD 100 $ 4.55
1" 7M99001906 12HSPHD 100 $ 4.78
1-1/4" 7M99001907 1252HSPHD 100 $ 5.10
1-1/2" 7M99001908 152HSPHD 100 $ 5.43
2" 7M99001909 22HSPHD 100 $ 6.02

CPVC HANGERS - SIDEMOUNT FASTENER - 077
3/4" 7M99001910 75SMPHD 100 $ 4.83
1" 7M99001911 1SMPHD 100 $ 4.93
1-1/4" 7M99001912 125SMPHD 100 $ 5.22
1-1/2" 7M99001913 15SMPHD 100 $ 5.76
2" 7M99001914 2SMPHD 100 $ 6.21

CPVC HANGERS - STAND OFF FASTENER - 076
3/4" 7M99001915 75NBPHD 100 $ 4.83
1" 7M99001916 1NBPHD 100 $ 4.93
1-1/4" 7M99001917 125NBPHD 100 $ 5.22
1-1/2" 7M99001918 15NBPHD 100 $ 5.76
2" 7M99001919 2NBPHD 100 $ 6.21

SURGE RESTRAINER - 055
3/8" 7M99001920 SURGEPHD 100 $ 5.96
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Fire Stop

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Approvals Part Number
List 

Price

LCI INTUMESCENT SEALANT
10.1 OZ TUBE UL/FM/CPVC 7M99002726 $ 37.66
20 OZ SAUSAGE UL/FM/CPVC 7M99002728 $ 66.00
5 GALLON PAIL UL/FM/CPVC 7M99002727 $ 1,620.00

WF300 FIRESTOP CAULK
10.1 OZ TUBE UL/CPVC 7M99002729 $ 33.33
20 OZ SAUSAGE UL/CPVC 7M99002731 $ 58.85
5 GALLON PAIL UL/CPVC 7M99002730 $ 1,060.00

SMOKE AND SOUND ACOUSTICAL SEALANT (WHITE)
20 OZ SAUSAGE UL 7M99002732 $ 27.50
5 GALLON PAIL UL 7M99002733 $ 1,001.00

FIRE STOP COLLARS
LCC150 UL/FM 7M99002755 $ 41.84
LCC200 UL/FM 7M99002756 $ 47.65
LCC300 UL/FM 7M99002757 $ 74.18
LCC400 UL/FM 7M99002758 $ 112.15

1.800.431.1588 
www.reliablesprinkler.com SC-57

System Components 
CPVC Pipe, Fittings, & Hangers

tel:+1.800.431.1588
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


 Americas (USD) Price Book 
Effective: May 13, 2025 

Printed: November 19, 2025

PLASTIC PIPE FITTINGS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

45° ELBOWS
3/4" 7103030300 P7545 20 $ 6.08
1" 7103040400 P145 15 $ 7.22
1-1/4" 7103050500 P12545 10 $ 10.60
1-1/2" 7103060600 P1545 10 $ 14.55
2" 7103080800 P245 10 $ 18.30
2-1/2" 7103101000 P2545 5 $ 32.60
3" 7103121200 P345 5 $ 47.18

90° ELBOWS
3/4" 7107030300 P7590 30 $ 3.87
1" 7107040400 P190 20 $ 8.75
1-1/4" 7107050500 P12590 10 $ 11.32
1-1/2" 7107060600 P1590 10 $ 15.71
2" 7107080800 P290 25 $ 21.71
2-1/2" 7107101000 P2590 5 $ 42.37
3" 7107121200 P390 5 $ 57.81

90° ELBOWS - SIDE OUTLET
3/4" 7107030303 P7590SO 50 $ 7.20
1" 7107040404 P190SO 25 $ 12.64

90° ELBOWS - REDUCING
1" x 3/4" 7109040300 P175R90 20 $ 8.81

90° ELBOWS - SPRINKLER HEAD ADAPTER (BRASS)
3/4" x 1/2"T 7109030201 P755SHA90 20 $ 12.03
1" x 1/2"T 7109040201 P15SHA90 10 $ 15.25
1" x 3/4"T 7109040301 P175SHA90 25 $ 18.80
1-1/4" x 1/2"T 7109050201 P1255SHA90 10 $ 21.09

90° ELBOWS - SPRINKLER HEAD ADAPTER (STAINLESS STEEL)
3/4" x 1/2"T 7109030200 P755SHA90S 20 $ 10.94
1" x 1/2"T 7109040200 P15SHA90S 10 $ 12.02

90 ELBOWS SWEEP STYLE
SPEARS,#4206-010S,ELBOW,90,1"(SWEEP) 6990023464 P190S 12 $ 18.16

TEE - STRAIGHT
3/4" 7111030303 P75T 20 $ 5.28
1" 7111040404 P1T 15 $ 10.79
1-1/4" 7111050505 P125T 10 $ 17.20
1-1/2" 7111060606 P15T 10 $ 25.33
2" 7111080808 P2T 10 $ 39.99
2-1/2" 7111101010 P25T 10 $ 65.11
3" 7111121212 P3T 5 $ 76.71
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technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

TEE - REDUCING
1 x 1 x 3/4" 7115040403 P1175RT 20 $ 10.40
1-1/4 x 1 x 3/4" 7115050403 P125175RT 20 $ 19.18
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 3/4" 7115050503 P12512575RT 15 $ 19.18
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1" 7115050504 P1251251RT 15 $ 19.18
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 3/4" 7115060503 P1512575RT 10 $ 23.19
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1" 7115060504 P151251RT 10 $ 23.19
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 3/4" 7115060603 P151575RT 15 $ 23.19
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1" 7115060604 P15151RT 10 $ 23.19
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7115060605 P1515125RT 10 $ 23.19
2 x 2 x 3/4" 7115080803 P2275RT 10 $ 36.79
2 x 2 x 1" 7115080804 P221RT 10 $ 36.79
2 x 2 x 1-1/4" 7115080805 P22125RT 10 $ 36.79
2 x 2 x 1-1/2" 7115080806 P2215RT 10 $ 36.79
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 1" 7115101004 P25251RT 10 $ 50.58
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7115101005 P2525125RT 10 $ 50.58
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 1-1/2" 7115101006 P252515RT 10 $ 50.58
3 x 3 x 2" 7115121208 P332RT 5 $ 58.38
3 x 3 x 2-1/2" 7115121210 P3325RT 5 $ 58.38

TEE - RUN REDUCER
3/4 x 3/4 x 1" 7117030304 P75751RT 15 $ 10.40
1 x 3/4 x 3/4" 7117040303 P17575RT 15 $ 10.40
1 x 3/4 x 1" 7117040304 P1751RT 15 $ 10.40
1-1/4 x 1 x 1" 7117050404 P12511RT 15 $ 19.18
1-1/4 x 1 x 1-1/4" 7117060405 P1251125RT 15 $ 19.18
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/2" 7117050506 P12512515RT 10 $ 23.19
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 2" 7117060608 P15152RT 10 $ 36.79

TEE - SPRINKLER HEAD ADAPTER (BRASS THREADED)
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2"T 7119030302 P75755SHAT 50 $ 16.35
1 x 1/2 x 1" Sha Tee 7119040204 P151SHAT 50 $ 32.42
1 x 1 x 1/2"T 7119040402 P115SHAT 50 $ 18.34
1 x 1 x 1"T 7119040404 P1SHAT 10 $ 42.97
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1/2"T 7119050502 P1251255SHAT 15 $ 29.18
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2"T 7119060602 P15155SHAT 10 $ 39.31
2 x 2 x 1/2"T 7119080802 P225SHAT 10 $ 53.10
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PLASTIC PIPE FITTINGS
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Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

TEE - SPRINKLER HEAD ADAPTER (STAINLESS STEEL BAND)
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2"T 7118030302 P75755SHATS 50 $ 16.04
1 x 1 x 1/2"T 7118040402 P115SHATS 50 $ 13.94
1 x 1 x 1"T 7118040404 P1SHATS 15 $ 35.76
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1 T 7118050504 P1251251SHATS 15 $ 50.92
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1/2"T   10 $ Call
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2"T 7118060602 P15155SHATS 25 $ 30.58
2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2"T 7118080602 P2155SHATS 10 $ 43.15
2 x 2 x 1/2"T 7118080802 P225SHATS 10 $ 43.15

TEE - RUN REDUCER ADAPTER
1 x 3/4 x 1/2"T 7121040302 P1755SHAT 50 $ 22.60
1-1/4 x 1 x 1/2"T 7121050402 P12515SHAT 15 $ 30.72
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1/2"T 7121060502 P151255SHAT 10 $ 39.46
2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2"T 7121080602 P2155SHAT 10 $ 53.10

BUSHING - REDUCER
1 x 3/4" 7125040300 P175HB 50 $ 3.40
1-1/4 x 3/4" 7125050300 P12575HB 25 $ 5.33
1-1/4 x 1" 7125050400 P1251HB 25 $ 5.33
1-1/2 x 3/4" 7125060300 P1575HB 25 $ 5.58
1-1/2 x 1" 7125060400 P151HB 25 $ 5.58
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7125060500 P15125HB 25 $ 5.58
2 x 3/4" 7125080300 P275HB 10 $ 8.80
2 x 1" 7125080400 P21HB 10 $ 8.80
2 x 1-1/4" 7125080500 P2125HB 10 $ 8.80
2 x 1-1/2" 7125080600 P215HB 10 $ 8.80
2-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7125100500 P25125HB 10 $ 15.21
2-1/2 x 1-1/2" 7125100600 P2515HB 10 $ 15.21
2-1/2 x 2" 7125100800 P252HB 15 $ 15.21
3 x 2" 7125120800 P32HB 10 $ 22.78
3 x 2-1/2" 7125121000 P325HB 10 $ 22.78

ADAPTER - SPRINKLER HEAD, BUSHING STYLE (4238-130BR)
1" S x 1/2" T 6990003821 P15SHABUSH  $ 15.35

ADAPTER - SPRINKLER HEAD, SOCKET (BRASS THREADED)
3/4" S x 1/2"T 7135030201 P755SHA 50 $ 11.51
1" S x 1/2"T 7135040201 P15SHA 50 $ 12.23
1" S x 3/4"T 7135040301 P175SHA 50 $ 18.38

ADAPTER - SPRINKLER HEAD, SOCKET (STAINLESS STEEL BAND)
3/4" S x 1/2"T 7135030200 P755SHAS 50 $ 9.28
1" S x 1/2"T 7135040200 P15SHAS 50 $ 9.92
1" S x 3/4"T 7135040300 P175SHAS 25 $ 15.67

ADAPTER - SPRK HEAD w/METAL START + PLASTIC THREAD
3/4" S x 1/2"T 7135030202 P755SHAZSR 50 $ 9.28
1" S x 1/2"T   50 $ Call

ADAPTER - SPRK. HEAD,SOCKET,401(STAINLESS STEEL BAND)
3/4" S x 1/2"T 7135030203 P755SHAS401 50 $ 11.40
1" S x 1/2"T   50 $ Call
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Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

ADAPTER - SPRINKLER HEAD, SPIGOT (BRASS THREADED)
3/4" SPG x 1/2"T 7139030201 P755SHASP 50 $ 11.51
1" SPG x 1/2"T 7139040201 P15SHASP 50 $ 12.23

ADAPTER - SPRINKLER HEAD, SPIGOT (STAINLESS STEEL BAND)
3/4" SPG x 1/2"T 7139030200 P755SHASPS 50 $ 9.28
1" SPG x 1/2"T 7139040200 P15SHASPS 50 $ 10.02

ADAPTER - SPRINKLER HEAD, ADJUSTABLE, SOCKET
3/4" S x 1/2"T 7145030200 P755SADJ 10 $ 44.59
1" S x 1/2"T 7145040200 P15SADJ 10 $ 51.33

ADAPTER - SPRINKLER HEAD, ADJUSTABLE, SPIGOT
1" SOC x 1/2"T 7145040201 P15SOCADJ 10 $ 40.13
1" SPG x 1/2"T   10 $ Call

ADAPTER - FEMALE (BRASS THREADED)
3/4" 7158030000 P75FMA 15 $ 19.96
1" 7158040000 P1FMA 15 $ 35.00
1-1/4" 7158050000 P125FMA 15 $ 63.13
1-1/2" 7158060000 P15FMA 10 $ 88.12
2" 7158080000 P2FMA 5 $ 113.39

ADAPTER - FEMALE (STAINLESS STEEL BAND)
3/4" 7158030001 P75FMAS 25 $ 15.17
1" 7158040001 P1FMAS 25 $ 26.63
1-1/4" 7158050001 P125FMAS 10 $ 43.41

ADAPTER - FEMALE SPIGOT (BRASS THREADED)
3/4" 7139030300 P75SPA 15 $ 19.63
1" 7139040400 P1SPA 15 $ 33.24

ADAPTER - FEMALE SPIGOT (STAINLESS STEEL BAND)
3/4" 7139030301 P75SPAS 15 $ 15.92
1" 7139040401 1SPAS 15 $ 28.35

COUPLING
3/4" 7153030300 P75C 25 $ 3.87
1" 7153040400 P1C 25 $ 4.27
1-1/4" 7153050500 P125C 10 $ 8.41
1-1/2" 7153060600 P15C 10 $ 11.97
2" 7153080800 P2C 20 $ 16.17
2-1/2" 7153101000 P25C 5 $ 24.61
3" 7153121200 P3C 5 $ 32.00

COUPLING - REDUCER
1 x 3/4" 7155040300 P175RC 15 $ 5.60
1-1/4 x 1" 7155050400 P1251RC 25 $ 8.41
1-1/2 x 1" 7155060400 P151RC 10 $ 12.61
1-1/2 x 1-1/4" 7155060500 P15125RC 10 $ 11.97
2 x 1" 7155080400 P21RC 10 $ 16.85
2 x 1-1/4 7155080500 P2125RC 10 $ 16.46
2 x 1-1/2" 7155080600 P215RC 10 $ 16.17

MISC.
1 x 1/2 FM head adpt., long 6999991743 P15SHAL  $ 16.81
3/4 x 1/2 head adpt. 7137030201 P755SHAR  $ 14.76

1.800.431.1588 
www.reliablesprinkler.com SC-61

System Components 
CPVC Pipe, Fittings, & Hangers

tel:+1.800.431.1588
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


 Americas (USD) Price Book 
Effective: May 13, 2025 

Printed: November 19, 2025

PLASTIC PIPE FITTINGS
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technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

GROOVED COUPLING ADAPTER (CPVC)
1-1/4" 7149050501 P125GCAB 10 $ 83.49
1-1/2" 7149060601 P15GCAB 10 $ 88.35
2" 7149080801 P2GCAB 10 $ 102.35
2-1/2" 7149101001 P25GCAB 5 $ 120.47
3" 7149121201 P3GCAB 1 $ 140.74

CAPS
3/4" 7167030000 P75CAP 25 $ 2.49
1" 7167040000 P1CAP 25 $ 3.40
1-1/4" 7167050000 P125CAP 10 $ 6.01
1-1/2" 7167060000 P15CAP 10 $ 8.33
2" 7167080000 P2CAP 10 $ 12.67
2-1/2" 7167100000 P25CAP 5 $ 17.99
3" 7167120000 P3CAP 5 $ 29.44

TEST PLUG (FTP-005)
1/2" 7139020000 TESTPLUG $ 5.40

CROSS
3/4" 7171030000 P75CRS 20 $ 9.60
1" 7171040000 P1CRS 15 $ 11.97
1-1/4" 7171050000 P125CRS 10 $ 16.71
1-1/2" 7171060000 P15CRS 10 $ 22.78
2" 7171080000 P2CRS 8 $ 37.11
2-1/2" 7171100000 P25CRS 5 $ 81.58
3" 7171120000 P3CRS 5 $ 119.63

MALE THREADED ADAPTER
3/4" 7157030000 P75MA 40 $ 25.61
1" 7157040000 P1MA 10 $ 37.51
1-1/4" 7157050000 P125MA 10 $ 57.46
1-1/2" 7157060000 P15MA 10 $ 151.05
2" 7157080000 P2MA 5 $ 201.12

CROSS REDUCING
1" x 1" x 3/4" x 3/4" 7173040403 P117575CRS 20 $ 12.93

FIRE STOP

SEE PAGE SC-55

CEMENT
Dauber - Pint 7175200000 DOBPT 100 $ 9.45
Dauber - Quart 7175100000 DOBQT 100 $ 9.45
One-Step Cement - Pint 7175000001 1STEPPT 12 $ 76.13
One-Step Cement - Qrt 7175050001 1STEPQT 12 $ 141.51

BLUE 75 THREAD SEALANT
Pint 7175000002 BLUE75P 12 $ 157.03
Quart 7175050002 BLUE75Q 12 $ 282.64
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Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

***TORQUE SAFE FITTINGS***
3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2"T TEE 7120030302 P75755TGS 50 $ 16.35
1" x 3/4" x 1/2"T TEE 7122040302 P1755TGS 50 $ 22.60
1" x 1" x 1/2"T TEE 7120040402 P115TGS 50 $ 23.06
1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 1/2"T TEE 7120050502 P1251255TGS 15 $ 29.18
1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1/2"T TEE 7120060602 P15155TGS 10 $ 39.31
2" x 2" x 1/2"T TEE 7120080802 P225TGS 10 $ 53.10
1" x 1/2"T x 1" TEE 7120040204 P151TGS 50 $ 32.92
3/4" x 1/2T 90 deg. Elbow 7109030205 P755R90GS 20 $ 12.78
1" x 1/2"T 90 deg. Elbow 7109040205 P15SHA90GS 15 $ 16.87
1-1/4" x 1/2T 90 deg. Elbow 7109050205 P1255R90GS 10 $ 21.09
3/4" x 1/2"T head adpt. 7135030205 P755SHAGS 50 $ 11.51
1" x 1/2"T head adpt. 7135040205 P15SHAGS 50 $ 12.23
1" x 3/4"T head adpt. 7135040305 P175SHAGS 50 $ 18.38
3/4" SPG x 1/2"T head adpt. 7139030205 P755SPGHAGS 50 $ 11.51
1" SPG x 1/2"T head adpt. 7139040205 P15SPGHAGS 50 $ 12.23
1" x 1/2"T Bushing adpt. 7135040208 P15SHABUSHGS 50 $ 15.35
1" x 1/2"T Soft Torque Adptr. 7139040209 P15SHAGSR 50 $ 9.47
Test Plug 7139020005 TESTPLUGGS 50 $ 6.45
SPEARS,#4243S-075G,1/2X1,B2B TEE 7M99005095 51SB2BTEE 15 $ 90.32
SPEARS,#4243L-075G,1/2X1,B2B TEE 7M99005096 51LB2BTEE 15 $ 90.32
SPEARS,#4221S-075G,1/2X1,B2B CROSS 7M99005097 51SB2BCRS 15 $ 103.23
SPEARS,#4221L-075G,1/2X1,B2B CROSS 7M99005098 51LB2BCRS 15 $ 103.23

***GRIPLOC FITTINGS***
Push on Coupling - 3/4" 6990017186 GL4229007 $ 64.45
Push on Coupling - 1" 6990017187 GL4229010 $ 68.11
SPEARS,#GL4235-130G,1X1/2,GRIPLOC HD ADT 6990023462 GL4235130G 12 $ 52.58
Repair Coupling - 1" 6990017228 P1GRC $ 151.74
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Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

M300 - TEE-LETS
.5 x 1.25-2 7M99003845 51252O 350 $ 15.03
.5 x 2-2.5" 7703020810 5225O 350 $ 15.03
.5 x 2.5-8" 7703021032 5258O 350 $ 15.03
.75 x 1.25-2" 7M99003455 751252O 250 $ 15.03
.75 x 2-2.5" 7707030810 75225O 250 $ 15.03
.75 x 2.5-8" 7707031032 75258O 250 $ 15.03
1 x 1.25-1.5" 7709040506 112515O 175 $ 21.82
1 x 1.5-2" 7709040608 1152O 175 $ 21.82
1 X 2-2.5" 7709040810 1225O 175 $ 21.82
1 x 2.5-4" 7M99003457 1254O 175 $ 21.82
1 x 5-8" 7709042032 158O 175 $ 21.82
1.25 x 1.5-2" 7711050608 125152O 95 $ 36.65
1.25 x 2-2.5" 7711050810 125225O 95 $ 36.65
1.25 x 2.5-3" 7711051012 125253O 95 $ 36.65
1.25 x 3-4" 7711051216 12534O 95 $ 36.65
1.25 x 5-8" 7711052032 12558O 95 $ 36.65
1.5 x 1.5" 7713060600 1515O 65 $ 44.14
1.5 x 2" 7713060800 152O 65 $ 44.14
1.5 x 2.5" 7713061000 1525O 65 $ 44.14
1.5 x 3-4" 7713061216 1534O 65 $ 44.14
1.5 x 4" 7713061600 154O 65 $ 44.14
1.5 x 5-8" 7713062032 1558O 65 $ 44.14
2 x 2" 7715080800 22O 35 $ 58.23
2 x 2.5" 7715081000 225O 35 $ 58.23
2 x 3" 7715081200 23O 35 $ 58.23
2 x 4" 7715081600 24O 35 $ 58.23
2 x 5" 7715082000 25O 35 $ 58.23
2 x 6" 7715082400 26O 35 $ 58.23
2 x 8" 7715083200 28O 35 $ 58.23
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Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

TEE-LETS (CONT.)
2.5 x 2.5" 7717101000 2525O 20 $ 105.98
2.5 x 3" 7717101200 253O 20 $ 105.98
2.5 x 4" 7717101600 254O 20 $ 105.98
2.5 x 5" 7717102000 255O 20 $ 105.98
2.5 x 6" 7717102400 256O 20 $ 105.98
2.5 x 8" 7717103200 258O 20 $ 105.98
3 x 3" 7719121200 33O 10 $ 203.82
3 x 4" 7719121600 34O 10 $ 203.82
3 x 6" 7719122400 36O 10 $ 203.82
3 x 8" 7719123200 38O 10 $ 203.82
4 x 4" 7721161600 44O 10 $ 327.13
4 x 6" 7721162400 46O 10 $ 327.13
4 x 8" 7721163200 48O 10 $ 327.13
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MERIT TEE-LETS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

MERIT GROOVED SHAPED NIPPLES - SCHEDULE 40
1.25 x 1.25" 7607050500 125125GSN 80 $ 46.96
1.25 x 1.5" 7607050600 12515GSN 80 $ 46.96
1.25 x 2-2.5" 7607050810 125225GSN 80 $ 46.96
1.25 x 3-4" 7607051216 12534GSN 80 $ 46.96
1.25 x 5-8" 7607052032 12558GSN 80 $ 46.96
1.5 x 1.5" 7609060600 1515GSN 50 $ 50.74
1.5 x 2" 7609060800 152GSN 50 $ 50.74
1.5 x 2.5" 7609061000 1525GSN 50 $ 50.74
1.5 x 3-4" 7609061216 1534GSN 50 $ 50.74
1.5 x 5-8" 7609062032 1558GSN 50 $ 50.74
2 x 2" 7611080800 22GSN 30 $ 55.01
2 x 2.5" 7611081000 225GSN 30 $ 55.01
2 x 3" 7611081200 23GSN 30 $ 55.01
2 x 4" 7611081416 24GSN 30 $ 55.01
2 x 5" 7611082000 25GSN 30 $ 55.01
2 x 6" 7611082400 26GSN 30 $ 55.01
2 x 8" 7611083200 28GSN 30 $ 55.01
2.5 x 2.5" 7627101000 2525SN4 20 $ 77.85
2.5 x 3" 7627101200 253SN4 20 $ 77.85
2.5 x 3.5-4" 7627101416 25354SN4 20 $ 77.85
2.5 x 5"   20 $ Call
2.5 x 6" 7627102400 256SN4 20 $ 77.85
2.5 x 8" 7627103200 258SN4 20 $ 77.85
3 x 3" 7629121200 33SN4 15 $ 101.87
3 x 3.5"   15 $ Call
3 x 4" 7629121600 34SN4 15 $ 101.87
3 x 5" 7629122000 35SN4 15 $ 101.87
3 x 6" 7629122400 36SN4 15 $ 101.87
3 x 8" 7629123200 38SN4 15 $ 101.87
4 x 4" 7631161600 44SN4 5 $ 159.00
4 x 5" 7631162000 45SN4 5 $ 159.00
4 x 6" 7631162400 46SN4 5 $ 159.00
4 x 8" 7631163200 48SN4 5 $ 159.00
6 x 6" 7635242400 66SN4 2 $ 322.35
6 x 8" 7635243200 68SN4 2 $ 322.35
8 x 8" 7637323200 88SN4 1 $ 407.68
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MERIT TEE-LETS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

MERIT GROOVED SHAPED NIPPLES - SCHEDULE 10
2.5 x 2.5" 7613101000 2525GSN 20 $ 66.88
2.5 x 3" 7613101200 253GSN 20 $ 66.88
2.5 x 4" 7613101416 254GSN 20 $ 66.88
2.5 x 5" 7613102000 255GSN 20 $ 66.88
2.5 x 6" 7613102400 256GSN 20 $ 66.88
2.5 x 8" 7613103200 258GSN 20 $ 66.88
3 x 3" 7615121200 33GSN 15 $ 90.88
3 x 3.5" 7615121416 335GSN 15 $ 90.88
3 x 4" 7615121600 34GSN 15 $ 90.88
3 x 5" 7615122000 35GSN 15 $ 90.88
3 x 6" 7615122400 36GSN 15 $ 90.88
3 x 8" 7615123200 38GSN 15 $ 90.88
4 x 4" 7619161600 44GSN 5 $ 128.86
4 x 5" 7619162000 45GSN 5 $ 128.86
4 x 6" 7619162400 46GSN 5 $ 128.86
4 x 8" 7619163200 48GSN 5 $ 128.86
6 x 6" 7623242400 66GSN 2 $ 283.41
6 x 8" 7623243200 68GSN 2 $ 283.41
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technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

MTM-40 ANVIL IMPORT OLETS
STAR,MTM-40,.5 X 1.25-2,O-LET 7M99003847 51252OS 400 $ 14.11
STAR,MTM-40,.5 X 2-2.5,O-LET 7S03020810 5225OS 400 $ 14.11
STAR,MTM-40,.5 X 2.5-8,O-LET 7S03021032 5258OS 240 $ 14.11
STAR,MTM-40,.75 X 1.25"-2",OLET 7M99003543 751252OS 240 $ 14.11
STAR,MTM-40,3/4X2-2.5,O-LET 7S07030810 75225OS 160 $ 14.11
STAR,MTM-40,.75 X 2.5-8,O-LET 7S07031032 75258OS 160 $ 14.11
STAR,MTM-40,1 X 1.25 - 1.5,O-LET 7S09040506 112515OS 160 $ 20.59
STAR,MTM-40,1 X 1.5 - 2,O-LET 7S09040608 1152OS 160 $ 20.59
STAR,MTM-40,1X2-2.5,O-LET 7S09040810 1225OS 90 $ 20.59
STAR,MTM-40,1" X 2.5"-4",OLET 7M99003545 1254OS 90 $ 20.59
STAR,MTM-40,1 X 5-8,O-LET 7S09042032 158OS 90 $ 20.59
STAR,MTM-40,1.25 X 1.25,O-LET 7S11050500 125125OS 90 $ 34.89
STAR,MTM-40,1.25X1.5-2,O-LET 7S11050608 125152OS 70 $ 34.89
STAR,MTM-40,1.25 X 2-2.5,O-LET 7S11050810 125225OS 70 $ 34.89
STAR,MTM-40,1.25X2.5-3,O-LET 7S11051012 125253OS 70 $ 34.89
STAR,MTM-40,1.25X3-4,O-LET 7S11051016 12534OS 70 $ 34.89
STAR,MTM-40,1.25 X 5-8,O-LET 7S11052032 12558OS 70 $ 34.89
STAR,MTM-40,1.5 X 1.5,O-LET 7S13060600 1515OS 70 $ 42.22
STAR,MTM-40,1.5 X 2,O-LET 7S13060800 152OS 40 $ 42.22
STAR,MTM-40,1.5 X 2.5,O-LET 7S13061000 1525OS 40 $ 42.22
STAR,MTM-40,1.5X3-4,O-LET 7S13061216 1534OS 40 $ 42.22
STAR,MTM-40,1.5 X 4,O-LET 7S13061600 154OS 40 $ 42.22
STAR,MTM-40,1.5X5-8,O-LET 7S13062032 1558OS 40 $ 42.22
STAR,MTM-40,2 X 2,O-LET 7S15080800 22OS 40 $ 55.79
STAR,MTM-40,2 X 2.5,O-LET 7S15081000 225OS 40 $ 55.79
STAR,MTM-40,2X3,O-LET 7S15081200 23OS 40 $ 55.79
STAR,MTM-40,2X4,O-LET 7S15081600 24OS 40 $ 55.79
STAR,MTM-40,2 X 6,O-LET 7S15082400 26OS 40 $ 55.79
STAR,MTM-40,2 X 8,O-LET 7S15083200 28OS 40 $ 55.79
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

SLIP ON WELD FLANGE
2" (6OD) 6999992899 2SWF $ 68.25
2-1/2" (7OD)   $ Call
3" (7-1/2OD)   $ Call
4" (9OD)   $ Call
6" (11OD)   $ Call
8" (13-1/2OD)   $ Call
10" (16OD) 6999992905 10SWF $ 638.02
12" (19OD)   $ Call
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

GSN SCH. 40
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.25X1.25,SCH40,GSN 7M99003150 125125AGSN $ 27.18
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.25X1.5,SCH40,GSN 7M99003151 12515AGSN $ 27.18
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.25X2-2.5,SCH40,GSN 7M99003152 125225AGSN $ 27.18
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.25X3-4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003153 12534AGSN $ 27.18
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.25X4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003154 1254AGSN $ 27.18
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.25X5-8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003155 12558AGSN $ 27.18
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.5X1.5,SCH40,GSN 7M99003156 1515AGSN $ 30.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.5X2,SCH40,GSN 7M99003157 152AGSN $ 30.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.5X2.5,SCH40,GSN 7M99003158 1525AGSN $ 30.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.5X3-4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003159 1534AGSN $ 30.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.5X4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003160 154AGSN $ 30.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,1.5X5-8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003161 1558AGSN $ 30.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2X2,SCH40,GSN 7M99003162 22AGSN $ 33.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2X2.5,SCH40,GSN 7M99003163 225AGSN $ 33.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2X3,SCH40,GSN 7M99003164 23AGSN $ 33.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2X4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003165 24AGSN $ 33.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2X6,SCH40,GSN 7M99003166 26AGSN $ 33.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2X8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003167 28AGSN $ 33.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2.5X2.5,SCH40,GSN 7M99003168 2525AGSN4 $ 39.13
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2.5X3,SCH40,GSN 7M99003169 253AGSN4 $ 39.13
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2.5X4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003170 254AGSN4 $ 39.13
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2.5X6,SCH40,GSN 7M99003171 256AGSN4 $ 39.13
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,2.5X8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003172 258AGSN4 $ 39.13
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,3X3,SCH40,GSN 7M99003173 33AGSN4 $ 52.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,3X4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003174 34AGSN4 $ 52.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,3X6,SCH40,GSN 7M99003175 36AGSN4 $ 52.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,3X8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003176 38AGSN4 $ 52.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,4X4,SCH40,GSN 7M99003177 44AGSN4 $ 94.24
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,4X6,SCH40,GSN 7M99003178 46AGSN4 $ 94.24
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,4X8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003179 48AGSN4 $ 94.24
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,6X6,SCH40,GSN 7M99003180 66AGSN4 $ 246.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,6X8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003181 68AGSN4 $ 246.10
AEGIS,TYPE-3G,8X8,SCH40,GSN 7M99003182 88AGSN4 $ 307.30
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THREADED OLETS
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1/2"X1.25-1.5,THRD OLET 7M99004143 512515OA $ 7.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1/2"X1.5-2,THRD OLET 7M99004145 5152OA $ 7.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1/2"X2-2.5,THRD OLET 7M99004146 5225OA $ 7.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1/2"X2.5-8,THRD OLET 7M99004147 5258OA $ 7.68
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,3/4"X1.25-1.5,THRD OLET 7M99004148 7512515OA $ 9.39
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,3/4"X1.5-2,THRD OLET 7M99004149 75152OA $ 9.39
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,3/4"X2-2.5,THRD OLET 7M99004150 75225OA $ 9.39
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,3/4"X2.5-8,THRD OLET 7M99004151 75258OA $ 9.39
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X1.25,THRD OLET 7M99004323 1125OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X1.5,THRD OLET 7M99004324 115OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X1.25-1.5,THRD OLET 7M99004152 112515OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X1.5-2,THRD OLET 7M99004153 1152OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X2-2.5,THRD OLET 7M99004154 1225OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X2.5-3,THRD OLET 7M99004155 1253OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X3-4,THRD OLET 7M99004156 134OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1"X5-8,THRD OLET 7M99004157 158OA $ 10.79
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.25"X1.25",THRD OLET 6990028986  $ 29.26
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.25"X1.5",THRD OLET 6990027945  $ 29.26
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.25"X2-2.5",THRD OLET 6990026831 125225OA $ 29.26
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.25"X2.5-3" THRD OLET 7M99005092  $ 29.26
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.25"X3-4",THRD OLET 7M99004873 12534OA $ 29.26
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.25"X4" THRD OLET 7M99005093  $ 29.26
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.25"X5-8" THRD OLET 7M99005094  $ 29.26
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.5X1.5,THRD OLET 6990027878  $ 33.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.5"X2.5",THRD OLET 6990027795  $ 33.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.5X2.5,THRD OLET 6990027879  $ 33.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.5"X3-4",THRD OLET 6990027875  $ 33.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.5X4,THRD OLET 6990027880  $ 33.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,1.5"X5-8",THRD OLET 6990027857  $ 33.48
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2X2,THRD OLET 6990027881  $ 49.65
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2"X2.5",THRD OLET 6990027796  $ 49.65
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2X3,THRD OLET 6990027882  $ 49.65
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2X4,THRD OLET 6990027883  $ 49.65
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2X6,THRD OLET 6990027884  $ 49.65
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2X8,THRD OLET 6990027885  $ 49.65
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2.5X2.5,THRD OLET 6990027886  $ 84.19
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2.5X3,THRD OLET 6990027887  $ 84.19
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2.5X4,THRD OLET 6990027888  $ 84.19
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

THREADED OLETS (continued.)
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2.5X6,THRD OLET 6990027889  $ 84.19
AEGIS,TYPE-3F,2.5X8,THRD OLET 6990027890  $ 84.19

GROOVED OLETS
AEGIS,#3V,1"X1.25"-1.5",IGS,GOL 7M99004858  $ 15.70
AEGIS,#3V,1"X1.5"-2",IGS,GOL 7M99004859  $ 15.70
AEGIS,#3V,1"X2"-2.5",IGS,GOL 7M99004860  $ 15.70
AEGIS,#3V,1"X2.5"-3",IGS,GOL 7M99004861  $ 15.70
AEGIS,#3V,1"X3"-4",IGS,GOL 7M99004862  $ 15.70

ADJUSTABLE DROPS
AEGIS,#201,1X1/2,ADJ DROP,FXF,(1") 6990011290 201 $ 31.50
AEGIS,#202,1X1/2,ADJ DROP,FXF,(2") 6990011291 202 $ 35.00
AEGIS,#203,1X1/2,ADJ DROP,FXF,(3") 6990011292 203 $ 38.00
AEGIS,#201M,1"X1/2",MXF,DROP NIPPLE(1") 6990012180 201M $ 66.00
AEGIS,#202M,1"X1/2",MXF,DROP NIPPLE(2") 6990012181 202M $ 66.00
AEGIS,#203M,1"X1/2",MXF,DROP NIPPLE(3") 6990012182 203M $ 66.00
AEGIS,#201E,1X3/4,ADJ DROP,FXF,(1") 6990013366 201E $ 60.00
AEGIS,#202E,1X3/4,ADJ DROP,FXF,(2") 6990013367 202E $ 60.00
AEGIS,#203E,1X3/4,ADJ DROP,FXF,(3") 6990013368 203E $ 60.00
AEGIS,#201EM,1X3/4,ADJ DROP,FXM,(1") 6990013369 201EM $ 88.55
AEGIS,#202EM,1X3/4,ADJ DROP,FXM,(2") 6990013370 202EM $ 88.55
AEGIS,#203EM,1X3/4,ADJ DROP,FXM,(3") 6990013371 203EM $ 88.55
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Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

PHD FIGURE #141 RING HANGERS
PHD,#141,1",RING HANGER 6990010526 1HPHD 100 $ 1.84
PHD,#141,1-1/4",RING HANGER 6990010527 125HPHD 100 $ 1.84
PHD,#141,1-1/2",RING HANGER 6990010528 15HPHD 100 $ 1.98
PHD,#141,2",RING HANGER 6990010529 2HPHD 100 $ 2.07
PHD,#141,2-1/2",RING HANGER 6990010590 25HPHD 50 $ 3.79
PHD,#141,3",RING HANGER 6990010530 3HPHD 50 $ 4.23
PHD,#141,4",RING HANGER 6990010531 4HPHD 25 $ 5.26
PHD,#141,5",RING HANGER 7M99001923 5HPHD 25 $ 10.37
PHD,#141,6",RING HANGER 6990010532 6HPHD 20 $ 11.64
PHD,#141,8",RING HANGER 7M99001924 8HPHD 10 $ 16.57

PHD FIGURE # 353 & 354 BEAM CLAMPS - DOMESTIC
PHD,#353,3/8",BEAM CLAMP,DOMESTIC 7M99001925 38BCPHD 100 $ 6.99
PHD,#354,1/2",BEAM CLAMP,DOMESTIC 7M99001926 12BCPHD 100 $ 8.78
PHD,#353,3/8",BEAM CLAMP,DOMESTIC,GALV 7M99001929 38BCGPHD 100 $ 9.18
PHD,#354,1/2",BEAM CLAMP,DOMESTIC,GALV 7M99001930 12BCGPHD 100 $ 12.43

PHD FIGURE # 363 & 364 WIDE MOUTH BEAM CLAMP - DOMESTIC
PHD,#363,3/8",BLK,DOM,WIDE MOUTH BC 7M99001939 38WBCPHD 100 $ 8.58
PHD,#364,1/2",BLK,DOM,WIDE MOUTH BC 7M99001940 12WBCPHD 100 $ 10.28

PHD FIGURE # 345 STEEL BEAM CLAMP - DOMESTIC
PHD,#345,3/8","SURELOK",STEEL BC 7M99002897 SURELOK 100 $ 4.18

PHD FIGURE # 906 SIDE BEAM BRACKET
PHD,#906,3/8",SIDE BEAM BRACKET 7M99001947 38SBBPHD 100 $ 5.52

PHD MODEL # 551 RISER CLAMPS - GALVANIZED
PHD,#551,1-1/4",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001950 125CPHD 25 $ 26.75
PHD,#551,1-1/2",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001951 15CPHD 25 $ 27.82
PHD,#551,2",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001952 2CPHD 25 $ 28.74
PHD,#551,2-1/2",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001953 25CPHD 25 $ 35.92
PHD,#551,3",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001954 3CPHD 25 $ 36.71
PHD,#551,4",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001955 4CPHD 15 $ 49.25
PHD,#551,6",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001956 6CPHD 10 $ 80.36
PHD,#551,8",GALV,RISER CLAMP 7M99001957 8CPHD  $ 175.71

FPPI WALL PLATES
FPPI,#01-222 WALL PLATE,CH,PLASTIC,1" 7W15040000 WP1CP N/A $ 4.35
FPPI,#01-223 WALL PLATE,CH,PLASTIC,1.25" 7W15050000 WP125CP N/A $ 4.72
FPPI,#01-224 WALL PLATE,CH,PLASTIC,1.5" 7W15060000 WP15CP N/A $ 5.41
FPPI,#01-225 WALL PLATE,CH,PLASTIC,2" 7W15080000 WP2CP N/A $ 6.18

FPPI WALL PLATES GALVANIZED
FPPI,#01-300 WP,GALV,W/SET SCREW,1" 7W09040000 WP1G N/A $ 24.86
FPPI,#01-301 WP,GALV,W/SET SCREW,1.25" 7W09050000 WP125G N/A $ 26.55
FPPI,#01-302 WP,GALV,W/SET SCREW,1.5" 7W09060000 WP15G N/A $ 28.16
FPPI,#01-303 WP,GALV,W/SET SCREW,2" 7W09080000 WP2G N/A $ 36.02

PHD FIGURE # 508R SPLIT RING HANGERS
PHD,#508R,1/2",SPLIT RING 7M99001973 5SRPHD 100 $ 5.96
PHD,#508R,3/4",SPLIT RING 7M99001974 75SRPHD 100 $ 7.27
PHD,#508R,1",SPLIT RING 7M99001975 1SRPHD 100 $ 7.93
PHD,#508R,1.25",SPLIT RING 7M99001976 125SRPHD 100 $ 8.69
PHD,#508R,1.5",SPLIT RING 7M99001977 15SRPHD 100 $ 10.77
PHD,#508R,2",SPLIT RING 7M99001978 2SRPHD 100 $ 15.50
PHD,#508R,2.5",SPLIT RING 7M99001979 25SRPHD 50 $ 21.74
PHD,#508R,3",SPLIT RING 7M99001980 3SRPHD 25 $ 30.95
PHD,#508R,4",SPLIT RING 7M99001981 4SRPHD 25 $ 40.16
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EARTHQUAKE BRACING

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

PHD FIGURE #010 SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT
PHD,#010,1X1,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002052 PHD01011 $ 35.69
PHD,#010,1-1/4X1,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002053 PHD0101251 $ 35.69
PHD,#010,1-1/2X1,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002054 PHD010151 $ 36.98
PHD,#010,2X1,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002055 PHD01021 $ 36.98
PHD,#010,2-1/2X1,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002056 PHD010251 $ 38.16
PHD,#010,3X1,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002057 PHD01031 $ 38.91
PHD,#010,4X1,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002058 PHD01041 $ 47.72
PHD,#010,1X1-1/4,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002059 PHD0101125 $ 44.11
PHD,#010,1-1/4X1-1/4,SWAY BRACE ATTACH 7M99002060 PHD010125125 $ 44.53
PHD,#010,1-1/2X1-1/4,SWAY BRACE ATTACH 7M99002061 PHD01015125 $ 44.53
PHD,#010,2X1-1/4,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002062 PHD0102125 $ 44.53
PHD,#010,2-1/2X1-1/4,SWAY BRACE ATTACH 7M99002063 PHD01025125 $ 46.12
PHD,#010,3X1-1/4,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002064 PHD0103125 $ 48.55
PHD,#010,4X1-1/4,SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT 7M99002065 PHD0104125 $ 56.54
   $ Call

PHD FIGURE #015 SWAY BRACE ATTACHMENT
PHD,#015,1 X 2-1/2" LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990016517 PHD015251 $ 43.35
PHD,#015,1 X 3" LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990016518 PHD01531 $ 46.00
PHD,#015,1 X 4" LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990016519 PHD01541 $ 49.96
PHD,#015,1 X 6,LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990017097 PHD01561 $ 55.67
PHD,#015,1" X 8" LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990017467 PHD01581 $ 62.32
PHD,#015,1-1/4"X2-1/2",LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990017556 PHD01525125 $ 48.50
PHD,#015,1-1/4"X3",LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990017557 PHD0153125 $ 49.53
PHD,#015,1-1/4"X4",LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990017558 PHD0154125 $ 54.69
PHD,#015,1.25" X 6" LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990016955 PHD0156125 $ 61.40
PHD,#015,1.25" X 8" LARGE SWAY BRACE 6990016956 PHD0158125 $ 69.95

PHD FIGURE #025 MULTI-FASTENER ADAPTOR
PHD,#025,3/4",MULTI-FASTNER ADAPTOR 7M99002067  $ 55.67
PHD,#025,1/2",MULTI-FASTNER ADAPTOR 7M99002068  $ 55.67

PHD FIGURE #030 C-CLAMP STRUCTURAL ATTACHMENT
PHD,#030,C-CLAMP STRUCTURAL ATTACHMENT 7M99002069 PHD030 $ 42.82

PHD FIGURE #031 CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT
PHD,#031,2",CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002485 PHD0312 $ 74.61
PHD,#031,2.5",CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002486 PHD03125 $ 75.89
PHD,#031,3",CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002487 PHD0313 $ 77.37
PHD,#031,4",CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002488 PHD0314 $ 79.93
PHD,#031,5",CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002489 PHD0315 $ 98.84
PHD,#031,6",CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002490 PHD0316 $ 104.48
PHD,#031,8",CLAMPING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002491 PHD0318 $ 166.26

PHD FIGURE #035 SWAY BRACE BAR JOIST ADAPTOR
PHD,#035,SWAY BRACE BAR JOIST ADAPTOR 7M99002070 PHD035 $ 82.80

PHD FIGURE #040 SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT
PHD,#040,2",SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002492  $ 109.92
PHD,#040,2.5",SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002493  $ 111.74
PHD,#040,3",SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002494  $ 114.46
PHD,#040,4",SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002495  $ 145.60
   $ Call
PHD,#040,6",SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002497  $ 213.91
PHD,#040,8",SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT 7M99002498  $ 260.57

SUPPORTING PIPE ATTACHMENT
PHD,#045,STRUCTURAL ATTACHMENT 7M99002613 PHD045 $ 126.10
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HANGERS

¹ Available in 6' (38TR6) and 10' (12TR6) lengths.

Special Note:
Earthquake and other Hanger requirements available upon request.

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

PHD FIGURE #37 EYE SOCKETS
PHD,#37,3/8",OFFSET EYE SOCKET 7817030000 38ESPHD 250 $ 6.38
PHD,#37,1/2",EYE SOCKET 7M99001948 12ESPHD 100 $ 10.20

PHD FIGURE #990 IN-RACK FLUE HANGERS
PHD,#990,IN-FLUE RACK HANGER 7M99003055  BULK $ 149.82
PHD,#995,SINGLE IN-RACK FLUE HANGER 7M99003106  BULK $ 77.42

ALL THREAD ROD (BLACK)
ALL THREAD ROD,3/8"X12',BLACK(IMP) 7875011200 38TR12 250 $ 3.57
ALL THREAD ROD,3/8"X10',BLACK(IMP) 7875010000 38TR 250 $ 3.57
ALL THREAD ROD,3/8"X6',BLACK(IMP) 7875010600 38TR6 150 $ 3.57
   250 $ Call
UNIQUE,1/2 X 10 ALL THREAD ROD 7875020000 12TR 120 $ 6.54
ALL THREAD ROD,1/2"X6',BLACK(IMP) 7875020600 12TR6 72 $ 6.54

ALL THREAD ROD PLATED
ALL THREAD ROD,3/8"X12',PLATED(IMP) 7875011201 38TRP12 250 $ 3.78
ALL THREAD ROD,3/8"X10',PLATED(IMP) 7875010001 38TRP 250 $ 3.78
ALL THREAD ROD,3/8"X6',PLATED 7875010601 38TRP6 150 $ 3.78
   250 $ Call
ALL THREAD ROD,1/2"X10',PLATED(IMP) 7875020001 12TRP 120 $ 6.84
ALL THREAD ROD,1/2"X6',PLATED 7875020601 12TRP6 72 $ 6.84

FPPI FIGURE #05-450 HEX NUTS
FPPI,#05-450 HEX NUT ZINC 3/8 7851010000 38N N/A $ 0.64
FPPI,#05-451 1/2 HEX NUT ZINC 7851020000 12N N/A $ 1.07
FPPI,#05-452 5/8 HEX NUT ZINC 7851050000 58N N/A $ 1.79
FPPI,#05-453 3/4 HEX NUT ZINC 7851030000 34N N/A $ 2.90

FPPI FIGURE #05-415 ZINC FLAT WASHERS
FPPI,#05-415 3/8 FLAT WASHER ZINC 7853010000 38W N/A $ 0.64
FPPI,#05-416 1/2 FLAT WASHER ZINC 7853020000 12W N/A $ 0.98

FPPI FIGURE #05-136 ZINC ROD COUPLINGS
FPPI,#05-136 3/8 ROD COUPL ZINC 1 3/4" 7855010002 38C N/A $ 2.69
FPPI,#05-135 3/8 ROD COUPL ZINC,1 1/8" 7855010000 38CS N/A $ 1.48
FPPI,#05-137 1/2 ROD COUPLING ZINC 7855020000 12C N/A $ 4.10

FPPI FIGURE #05-470 DROP IN ANCHORS
FPPI,#05-470,3/8 CONCRETE DROP IN ANCHOR 6999991999 DROPIN 100 $ 3.60
FPPI,#05-471 1/2 CONCRETE ANCHOR 6999992000 12DROPIN N/A $ 6.23
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SAMMY SUPER SCREWS

² DST516, SWD516 have only UL Approval. GST20 has FM approval only. All other super screws are unapproved.

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

ITW GST 10 FOR USE IN WOOD
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #GST 10 UL 6999992118 GST10 125 $ 4.03
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #GST 20 UL/FM 6999991637 GST20 125 $ 4.03
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #GST 30 UL/FM 6999991638 GST30 125 $ 4.24
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #GST100 7899000007 GST100 125 $ 4.31
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #GST 25-380 UL 6999993931 GST25380 125 $ 4.51
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #GST2,1/2" ROD 6999994575 GST2 125 $ 7.83
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWG10 UL 6999991930 SWG10 125 $ 5.40
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWG 20 UL 6999991636 SWG20 125 $ 5.40
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWG 25 380 UL 6999992874 SWG25380 125 $ 5.62
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWG30 6999993951 SWG30 125 $ 5.62
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SHGST20 UL/FM 6990001236 SHGST20 125 $ 7.61

ITW DST 10 FOR USE IN STEEL
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DST 10 6999991656 DST10 125 $ 4.06
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DST15 6999992219 DST15 125 $ 4.06
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DST20 6999992009 DST20 125 $ 4.38
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DST30 6999994070 DST30 125 $ 4.38
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DST100 6999994892 DST100 125 $ 4.18
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DST150 6999994893  125 $ 4.18
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DSTR 1" UL/FM 6999994487 DSTR1 125 $ 4.28
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DSTR 1 1/2 UL/FM 6999994946 DSTR15 125 $ 5.34
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DST 516 UL/FM 6999991824 DST516 125 $ 4.38
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #DSTR 516 UL/FM 6999991825 DSTR516 125 $ 4.59
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWD10 6999991751 SWD10 125 $ 5.24
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWD 20 6999992238 SWD20 125 $ 5.24
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWDR 516 UL/FM 6999991827 SWDR516 125 $ 5.67
SAMMY SPR SCR #SWDR 1,1",W/N,STL 3/8 U/F 6999992876 SWDR1 125 $ 5.45
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWDR 1.5 6999992875 SWDR15 125 $ 6.09
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SAMMY SUPER SCREWS

² DST516, SWD516 have only UL Approval. GST20 has FM approval only. All other super screws are unapproved.

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

ITW GST 20SS FOR USE IN WOOD AND STEEL
SAMMY SPR SCREW #GST20-SS,3/8,WOOD UL 6990001855 GST20SS 125 $ 20.36

ITW CST 20 FOR USE IN CONCRETE
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #CST20 FM 6999991923 CST20 125 $ 4.57
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #CST2 6999993703 CST2 125 $ 7.92
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SWC 20 FM 6999992585 SWC20 125 $ 5.93

ITW X-PRESS 20 FOR METAL DECK AND PURLIN
SAMMY SUPER SCREW XPRESS XP20 UL/FM 6990000611 XP20 125 $ 18.94
SAMMY SUPER SCREW XPRESS XP35 UL/FM 6990001048 XP35 125 $ 18.94

MISC.
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #SST 30,3/8,DW TOGGLE 6999993526 SST30 125 $ 5.90
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #TEK 50 UL/FM 6999991826 TEK50 125 $ 5.13
DEKTITE PIPE FLASH,ITW,#4003910,1/4"-2" 6990004858 DEKTITE Bulk $ 49.02
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #14 (BLACK) NUT DRIVER 6999991829 14 Bulk $ 63.55
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #14SW (RED) DRIVER 6999991830 14SW Bulk $ 63.55
   Bulk $ Call
SAMMY SUPER SCREW #XPDB BIT(#8152910) 7899000008 XPDB Bulk $ 64.15
SAMMY SUPER SCREW UXPIT 2.0 KIT 8196910 6990028803 UXPIT2 Call $ 699.44
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FIRE DEPARTMENT EQUIPMENT

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RASCO Hose Valves, Accessories and FDC's
RASCO,#REL-HVT,1.5",FXM,HOSE VALVE 7M99004574 15RAHV $ 760.69
RASCO,#REL-HVTA,1.5",FXF,HOSE VALVE 7M99004575  $ 760.69
RASCO,#REL-HVT,2.5",FXM,HOSE VALVE 7M99004576 25RAHV $ 1,215.63
RASCO,#REL-HVTA,2.5",FXF,HOSE VALVE 7M99004577  $ 1,215.63
RASCO,#REL-HVG,2.5",GXM,HOSE VALVE 7M99004578 25RAHVG $ 1,302.26
RASCO,#REL-HVGA,2.5",GXF,HOSE VALVE 7M99004579  $ 1,377.46
RASCO,#REL-CC15,1.5",CAP+CHAIN,BRASS 7M99004621 15RHVC $ 145.03
RASCO,#REL-CC25,2.5",CAP+CHAIN,BRASS 7M99004620 25RHVC $ 182.35
RASCO,#REL-RDCR2515,2.5"X1.5",BR RED NPT 7M99004758 2515HVRR $ 151.62
RASCO,#REL-PLTBR25,2.5",BR FDC WALLPLT 7M99004752 WP25R $ 298.61
RASCO,#REL-PLTBR4,4",BR FDC WALLPLATE 7M99004753 WPBR $ 489.16
RASCO,#REL-PLTAL25,2.5",ALUM FDC WALLPLT 7M99004757 25WPR $ 119.60
RASCO,#REL-PLTAL4,4",ALUM FDC WALLPLATE 7M99004754 WPR $ 155.18
RASCO,#REL-PLG25,2.5",BRS,PLUG+CHAIN 7M99004755 25PLUGR $ 168.94
RASCO,#REL-PLCAP25,2.5",BRKABLE CAP(2) 7M99004756 PBCR $ 18.66
RASCO,#REL-ALCAP25,2.5",BRKBLE CAP(2),AL 7M99004782 EOPR $ 53.06
RASCO,#REL-HV,1.5",REPL HANDWHEEL W/NUT 7M99004740  $ 40.53
RASCO,#REL-HV,2.5",REPL HANDWHEEL W/NUT 7M99004741  $ 64.26
RASCO,#REL-FDC-425,4X2.5,STRT,RB,FDC 7M99004746 FDCR $ 1,104.73
RASCO,#REL-FDC-42590,4X2.5,90,RB,FDC 7M99004747 90FDCR $ 1,245.12
RASCO,#REL-FDC25,2.5",SINGLE,BR FDC KIT 7M99004759 25FDCR $ 1,060.80
RASCO,#REL-FDC15,1.5" FDC,W/PLUG+PLATE 7M99004783 15FDCR $ 479.33
RASCO,#REL-STRZ-44,4"X4",STORZ W/CAP 7M99004760  $ 1,830.87
RASCO,#REL-STRZ-54,5"X4",STORZ W/CAP 7M99004761  $ 3,375.67
RASCO,#REL-STRZ-4430,4X4,30D,STORZ W/CAP 7M99004762  $ 2,551.77
RASCO,#REL-STRZ-5430,5X4,30D,STORZ W/CAP 7M99004763  $ 3,833.37
RASCO,#REL-STRZKIT-4530,5X4 30D STORZ KT 7M99004784 54STORZ30R $ 3,718.95
RASCO,#REL-STRZKIT-4430,4X4 30D STORZ KT 7M99004785 44STORZ30R $ 2,746.30
RASCO,#REL-STRZKIT-45,5X4 STORZ KIT 7M99004786 45STORZRKT $ 2,654.76
RASCO,#REL-STRZKIT-44,4X4 STORZ KIT 7M99004787 44STORZR $ 1,922.40
RASCO,#REL-STRZB-44,4X4 STORZ BODY 7M99004788  $ 686.57
RASCO,#REL-STRZB-54,5X4 STORZ BODY 7M99004789 45STORZR $ 1,327.39
RASCO,#REL-STRZB-4430,4X4 30D STORZ BODY 7M99004790  $ 1,430.35
RASCO,#REL-STRZB-5430,5X4 30D STORZ BODY 7M99004791  $ 2,059.73
RASCO,#REL-STRZ-CAP4,4" STORZ CAP 7M99004792 4STORZCAPR $ 789.55
RASCO,#REL-STRZ-CAP5,5" STORZ CAP 7M99004793 5STORZCAPR $ 1,315.93
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FIRE DEPARTMENT EQUIPMENT

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FPPI BRASS HOSE VALVES, FDC, AND ACCESSORIES
FPPI,#07-000 HOSE VALVE,2.5" FXM 6999991595 25AHV $ 1,671.64
FPPI,#07-020,2.5",FXF HOSE VALVE 6990004742 25FAHV $ 1,725.06
FPPI,#07-022 HOSE VALVE 1.5" FXM 6999991980 15AHV $ 941.09
FPPI,#07-024,1.5",FXF,HOSE VALVE 6990001387 15FAHV $ 941.09
FPPI,#07-250,CAP+CHAIN,2.5" 6999991576 25HVC $ 213.97
FPPI,#07-270 HOSE VALVE CAP 1.5" 6999992182 15HVC $ 152.34
FPPI,#07-420,HOSE VLV REDUC,2.5 X 1.5 6999991701 2515HVR $ 276.14
FPPI,#07-450,2.5" PLUG/CHAIN,RB 6990001137 25FDCP $ 399.26
FPPI,#07-470,1.5" PLUG/CHAIN,RB 6990005263  $ 230.37
FPPI,#09-000,4X2.5X2.5,STRAIGHT FDC,RB 7C99000001 FDC425 $ 1,541.17
FPPI,#09-020 4 X 2.5 2WAY 90 DEG FDC 6999993973 FDC42590 $ 1,839.85
FPPI,#09-600,2.5,W/O PL&CH,OPN SNOOT 7C99000008 09600 $ 752.69
FPPI,#09-650,FDC,2.5,W/PLG&CHN 7C99000007 FDC25 $ 1,500.15
FPPI,#09-502 1.5" STRAIGHT FDC 6999994279 FDC15 $ 781.92
FPPI,#09-505,ALUMINUM BREAK CAP,(PAIR) 6999994230 ABC $ 67.21
FPPI,#09-506,PLASTIC BREAK CAPS(PAIR) 6990005264 PBC $ 27.29
FPPI,#09-508 WP "AUTO SPR" 4" 7C99000006 09508 $ 123.46
FPPI,#09-510 BRASS A/S WP 4" 6990000013 WPB $ 524.56
FPPI,#09-520,FDC W/P,BR,2.5"IPS,A/S 6990002999  $ 309.67
FPPI,#09-200 4X4 STORZ 6990002175 44STORZ $ 1,896.98
FPPI,#09-202 4X5 STORZ 6990001139 45STORZFP $ 2,873.40
FPPI,#09-210 4" STORZ 30DEG 6999995022 44STORZ30 $ 3,008.64
FPPI,#09-212,5X4 STORZ,30 DEGREE 6990000025 45STORZ30 $ 4,254.30
FPPI,#09-220 4" STORZ CAP 6999995023 4STORZCAP $ 1,548.75
FPPI,#09-222,5" STORZ CAP+CHAIN 6990004199 5STORZCAP $ 2,256.15
FPPI,#06-850-00,1"X1/2",T&D 7M99003057 1TD $ 845.11
FPPI,#06-852-00,1-1/4"X1/2",T&D 7M99003058 125TD $ 1,076.75
FPPI,#08-540 BALL DRIP 1/2" 6999992705 5BD $ 78.52
FPPI,#08-541 BALL DRIP 3/4 6999992706 75BD $ 114.90
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

CROKER,#6405,4X2.5X2.5 STRT FDC,IMPORT 7C75120002 FDC $ 990.40
CROKER,#6407,90 FDC,4X2.5X2.5 RB 6999991802 90FDC $ 1,103.76
CROKER,#6410,4X2.5X2.5,ROUGH BRASS 6990005394 FDC6410 $ 2,249.28
CROKER,#6341,STRT FDC,2.5",A/S,W/PLG&CHN 6999991878 25FDC $ 793.51
CROKER,#6345,1.5,STRT.FDC,RB(IMPORT) 7C75120004 15FDC $ 367.52
CROKER,#6766AS,ALUM WALL PLATE,AUTO SPKR 7C75100000 WP $ 77.56
   $ Call
CROKER,#6747,PLUG&CHAIN,2.5,RB 6999991815 CROKER25PLUG $ 167.90
CROKER,#6752,BREAKABLE CAP,RED,(PAIR) 7C75110000 EOP $ 40.27
CROKER,#6753 BREAKABLE CAPS 2.5,RED 6999992311  $ 21.50
CROKER,#6360,STORZ 4 X 4 FDC 6999992697  $ 666.05
CROKER,#6362-B,STORZ,5 X 4 STRT 6999992779  $ 992.14
CROKER,#6350,4X4,30 DEG,ALUM,STORZ ONLY 6990008558  $ 1,056.03
   $ Call
CROKER,#6360-C,4" STORZ CAP/CHAIN 6990010268  $ 555.04
CROKER,#6362-CAP,STORZ CAP+CHAIN 6999994130  $ 777.06
   $ Call
CROKER,#5035 HOSE VLV 2.5 RB 6999994858 25AHVC $ 832.57
CROKER,#5709 CAP & CHAIN,1.5",CB 6999993264 15CAP $ 83.53
CROKER,#5713,RB,2.5",CAP&CHAIN 6999993265 25CAP $ 120.52
CROKER,#5722,2.5",PLASTIC CAP & CHAIN 6990008143  $ 46.54
   $ Call
CROKER,#3010-CB,1.5X100FT,HOSE RACK 6990001685 C15HRA $ 2,267.18
CROKER,#3401,HOSE,1.5,(50FT) 6990005672  $ 680.15
CROKER,#3401-CB,1.5X75',SINGLE JACK.HOSE 6990002383  $ 906.87
CROKER,#3401 HOSE 1.5X100 6999993857  $ 1,133.59
CROKER,#3460,1.5 FOG NOZZLE,CB,NST 6999994251  $ 352.01
CROKER,#3478 1.5" NOZZLE 6990000976  $ 126.48
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List 

Price

MERIT FIGURE #150 ADJUSTABLE WET DROP NIPPLE
MERIT,F1.150,ADJ DROP,1X1/2 FXF 6856003201 F1 75 $ 61.62
MERIT,F2.150,ADJ DROP,1X1/2,FXF 6856003202 F2 50 $ 61.62
MERIT,F3.150,ADJ DROP,1X1/2,FXF 6856003300 F3 50 $ 58.70
MERIT,F3.175,ADJ DROP,1X3/4,FXF 6999991126 F35 50 $ 112.72
MERIT,M3.150,ADJ DROP,1X1/2,MXF,MS3 6856001212 MS 36 $ 82.00
MERIT,ME3.150,ADJ DROP,1X1/2,MXF 6856001214 ME 32 $ 82.69
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STEEL NIPPLES

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

BLACK STEEL NIPPLES
BSN,1/4 X CLS BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857010000 14CLS 25 $ 3.99
BSN,1/4 X CLS GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857010001 14CLSG 25 $ 5.23
BSN,1/4 X 1 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857010150 1415BSN 25 $ 4.22
BSN,1/4 X 1 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857010151 1415BSNG 25 $ 6.17
BSN,1/4 X 2 BSN BLK STEEL NIP 7857010200 142BSN 25 $ 4.22
BSN,1/4 X 2 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857010201 142BSNG 25 $ 6.17
BSN,1/4 X 2 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857010250 1425BSN 25 $ 5.50
BSN,1/4 X 2 1/2 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857010251 1425BSNG 25 $ 8.03
BSN,1/4 X 3 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857010300 143BSN 25 $ 5.50
BSN,1/4 X 3 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857010301 143BSNG 25 $ 8.03
BSN,1/4 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857010350 1435BSN 25 $ 6.29
BSN,1/4 X 3 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857010351 1435BSNG 25 $ 9.62
BSN,1/4 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857010400 144BSN 25 $ 6.29
BSN,1/4 X 4 GALV STEEL NIP 7857010401 144BSNG 25 $ 9.62
BSN,1/4 X 4 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857010450 1445BSN 25 $ 9.56
BSN,1/4 X 4 1/2 STEEL NIPPLE GALV 7857010451 1445BSNG 25 $ 13.08
BSN,1/4 X 5 BLK STEEL NIP 7857010500 14X5BSN 25 $ 9.56
BSN,1/4 X 5 GALV STEEL NIP 7857010501 14X5BSNG 25 $ 13.08
BSN,1/4 X 5 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857010550 1455BSN 25 $ 11.33
BSN,1/4 X 5 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857010551 1455BSNG 25 $ 14.67
BSN,1/4 X 6 BLK STEEL NIP 7857010600 146BSN 25 $ 11.33
BSN,1/4 X 6 GALV. STEEL NIPPLE 7857010601 146BSNG 25 $ 14.67
BSN,1/2 X CLS BLK STEEL NIP 7857020000 5CLS 25 $ 3.42
BSN,1/2 X CLS GALV BSN 7857020001 5CLSG 25 $ 4.67
BSN,1/2 X 1 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857020150 515BSN 25 $ 3.42
BSN,1/2 X 1 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020151 515BSNG 25 $ 4.86
BSN,1/2 X 2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857020200 52BSN 25 $ 3.42
BSN,1/2 X 2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020201 52BSNG 25 $ 4.86
BSN,1/2 X 2 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857020250 525BSN 25 $ 4.07
BSN,1/2 X 2 1/2 GALV BSN 7857020251 525BSNG 25 $ 5.81
BSN,1/2 X 3 BLK STEEL NIP 7857020300 53BSN 25 $ 4.07
BSN,1/2 X 3 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020301 53BSNG 25 $ 5.81
BSN,1/2 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857020350 535BSN 25 $ 4.96
BSN,1/2 X 3 1/2 GALV BSN 7857020351 535BSNG 25 $ 7.08
BSN,1/2 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857020400 54BSN 25 $ 4.96
BSN,1/2 X 4 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020401 54BSNG 25 $ 7.08
BSN,1/2 X 4 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857020450 545BSN 25 $ 5.74
BSN,1/2 X 4 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020451 545BSNG 25 $ 8.49
BSN,1/2 X 5 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857020500 55BSN 25 $ 5.74
BSN,1/2 X 5 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020501 55BSNG 25 $ 8.49
BSN,1/2 X 5 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857020550 555BSN 25 $ 6.38
BSN,1/2 X 5 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020551 555BSNG 25 $ 9.72
BSN,1/2 X 6 BLK STEEL NIP 7857020600 56BSN 25 $ 6.38
BSN,1/2 X 6 GALV STEEL NIP 7857020601 56BSNG 25 $ 9.72
BSN,3/4 X CLS BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857030000 75CLS 25 $ 3.99
BSN,3/4 X CLS GALV BSN 7857030001 75CLSG 25 $ 5.61
BSN,3/4 X 1 1/2 BLK STL NIPPLE 7857030150 7515BSN 25 $ 4.22
BSN,3/4 X 1 1/2 GALV NIPPLE 7857030151 7515BSNG 25 $ 6.08

BSN,3/4 X 2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857030200 752BSN 25 $ 4.22
BSN,3/4 X 2 GALV BSN 7857030201 752BSNG 25 $ 6.08
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BLACK STEEL NIPPLES (CONT.)
BSN,3/4 X 2 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857030250 7525BSN 25 $ 4.79
BSN,3/4 X 2 1/2 GAL BSN 7857030251 7525BSNG 25 $ 6.72
BSN,3/4 X 3 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857030300 753BSN 25 $ 4.79
BSN,3/4 X 3 GALV BSN 7857030301 753BSNG 25 $ 6.72
BSN,3/4 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857030350 7535BSN 25 $ 5.98
BSN,3/4 X 3 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857030351 7535BSNG 25 $ 8.79
BSN,3/4 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857030400 754BSN 25 $ 5.98
BSN,3/4 X 4 GALV STEEL NIP 7857030401 754BSNG 25 $ 8.79
BSN,3/4 X 4 1/2 BLK STL NIPPLE 7857030450 7545BSN 25 $ 7.51
BSN,3/4 X 4 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857030451 7545BSNG 25 $ 10.37
BSN,3/4 X 5 BLK STL NIPPLE 7857030500 755BSN 25 $ 7.51
BSN,3/4 X 5 GALV STEEL NIP 7857030501 755BSNG 25 $ 10.37
BSN,3/4 X 5 1/2 BLK STL NIPPLE 7857030550 7555BSN 25 $ 8.46
BSN,3/4 X 5 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857030551 7555BSNG 25 $ 12.52
BSN,3/4 X 6 BLACK STEEL NIPPLE 7857030600 756BSN 25 $ 8.46
BSN,3/4 X 6 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857030601 756BSNG 25 $ 12.52
BSN,1 X CLS BLK STEEL NIP 7857040000 1CLS 25 $ 5.14
BSN,1 X CLS GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857040001 1CLSG 25 $ 7.74
BSN,1 X 2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040200 12BSN 25 $ 5.61
BSN,1 X 2 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857040201 12BSNG 25 $ 9.08
BSN,1 X 2 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040250 125BSN 25 $ 6.61
BSN,1 X 2 1/2 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857040251 125BSNG 25 $ 9.81
BSN,1 X 3 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040300 13BSN 25 $ 6.61
BSN,1 X 3 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857040301 13BSNG 25 $ 9.81
BSN,1 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040350 135BSN 25 $ 8.30
BSN,1 X 3 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857040351 135BSNG 25 $ 11.77
BSN,1 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040400 14BSN 25 $ 8.30
BSN,1 X 4 GALV STEEL NIP 7857040401 14BSNG 25 $ 11.77
BSN,1 X 4 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040450 145BSN 25 $ 9.72
BSN,1 X 4 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857040451 145BSNG 25 $ 14.47
BSN,1 X 5 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040500 15BSN 25 $ 9.72
BSN,1 X 5 GALV STEEL NIP 7857040501 15BSNG 25 $ 14.47
BSN,1 X 5 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040550 155BSN 25 $ 11.57
BSN,1 X 5 1/2 GALV BSN 7857040551 155BSNG 25 $ 16.43
BSN,1 X 6 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040600 16BSN 25 $ 11.57
BSN,1 X 6 GALV STEEL NIP 7857040601 16BSNG 25 $ 16.43
BSN,1 X 6 1/2 BLACK STEEL NIPPLE 7857040650 165BSN 25 $ 18.82
BSN,1 X 7 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040700 17BSN 25 $ 18.82
BSN,1 X 7 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857040701 17BSNG 25 $ 27.46
BSN,1 X 7.5 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040750 175BSN 25 $ 18.82
BSN,1 X 8 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040800 18BSN 25 $ 18.82
BSN,1 X 8 GALV STEEL NIP 7857040801 18BSNG 25 $ 27.46
BSN,1 X 9 BLK STEEL NIP 7857040900 19BSN 25 $ 21.99
BSN,1 X 9 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857040901 19BSNG 25 $ 31.37
BSN,1 X 9 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857040950 195BSN 25 $ 21.99
BSN,1 X 10 BLK STEEL NIP 7857041000 110BSN 25 $ 21.99
BSN,1 X 10 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857041001 110BSNG 25 $ 31.37
BSN,1 X 10 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041050 1105BSN 25 $ 25.27

BSN,1 X 11 BLK STEEL NIP 7857041100 111BSN 25 $ 25.27
BSN,1 X 11 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041150 1115BSN 25 $ 25.27
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BLACK STEEL NIPPLES (CONT.)
BSN,1 X 12 BLK STEEL NIP 7857041200 112BSN 25 $ 25.27
BSN,1 X 12 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857041201 112BSNG 25 $ 36.52
BSN,1 X 13 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041300 113BSN 25 $ 32.09
BSN,1 X 13.5 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041350 1135BSN 25 $ 32.09
BSN,1 X 14 BLACK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041400 114BSN 25 $ 32.09
BSN,1 X 14 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041450 1145BSN 25 $ 34.72
BSN,1 X 15 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041500 115BSN 25 $ 35.85
BSN,1 X 15 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041550 1155BSN 25 $ 37.09
BSN,1 X 16 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041600 116BSN 25 $ 36.51
BSN,1 X 16.5 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041650 1165BSN 25 $ 36.51
BSN,1 X 17 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041700 117BSN 25 $ 37.28
BSN,1 X 17.5 BSN 7857041750 1175BSN 25 $ 38.33
BSN,1 X 18 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857041800 118BSN 25 $ 35.85
BSN,1 1/4 X CLS BLK STEEL NIP 7857050000 125CLS 25 $ 7.25
BSN,1 1/4 X CLS GALV STEEL NIP 7857050001 125CLSG 25 $ 10.37
BSN,1 1/4 X 2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050200 1252BSN 25 $ 8.22
BSN,1 1/4 X 2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857050201 1252BSNG 25 $ 11.20
BSN,1 1/4 X 2 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050250 12525BSN 25 $ 8.77
BSN,1 1/4 X 2 1/2 GALV BSN 7857050251 12525BSNG 25 $ 12.14
BSN,1 1/4 X 3 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050300 1253BSN 25 $ 8.77
BSN,1 1/4 X 3 GALV,BLK STL NIP 7857050301 1253BSNG 25 $ 12.14
BSN,1 1/4 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050350 12535BSN 25 $ 10.37
BSN,1 1/4 X 3 1/2 GALV,STEEL NIPPLE 7857050351 12535BSNG 25 $ 14.47
BSN,1 1/4 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050400 1254BSN 25 $ 10.37
BSN,1 1/4 X 4 GALV BSN 7857050401 1254BSNG 25 $ 14.47
BSN,1 1/4 X 4 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050450 12545BSN 25 $ 12.35
BSN,1 1/4 X 4 1/2 GALV NIPPLE 7857050451 12545BSNG 25 $ 17.92
BSN,1 1/4 X 5 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050500 1255BSN 25 $ 12.35
BSN,1 1/4 X 5 GALV NIPPLE 7857050501 1255BSNG 25 $ 17.92
BSN,1 1/4 X 5 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050550 12555BSN 25 $ 14.68
BSN,1 1/4 X 5 1/2,GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857050551 12555BSNG 25 $ 20.82
BSN,1 1/4 X 6 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050600 1256BSN 25 $ 14.68
BSN,1 1/4 X 6 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857050601 1256BSNG 25 $ 20.82
BSN,1 1/4 X 7 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050700 1257BSN 25 $ 23.69
BSN,1 1/4 X 7 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857050701 1257BSNG 25 $ 33.62
BSN,1 1/4 X 8 BLK STEEL NIP. 7857050800 1258BSN 25 $ 23.69
BSN,1 1/4 X 8 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857050801 1258BSNG 25 $ 33.62
BSN,1 1/4 X 9 BLK STEEL NIP 7857050900 1259BSN 25 $ 28.40
BSN,1 1/4 X 9 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857050901 1259BSNG 25 $ 40.24
BSN,1 1/4 X 10 BLK STEEL NIP 7857051000 12510BSN 25 $ 28.40
BSN,1 1/4 X 10 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857051001 12510BSNG 25 $ 40.24
BSN,1 1/4 X 11 BLK STEEL NIP 7857051100 12511BSN 25 $ 32.14
BSN,1 1/4 X 11 GALV STL NIP 7857051101 12511BSNG 25 $ 48.27
BSN,1 1/4 X 12 BLK STEEL NIP 7857051200 12512BSN 25 $ 32.14
BSN,1 1/4 X 12 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857051201 12512BSNG 25 $ 48.27
BSN,1 1/2 X CLS BLK STEEL NIP 7857060000 15CLS 25 $ 8.97
BSN,1 1/2 X CLS GALV STEEL NIP 7857060001 15CLSG 25 $ 12.14
BSN,1 1/2 X 2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060200 152BSN 25 $ 9.68

BSN,1 1/2 X 2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857060201 152BSNG 25 $ 12.98
BSN,1 1/2 X 2 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060250 1525BSN 25 $ 10.80
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BLACK STEEL NIPPLES (CONT.)
BSN,1 1/2 X 2 1/2 GALV STEEL NIP 7857060251 1525BSNG 25 $ 14.47
BSN,1 1/2 X 3 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060300 153BSN 25 $ 10.80
BSN,1 1/2 X 3 GALV STEEL NIP 7857060301 153BSNG 25 $ 14.47
BSN,1 1/2 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060350 1535BSN 25 $ 12.15
BSN,1 1/2 X 3 1/2 GALV STL NIPPLE 7857060351 1535BSNG 25 $ 18.31
BSN,1 1/2 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060400 154BSN 25 $ 12.15
BSN,1 1/2 X 4 GALV STL NIPPLE 7857060401 154BSNG 25 $ 18.31
BSN,1 1/2 X 4 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060450 1545BSN 25 $ 14.86
BSN,1 1/2 X 4 1/2 GALV STL NIPPLE 7857060451 1545BSNG 25 $ 22.12
BSN,1 1/2 X 5 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060500 15X5BSN 25 $ 14.86
BSN,1 1/2 X 5 GALV NIPPLE 7857060501 15X5BSNG 25 $ 22.12
BSN,1 1/2 X 5 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060550 1555BSN 25 $ 16.99
BSN,1 1/2 X 5 1/2 GALV STL NIPPLE 7857060551 1555BSNG 25 $ 24.85
BSN,1 1/2 X 6 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060600 156BSN 25 $ 16.99
BSN,1 1/2 X 6 GALV NIPPLE 7857060601 156BSNG 25 $ 24.85
BSN,1 1/2 X 7 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060700 157BSN 25 $ 26.99
BSN,1 1/2 X 7 GALV STL NIPPLE 7857060701 157BSNG 25 $ 38.57
BSN,1 1/2 X 8 BLK STEEL NIP 7857060800 158BSN 25 $ 26.99
BSN,1 1/2 X 8 GALV NIPPLE 7857060801 158BSNG 25 $ 38.57
BSN,1 1/2 X 9 BLACK STEEL NIPPLE 7857060900 159BSN 25 $ 31.60
BSN,1 1/2 X 9 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857060901 159BSNG 25 $ 45.00
BSN,1 1/2 X 9 1/2 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857060950 1595BSN 25 $ 31.60
BSN,1 1/2 X 10 BLK STEEL NIP 7857061000 1510BSN 25 $ 31.60
BSN,1 1/2 X 10 GALV STL NIPPLE 7857061001 1510BSNG 25 $ 45.00
BSN,1 1/2 X 11 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857061100 1511BSN 25 $ 36.44
   25 $ Call
BSN,1 1/2 X 12 BLK STEEL NIP 7857061200 1512BSN 25 $ 36.44
BSN,1 1/2 X 12 GALV STL NIPPLE 7857061201 1512BSNG 25 $ 51.46
BSN,2 X CLS BLK STEEL NIP 7857070000 2CLS 25 $ 12.23
BSN,2 X CLS GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857070001 2CLSG 25 $ 16.99
BSN,2 X 2 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070250 225BSN 25 $ 14.04
BSN,2 X 2 1/2 GALV NIPPLE 7857070251 225BSNG 25 $ 19.14
BSN,2 X 3 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070300 23BSN 25 $ 14.04
BSN,2 X 3 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857070301 23BSNG 25 $ 19.14
BSN,2 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070350 235BSN 25 $ 16.99
BSN,2 X 3 1/2 GALV BLK STL NIPPLE 7857070351 235BSNG 25 $ 23.23
BSN,2 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070400 24BSN 25 $ 16.99
BSN,2 X 4 GALV NIPPLE 7857070401 24BSNG 25 $ 23.23
BSN,2 X 4 1/2 BLK-STEEL NIP 7857070450 245BSN 25 $ 19.61
BSN,2 X 4 1/2 GALV NIPPLE 7857070451 245BSNG 25 $ 29.79
BSN,2 X 5 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070500 25BSN 25 $ 19.61
BSN,2 X 5 GALV NIPPLE 7857070501 25BSNG 25 $ 29.79
BSN,2 X 5 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070550 255BSN 25 $ 22.94
BSN,2 X 5 1/2 GALV BSN 7857070551 255BSNG 25 $ 34.54
BSN,2 X 6 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070600 26BSN 25 $ 22.94
BSN,2 X 6 GALV NIPPLE 7857070601 26BSNG 25 $ 34.54
BSN,2 X 7 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070700 27BSN 25 $ 38.34
BSN,2 X 7 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857070701 27BSNG 25 $ 56.29

BSN,2 X 8 BLK STEEL NIP 7857070800 28BSN 25 $ 38.34
BSN,2 X 8 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857070801 28BSNG 25 $ 56.29
BSN,2 X 9 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857070900 29BSN 25 $ 45.08
BSN,2 X 9 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857070901 29BSNG 25 $ 65.82
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STEEL NIPPLES

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

BLACK STEEL NIPPLES (CONT.)
BSN,2 X 10 BLK STEEL NIP 7857071000 210BSN BULK $ 45.08
BSN,2 X 10 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857071001 210BSNG BULK $ 65.82
BSN,2 X 11 BLACK STL NIP 7857071100 211BSN BULK $ 51.92
BSN,2 X 11 GALV STL NIP 7857071101 211BSNG BULK $ 75.53
BSN,2 X 12 BLK STEEL NIP 7857071200 212BSN BULK $ 51.92
BSN,2 X 12 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857071201 212BSNG BULK $ 75.53
BSN,2 1/2 X CLS BLK STEEL NIP 7857080000 25CLS BULK $ 38.27
BSN,2 1/2 X CLOSE GALV STEEL NIP 7857080001 25CLSG BULK $ 50.68
BSN,2 1/2 X 3 BLK STEEL NIP 7857080300 253BSN BULK $ 39.23
BSN,2 1/2 X 3 BLK STL NIP,GALV 7857080301 253BSNG BULK $ 52.66
BSN,2 1/2 X 3 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857080350 2535BSN BULK $ 46.13
BSN,2 1/2 X 3 1/2 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857103501 2535BSNG BULK $ 61.15
BSN,2 1/2 X 4 BLK STEEL NIP 7857080400 254BSN BULK $ 46.13
BSN,2 1/2 X 4 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857080401 254BSNG BULK $ 61.15
BSN,2 1/2 X 4 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857080450 2545BSN BULK $ 50.66
BSN,2 1/2 X 4 1/2 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857100451 2545BSNG BULK $ 68.16
BSN,2 1/2 X 5 BLK STEEL NIP 7857080500 25X5BSN BULK $ 50.66
BSN,2 1/2 X 5 BLK STL NIP,GALV 7857080501 25X5BSNG BULK $ 68.16
BSN,2 1/2 X 5 1/2 BLK STEEL NIP 7857080550 2555BSN BULK $ 52.87
BSN,2 1/2 X 5 1/2 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857100551 2555BSNG BULK $ 74.88
BSN,2 1/2 X 6 BLK STEEL NIP 7857080600 256BSN BULK $ 52.87
BSN,2 1/2 X 6 BLK STL NIP,GALV 7857080601 256BSNG BULK $ 74.88
BSN,2 1/2 X 7 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857080700 257BSN BULK $ 67.23
BSN,2 1/2 X 7 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857100701 257BSNG BULK $ 96.35
BSN,2 1/2 X 8 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857080800 258BSN BULK $ 67.23
BSN,2 1/2 X 8 BLK STL NIPPLE,GALV 7857080801 258BSNG BULK $ 96.35
BSN,2 1/2 X 9 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857080900 259BSN BULK $ 75.58
BSN,2 1/2 X 9 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857100901 259BSNG BULK $ 109.80
BSN,2 1/2 X 10 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857081000 2510BSN BULK $ 75.58
BSN,2 1/2 X 10 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857101001 2510BSNG BULK $ 109.80
BSN,2 1/2 X 11 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857081100 2511BSN BULK $ 83.99
BSN,2 1/2 X 11 GALV STEEL NIPPLE 7857101101 2511BSNG BULK $ 122.87
BSN,2 1/2 X 12 BLK STEEL NIPPLE 7857081200 2512BSN BULK $ 83.99
BSN,2.5 X 12 GALV STL NIP 7857081201 2512BSNG BULK $ 122.87

 

NIPPLE PACKS - STANDARD 6 EACH ASSORTMENT
   6 each size $ Call
ANVIL,#NIPPLE PACK,3/4" BLACK 6999994953 75NP 6 each size $ 733.07
ANVIL,#NIPPLE PACK,1" BLACK 6999994955 1NP 6 each size $ 1,061.64
   6 each size $ Call
   6 each size $ Call
   6 each size $ Call
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Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

MODEL G RISER CHECK VALVE
2.5,RISER CHECK VALVE,G 6107020000 25RC $ 1,313.74
3,RISER CHECK VALVE,G 6107030000 3RC $ 1,313.74
4,RISER CHECK VALVE,G 6107040000 4RC $ 1,338.10
6,RISER CHECK VALVE,G 6107060000 6RC $ 2,480.96
2.5,3 RISER CHECK TRIM GALV 6506000030 25RTG $ 897.39
4,6,8,10 RISER CHECK TRIM GALV 6506000020 4RTG $ 897.39

MODEL G GROOVE/GROOVE CHECK VALVE
2.5 SWING CHECK VALVE W/.5 DRAIN G 6107020010 25CK $ 909.14
3,SWING CHECK VALVE W/.5 DRAIN G 6107030010 3CK $ 909.14
4,SWING CHECK VALVE W/.5 DRAIN G 6107040010 4CK $ 925.98
6,SWING CHECK VALVE W/.5 DRAIN G 6107060010 6CK $ 2,199.55

FPPI #04-203 NUT/BOLT/GASKET SETS
FPPI,#04-203 1.25 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850050000 125NBG $ 27.85
FPPI,#04-204 1.5 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850060000 15NBG $ 27.96
FPPI,#04-205 2 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850080000 2NBG $ 36.32
FPPI,#04-206 2.5 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850100000 25NBG $ 36.96
FPPI,#04-207 3 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850120000 3NBG $ 37.70
FPPI,#04-208 4 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850160000 4NBG $ 62.07
FPPI,#04-210 6 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850240000 6NBG $ 99.35
FPPI,#04-211 8 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850320000 8NBG $ 105.80
FPPI,#04-212 10" NUT BOLT GASKET 7850700000 10NBG $ 230.67
FPPI,#04-213 12 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850480000 12NBG $ 268.69
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VALVES
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

NIBCO #F908W FLANGED CHECK VALVE
NIBCO,F908W 2.5 FLANGED CHECK VALVE 7018250000 25FCV $ 5,561.33
NIBCO,F908W 3 FLANGED CHECK VALVE 7018300000 3FCV $ 5,923.55
NIBCO,F908W 4 FLANGED CHECK VALVE 7018400000 4FCV $ 6,166.47
NIBCO,F908W 6 FLANGED CHECK VALVE 7018600000 6FCV $ 9,823.42
NIBCO,F908W 8 FLANGED CHECK VALVE 7018800000 8FCV $ 16,664.45
NIBCO,F908W 10 FLANGED CHECK VALVE 7018100000 10FCV $ 36,237.53
NIBCO,F908W,12 FLANGED CHECK VALVE 6990005381 12FCV $ 42,069.98

NIBCO #KW900W WAFER CHECK VALVE
NIBCO,KW900W 2.5 WAFER CHECK VALVE 7026250000 25WCN $ 1,496.61
NIBCO,KW900W 3 WAFER CHECK VALVE 7026300000 3WCN $ 1,715.06
NIBCO,KW900W 4 WAFER CHECK VALVE 7026400000 4WCN $ 1,770.84
NIBCO,KW900W 6 WAFER CHECK VALVE 7026600000 6WCN $ 2,815.06
NIBCO,KW900W 8 WAFER CHECK VALVE 7026800000 8WCN $ 4,539.41
NIBCO,KW900W 10 WAFER CHECK VALVE 7026100000 10WCN $ 7,334.33
NIBCO,KW900W 12 WAFER CHECK VALVE 7026120000 12WCN $ 10,291.92

FPPI #04-203 NUT/BOLT/GASKET SETS
FPPI,#04-203 1.25 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850050000 125NBG $ 27.85
FPPI,#04-204 1.5 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850060000 15NBG $ 27.96
FPPI,#04-205 2 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850080000 2NBG $ 36.32
FPPI,#04-206 2.5 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850100000 25NBG $ 36.96
FPPI,#04-207 3 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850120000 3NBG $ 37.70
FPPI,#04-208 4 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850160000 4NBG $ 62.07
FPPI,#04-210 6 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850240000 6NBG $ 99.35
FPPI,#04-211 8 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850320000 8NBG $ 105.80
FPPI,#04-212 10" NUT BOLT GASKET 7850700000 10NBG $ 230.67
FPPI,#04-213 12 NUT BOLT GASKET 7850480000 12NBG $ 268.69
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CONTROL VALVES

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

NIBCO #F607RWS OS&Y VALVES (F607)
NIBCO,#F607RWS 2.5 FLG OS&Y VALVE 7015250000 25OSY $ 2,961.96
NIBCO,#F607RWS 3 FLG OS&Y VALVE 7015300000 3OSY $ 3,444.37
NIBCO,#F607RWS 4"FLG OS&Y VALVE 7015400000 4OSY $ 3,694.38
NIBCO,#F607RWS 6"FLG OS&Y VALVE 7015600000 6OSY $ 5,664.09
NIBCO,#F607RWS,8",FLG OS&Y VALVE 7015800000 8OSY $ 9,603.96
NIBCO,#F607RWS 10" FLG OS&Y 7015100000 10OSY $ 14,949.70
NIBCO,#F607RWS 12" FLG OS&Y 7015120000 12OSY $ 24,796.27

INBCO #609RWS POST INDICATOR VALVES (609RW)
NIBCO,#F609RWS 4 POST INDICATOR VALVE 7020400000 4PIV $ 3,694.38
NIBCO,#F609RWS 6 POST INDICATOR VALVE 7020600000 6PIV $ 5,664.09
NIBCO,#F609RWS 8 POST INDICATOR VALVE 7020800000 8PIV $ 9,603.96
NIBCO,#NIP2AW,4"-12",WALL POST,W/EX ROD 7022000000 WPI $ 4,414.28
NIBCO,#NIP1AJ INDICATOR POST 6999992001 VPI $ 7,250.88

NIBCO #GD48658N BUTTERFLY - GROOVED END
NIBCO,GD48658N 2.5,UL/FM,BUTTERFLY GRVD 6215051000 25BG $ 2,328.90
NIBCO,GD48658N,3,UL/FM,BUTTERFLY,GROOVED 6215051200 3BG $ 2,600.00
NIBCO,GD48658N 4,UL/FM,BUTTERFLY,GROOVED 6215051600 4BG $ 2,712.24
NIBCO,GD48658N 6,UL/FM,BUTTERFLY,GROOVED 6215052400 6BG $ 3,879.11
NIBCO,GD48658N,8,UL/FM,BUTTERFLY,GROOVED 6215053200 8BG $ 5,599.46
NIBCO,#GD4865-8N 10" BUTTERFLY GROOVED 6215054000 10BG $ 10,819.71

NIBCO #WD35108 WAFER BUTTERFLY
NIBCO,#WD35108 2.5,UL/FM WAFER BTRFLY 6215051001 25BW $ 3,027.82
NIBCO,#WD35108,3,UL/FM,WAFER,BTTRFLY 6215051201 3BW $ 3,337.49
NIBCO,#WD35108 4,UL/FM,WAFER,BTTRFLY 6215051601 4BW $ 3,390.42
NIBCO,#WD35108 6,UL/FM,WAFER,BTTRFLY 6215052401 6BW $ 4,660.84
NIBCO,#WD35108,8,UL/FM,WAFER,BTTRFLY 6215053201 8BW $ 6,952.88

NIBCO #M609RW GATE VALVE (Mechanical)
NIBCO,#M609RW 4 PIV MJ 7020400001  $ 4,813.02
NIBCO,#M609RWS,MJ 6" PIV 7020600001  $ 5,614.08
NIBCO,#M609RW 12 PIV 7021200001  $ 23,762.82
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RELIABLE OSY - L399GG GROOVED x GROOVED GATE VALVES
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,2",300PSI,GXG 7M99004056 2ROSYGG $ 2,603.30
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,2.5",300PSI,GXG 7M99004057 25ROSYGG $ 2,704.23
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,3",300PSI,GXG 7M99004058 3ROSYGG $ 2,869.75
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,4",300PSI,GXG 7M99004059 4ROSYGG $ 3,307.53
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,6",300PSI,GXG 7M99004061 6ROSYGG $ 5,038.96
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,8",300PSI,GXG 7M99004062 8ROSYGG $ 8,297.81
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,10",300PSI,GXG 7M99004063 10ROSYGG $12,471.36
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399GG,12",300PSI,GXG 7M99004064 12ROSYGG $18,521.95

RELIABLE PIUP - 388 INDICATOR POST UNDERGROUND TYPE
RASCO,#REL-PIUP-388,VERTICAL IND POST 7M99003232 RVPI $ 6,323.19

RELIABLE W388 INDICATOR POST WALL TYPE
RASCO,#REL-PIW-388,WALL-TYPE IND POST 7M99003233 RWPI $ 4,215.46
RASCO,STEM/COUP UNIT,WALL-TYPE IND POST 7M99003657 STEMRWPI $ 525.37

RELIABLE REPLACEMENT HANDWHEEL
RASCO,REPL.HANDWHEEL,2"-2.5" OSY 7M99003825  $ 207.61
RASCO,REPL.HANDWHEEL,8" OSY 7M99003827  $ 311.44
RASCO,REPL.HANDWHEEL,10",OSY 7M99003828  $ 644.91
RASCO,REPL.HANDWHEEL,WALL POST IND 7M99003829  $ 644.91

RELIABLE FCV - L501F SWING CHECK VALVE
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,2",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004094 2CVF $ 2,103.88
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,2.5",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004095 25CVF $ 2,462.41
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,3",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004096 3CVF $ 3,079.10
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,4",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004097 4CVF $ 4,532.48
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,6",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004099 6CVF $ 8,098.87
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,8",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004100 8CVF $ 13,811.68
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,10",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004101 10CVF $19,927.47
RASCO,#REL-FCV-L501F,12",300PSI,FXF,CHK 7M99004102 12CVF $27,724.77

RELIABLE RBVT THREADED BRONZE BUTTERFLY VALVE
RASCO,#REL-BBVT1,1",THRD,300PSI 7M99004562 B1R $ 909.32
RASCO,#REL-BBVT125,1.25",THRD,300PSI 7M99004563 B125R $ 980.88
RASCO,#REL-BBVT15,1.5",THRD,300PSI 7M99004564 B15R $ 1,049.89
RASCO,#REL-BBVT2,2",THRD,300PSI 7M99004565 B2R $ 1,236.93
RASCO,#REL-BBVT25,2.5",THRD,300PSI 7M99004566 B25R $ 1,577.16

RELIABLE RBVG GROOVED BRONZE BUTTERFLY VALVE
RASCO,#REL-BBVG125,1.25",GRV,300PSI 7M99004567 BG125R $ 1,025.47
RASCO,#REL-BBVG15,1.5",GRV,300PSI 7M99004568 BG15R $ 1,086.14
RASCO,#REL-BBVG2,2",GRV,300PSI 7M99004569 BG2R $ 1,228.54
RASCO,#REL-BBVG25,2.5",GRV,300PSI 7M99004570 BG25R $ 1,421.34
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 
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RELIABLE PIV - L388F FLANGE x FLANGE GATE VALVES
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,2",300PSI,FXF 7M99004065 2RPIV $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,2.5",300PSI,FXF 7M99004066 25RPIV $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,3",300PSI,FXF 7M99004067 3RPIV $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,4",300PSI,FXF 7M99004068 4RPIV $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,5",300PSI,FXF 7M99004069 5RPIV $ 4,234.83
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,6",300PSI,FXF 7M99004070 6RPIV $ 4,893.06
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,8",300PSI,FXF 7M99004071 8RPIV $ 8,122.82
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,10",300PSI,FXF 7M99004072 10RPIV $ 12,159.93
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388F,12",300PSI,FXF 7M99004073 12RPIV $ 16,803.27

RELIABLE PIV - L388FG FLANGE x GROOVED GATE VALVES
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,2",300PSI,FXG 7M99004074 2RPIVFG $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,2.5",300PSI,FXG 7M99004075 25RPIVFG $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,3",300PSI,FXG 7M99004076 3RPIVFG $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,4",300PSI,FXG 7M99004077 4RPIVFG $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,5",300PSI,FXG 7M99004078 5RPIVFG $ 4,234.83
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,6",300PSI,FXG 7M99004079 6RPIVFG $ 4,893.06
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,8",300PSI,FXG 7M99004080 8RPIVFG $ 8,122.82
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,10",300PSI,FXG 7M99004081 10RPIVFG $ 12,159.93
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388FG,12",300PSI,FXG 7M99004082 12RPIVFG $ 16,803.27

RELIABLE PIV - L388GG GROOVED x GROOVED GATE VALVES
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,2.5",300PSI,GXG 7M99004086 25RPIVGG $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,3",300PSI,GXG 7M99004087 3RPIVGG $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,4",300PSI,GXG 7M99004088 4RPIVGG $ 3,210.21
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,5",300PSI,GXG 7M99004089 5RPIVGG $ 4,234.83
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,6",300PSI,GXG 7M99004090 6RPIVGG $ 4,893.06
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,8",300PSI,GXG 7M99004091 8RPIVGG $ 8,122.82
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,10",300PSI,GXG 7M99004092 10RPIVGG $ 12,159.93
RASCO,#REL-PIV-L388GG,12",300PSI,GXG 7M99004093 12RPIVGG $ 16,803.27

RELIABLE OSY - L399F FLANGE x FLANGE GATE VALVES
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,2",300PSI,FXF 7M99004038 2ROSY $ 2,603.30
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,2.5",300PSI,FXF 7M99004039 25ROSY $ 2,704.23
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,3",300PSI,FXF 7M99004040 3ROSY $ 2,869.75
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,4",300PSI,FXF 7M99004041 4ROSY $ 3,307.53
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,5",300PSI,FXF 7M99004042 5ROSY $ 4,202.25
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,6",300PSI,FXF 7M99004043 6ROSY $ 5,038.96
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,8",300PSI,FXF 7M99004044 8ROSY $ 8,297.81
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,10",300PSI,FXF 7M99004045 10ROSY $ 12,471.36
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399F,12",300PSI,FXF 7M99004046 12ROSY $ 18,521.95

RELIABLE OSY - L399FG FLANGE x GROOVED GATE VALVES
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,2",300PSI,FXG 7M99004047 2ROSYFG $ 2,603.30
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,2.5",300PSI,FXG 7M99004048 25ROSYFG $ 2,704.23
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,3",300PSI,FXG 7M99004049 3ROSYFG $ 2,869.75
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,4",300PSI,FXG 7M99004050 4ROSYFG $ 3,307.53
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,5",300PSI,FXG 7M99004051 5ROSYFG $ 4,202.25
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,6",300PSI,FXG 7M99004052 6ROSYFG $ 5,038.96
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,8",300PSI,FXG 7M99004053 8ROSYFG $ 8,297.81
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,10",300PSI,FXG 7M99004054 10ROSYFG $ 12,471.36
RASCO,#REL-OSY-L399FG,12",300PSI,FXG 7M99004055 12ROSYFG $ 18,521.95
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REL300GT
BUTTERFLY VALVE
- NORMALLY OPEN

See Bulletin 833

REL300GT
BUTTERFLY VALVE
- NORMALLY
CLOSED

See Bulletin 833

REL363GT
BUTTERFLY VALVE
- NORMALLY OPEN

See Bulletin 835

REL363GT
BUTTERFLY VALVE
- NORMALLY
CLOSED

See Bulletin 835

RELIABLE BUTTERFLY VALVES

Notes:
Specify the following when ordering:
Supervision
- Valve Supervised Open
- Valve Supervised Closed
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Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable
Warehouse for Availability. Refer to technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RELIABLE BFG-300GT BUTTERFLY VALVES | NORMALLY OPEN
RASCO,#REL300GT,2 1/2",GRV BFV 7M99004895 25RBG300T $ 880.64
RASCO,#REL300GT,3",GRV BFV 7M99004896 3RBG300T $ 913.65
RASCO,#REL300GT,4",GRV BFV 7M99004897 4RBG300T $ 1,032.79
RASCO,#REL300GT,6",GRV BFV 7M99004898 6RBG300T $ 1,488.09
RASCO,#REL300GT,8",GRV BFV 7M99004899 8RBG300T $ 1,971.67

RELIABLE BFG-300GTC BUTTERFLY VALVES | NORMALLY CLOSED
RASCO,#REL300GTC,2 1/2",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004900 25RBG300NCT $ 906.88
RASCO,#REL300GTC,3",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004901 3RBG300NCT $ 931.65
RASCO,#REL300GTC,4",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004902 4RBG300NCT $ 1,057.90
RASCO,#REL300GTC,6",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004903 6RBG300NCT $ 1,506.62
RASCO,#REL300GTC,8",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004904 8RBG300NCT $ 1,992.25

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RELIABLE BFG-363GT BUTTERFLY VALVES | NORMALLY OPEN
RASCO,#REL363GT,2",GRV BFV 7M99004960 2RBG363T $ 1,092.44
RASCO,#REL363GT,2 1/2",GRV BFV 7M99004905 25RBG363T $ 1,092.44
RASCO,#REL363GT,3",GRV BFV 7M99004906 3RBG363T $ 1,133.40
RASCO,#REL363GT,4",GRV BFV 7M99004907 4RBG363T $ 1,269.95
RASCO,#REL363GT,6",GRV BFV 7M99004908 6RBG363T $ 1,829.83
RASCO,#REL363GT,8",GRV BFV 7M99004909 8RBG363T $ 2,403.36
RASCO,#REL363GT,10",GRV BFV 7M99004959 10RBG363T $ 4,503.65

RELIABLE BFG-363GTC BUTTERFLY VALVES | NORMALLY CLOSED
RASCO,#REL363GTC,2",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004961 2RBG363NCT $ 1,125.01
RASCO,#REL363GTC,2 1/2",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004910 25RBG363NCT $ 1,125.01
RASCO,#REL363GTC,3",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004911 3RBG363NCT $ 1,155.75
RASCO,#REL363GTC,4",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004912 4RBG363NCT $ 1,289.49
RASCO,#REL363GTC,6",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004913 6RBG363NCT $ 1,836.50
RASCO,#REL363GTC,8",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004914 8RBG363NCT $ 2,428.45
RASCO,#REL363GTC,10",GRV BFV,NC 7M99004966 10RBG363NCT $ 4,503.65
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BUTTERBALL VALVES

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

NIBCO #KT505W8 THREADED END
NIBCO,#KT505W8 1,THD,BBV,300PSI 6205201000 B1 $ 1,389.82
NIBCO,#KT505W8 1.25,THD,BBV 6205201250 B14 $ 1,493.16
NIBCO,#KT505W8 1 1/2,THD,BBV 6205201500 B15 $ 1,781.71
NIBCO,#KT505W8,2",THD,BBV 6205202000 B2 $ 2,150.66
NIBCO,#KT505W8 2 1/2,THD,BBV 6205202500 B22 $ 2,799.47

NIBCO #KG505W8 GROOVED END
NIBCO,#KG505W8 2,GRV BBV,300PSI 6205212000 BG2 $ 2,259.18
NIBCO,#KG505W8 2 1/2,GRV,BBV 6205212500 BG22 $ 2,907.12

MILWAUKEE THREADED END
MILWAUKEE,#BBSCS02 1,THD,175,2C 6201201000 MB1 $ 1,380.00
MILWAUKEE,#BBSCS02 1 1/4,THD,175,2C 6201201250 MB14 $ 1,753.75
MILWAUKEE,#BBSCS02 1 1/2,THD,175,2C 6201201500 MB12 $ 1,863.00
MILWAUKEE,#BBSC02 2,THD,175,2C 6201202000 MB2 $ 2,133.25
MILWAUKEE,#BBSCS02 2 1/2,THD,175,2C 6201202500 MB22 $ 2,213.75

MILWAUKEE GROOVED END
MILWAUKEE,#BBVSCS02 2,GRV,175,2C 6201212000 MBG2 $ 2,156.25
MILWAUKEE,#BBVSCS02 2 1/2,GRV,175,2C 6201212500 MBG22 $ 2,225.25
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

GLOBE VALVES
FPPI,#06-800,1/2,GLOBE VALVE 6220010200 5GV $ 66.78
FPPI,#06-802,3/4,GLOBE VALVE 6220010300 75GV $ 87.24
FPPI,#06-804,1,GLOBE VALVE 6220010400 1GV $ 129.64
FPPI,#06-806,1 1/4,GLOBE VALVE 6220010500 125GV $ 204.71
FPPI,#06-808,1 1/2,GLOBE VALVE 6220010600 15GV $ 269.19
FPPI,#06-810,2,GLOBE VALVE 6220010800 2GV $ 421.51

FPPI #06-800 CHECK VALVE
FPPI,#06-860,1/2,SWING CHECK VALVE 6220100200 5CV $ 70.74
FPPI,#06-862,3/4,SWING CHECK VALVE 6220100300 75CV $ 97.21
FPPI,#06-864,1,SWING CHECK VALVE 6220100400 1CV $ 162.75
FPPI,#06-866,1 1/4,SWING CHECK VALVE 6220100500 125CV $ 209.88
FPPI,#06-868,1 1/2,SWING CHECK VALVE 6220100600 15CV $ 300.76
FPPI,#06-870,2,SWING CHECK VALVE 6220100800 2CV $ 430.78

FPPI #06-600 THREE WAY
FPPI,#06-600 1/4,THREE-WAY VALVE 6220040100 14TW $ 57.87

FPPI #06-820 ANGLE VALVE
FPPI,#06-820,1/2,ANGLE VALVE 6220080200 12AV $ 88.00
FPPI,#06-822,3/4,ANGLE VALVE 6220080300 34AV $ 103.28
FPPI,#06-824,1,ANGLE VALVE 6220080400 1AV $ 159.41
FPPI,#06-826,1 1/4,ANGLE VALVE 6220080500 114AV $ 205.55
FPPI,#06-828,1 1/2,ANGLE VALVE 6220080600 15AV $ 287.75
FPPI,#06-830,2,ANGLE VALVE 6220080800 2AV $ 477.00

FPPI #06-838 BALL VALVE
FPPI,#06-838,1/4" BALL VALVE 6999991822 25BV $ 42.00
FPPI,#06-840,1/2" BALL VALVE 6999991812 5BV $ 57.74
FPPI,#06-842,3/4" BALL VALVE 6999992028 75BV $ 98.79
FPPI,#06-844,1" BALL VALVE 6999991660 1BV $ 141.24
FPPI,#06-845,1-1/4" BALL VALVE 6999992502 125BV $ 235.87
FPPI,#06-846,1-1/2" BALL VALVE 6999991490 15BV $ 334.45
FPPI,#06-848,2" BALL VALVE 6999991821 2BV $ 472.80

FPPI #06-500 BRONZE BUTTERFLY VALVES
FPPI,#06-500,1",THRD,BRZ,BFV 7M99002848 B1F $ 1,467.95
FPPI,#06-502,1-1/4",THRD,BRZ,BFV 7M99002849 B14F $ 1,593.26
FPPI,#06-504,1-1/2",THRD,BRZ,BFV 7M99002850 B15F $ 1,704.21
FPPI,#06-506,2",THRD,BRZ,BFV 7M99002851 B2F $ 2,019.47
   $ Call
FPPI,#06-526,2",GRVD,BRZ,BFV 7M99002853 BG2F $ 2,040.96
FPPI,#06-528,2-1/2",GRVD,BRZ,BFV 7M99002854 BG22F $ 2,403.96
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Description Part Number Short Code
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BRECCO #GVH GLOBE VALVES
BRECCO,#GVH,1/2",GLOBE VLV 7M99002267 5GVB $ 75.48
BRECCO,#GV3Q,3/4",GLOBE VLV 7M99002268 75GVB $ 81.03
BRECCO,#GV1,1",GLOBE VLV 7M99002269 1GVB $ 138.33
BRECCO,#GV1Q,1-1/4",GLOBE VLV 7M99002270 125GVB $ 205.36
BRECCO,#GV1H,1-1/2",GLOBE VLV 7M99002271 15GVB $ 252.53
BRECCO,#GV2,2",GLOBE VLV 7M99002272 2GVB $ 431.80

BRECCO #CVH CHECK VALVE
BRECCO,#CVH,1/2",CHECK VALVE 7M99002273 5CVB $ 72.21
BRECCO,#CV3Q,3/4",CHECK VALVE 7M99002274 75CVB $ 93.50
BRECCO,#CV1,1",CHECK VALVE 7M99002275 1CVB $ 128.75
BRECCO,#CV1Q,1-1/4",CHECK VALVE 7M99002276 125CVB $ 216.11
BRECCO,#CV1H,1-1/2",CHECK VALVE 7M99002277 15CVB $ 268.85
BRECCO,#CV2,2",CHECK VALVE 7M99002278 2CVB $ 424.25

BRECCO #3WAY THREE WAY
BRECCO,#3WAY,1/4",3-WAY,GLOBE VALVE 7M99002279 14TWB $ 58.70

BRECCO #AVH ANGLE VALVE
BRECCO,#AVH,1/2",ANGLE VALVE 7M99002306 12AVB $ 64.07
BRECCO,#AV3Q,3/4",ANGLE VALVE 7M99002307 75AVB $ 113.88
BRECCO,#AV1,1",ANGLE VALVE 7M99002308 1AVB $ 184.85
BRECCO,#AV1Q,1-1/4",ANGLE VALVE 7M99002309 125AVB $ 234.20
BRECCO,#AV1H,1-1/2",ANGLE VALVE 7M99002310 15AVB $ 327.86
BRECCO,#AV2,2",ANGLE VALVE 7M99002311 2AVB $ 443.57

BRECCO #BVH BALL VALVE
BRECCO,#BVH,1/2",BALL VALVE 7M99002314 5BVB $ 58.81
BRECCO,#BV3Q,3/4",BALL VALVE 7M99002315 75BVB $ 102.86
BRECCO,#BV1,1",BALL VALVE 7M99002316 1BVB $ 148.22
BRECCO,#BV1Q,1-1/4",BALL VALVE 7M99002317 125BVB $ 223.90
BRECCO,#BV1H,1-1/2",BALL VALVE 7M99002318 15BVB $ 288.10
BRECCO,#BV2,2",BALL VALVE 7M99002319 2BVB $ 517.64

BRECCO #VOSY OS&Y GATE VALVES - THREADED
BRECCO,#VOSY1,1",OS&Y 7M99002320 1OSYB $ 1,007.43
BRECCO,#VOSY1Q,1-1/4",OS&Y 7M99002321 125OSYB $ 1,073.57
BRECCO,#VOSY1H,1-1/2",OS&Y 7M99002322 15OSYB $ 1,440.12
BRECCO,#VOSY2,2",OS&Y 7M99002323 2OSYB $ 1,790.82

BRECCO #GCV2H BRASS GROOVED CHECK VALVE
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call

BRECCO #GCV2 DUCTILE IRON GROOVED CHECK VLAVE
BRECCO,#GCV2,2",GRV CK VLV,DI,350PSI 7M99002967  $ 819.60
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BRECCO #LPB1T BUTTERBALL VALVES
BRECCO,#LPB1T,1",THRD,BBV 7M99002043 B1B $ 1,362.57
BRECCO,#LPB1.25T,1-1/4",THRD,BBV 7M99002044 B14B $ 1,443.39
BRECCO,#LPB1.5T,1-1/2",THRD,BBV 7M99002045 B15B $ 1,573.23
BRECCO,#LPB2T,2",THRD,BBV 7M99002046 B2B $ 1,853.47
   $ Call
BRECCO,#LPB1.25G,1-1/4",GRVD,BBV 7M99002048 BG125B $ 1,536.60
BRECCO,#LPB1.5G,1-1/2",GRVD,BBV 7M99002049 BG15B $ 1,629.68
BRECCO,#LPB2G,2",GRVD,BBV 7M99002050 BG2B $ 1,840.87
BRECCO,#LPB2.5G,2-1/2",GRVD,BBV 7M99002051 BG22B $ 2,160.91

BRECCO #FPAK2 NUT, BOLT, & GASKET KITS
BRECCO,#FPAK2,2",NBG KIT 7M99002332 2NBGB $ 38.18
BRECCO,#FPAK2H,2.5",NBG KIT 7M99002333 25NBGB $ 38.81
BRECCO,#FPAK3,3",NBG KIT 7M99002334 3NBGB $ 39.81
BRECCO,#FPAK4,4",NBG KIT 7M99002335 4NBGB $ 71.11
BRECCO,#FPAK6,6",NBG KIT 7M99002336 6NBGB $ 103.00
BRECCO,#FPAK8,8",NBG KIT 7M99002337 8NBGB $ 106.00
BRECCO,#FPAK10,10",NBG KIT 7M99002338 10NBGB $ 300.00

BRECCO #OILA ACCESSORIES
BRECCO,#OILA,CUTTING OIL,1 GALL 7M99002402 CUTOILB $ 466.46
BRECCO,PIPE DOPE,QUART 7M99002403 PIPEDOPEB $ 218.56
BRECCO,GASKET LUBE,QUART 7M99002404 LUBEB $ 89.92
BRECCO,1/2" TEFLON TAPE 7M99002405 5TTB $ 7.71
BRECCO,3/4" TEFLON TAPE 7M99002406 75TTB $ 11.03
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BRECCO HOSE VALVES
BRECCO,1.5",HOSE VALVE F X M 7M99002339 15AHVB $ 1,028.50
BRECCO,2.5",HOSE VALVE FXM 7M99002340 25AHVB $ 1,826.90
BRECCO,1.5" CAP & CHAIN 7M99002341 15HVCB $ 149.04
BRECCO,2.5",CAP & CHAIN 7M99002342 25HVCB $ 238.31
BRECCO,2.5 X 1.5,BRASS REDUCER 7M99002343 2515HVRB $ 294.39

BRECCO CONNECTIONS
BRECCO,4X2.5X2.5,FDC,CAST BRASS 7M99002344 FDC425B $ 1,894.34
BRECCO,4X2.5X2.5,FDC,90 DEG,CAST BRASS 7M99002345 FDC42590B $ 2,083.45
BRECCO,4X4 STORZ,W/CAP 7M99002346 44STORZB $ 2,244.45
BRECCO,4X4,STORZ W/30 DEG ELL,W/CAP 7M99002347 44STORZ30B $ 3,418.61
BRECCO,5X4,STORZ W/30 DEG ELBOW,W/CAP 7M99002349 45STORZ30B $ 4,558.69
BRECCO,4",WALLPLATE,PLASTIC,AUTOSPRINK 7M99002350 09508B $ 41.21
BRECCO,4",WALLPLATE,ALUM,AUTOSPRINK 7M99002351 WPBB $ 213.20
BRECCO,2.5" BREAK CAP,PLASTIC (PAIR) 7M99002352 PBCB $ 26.42
BRECCO,2.5",BREAK CAP,ALUM,(PAIR) 7M99002353 ABCB $ 71.32
BRECCO,1.5",SINGLE FDC,W/CAP,CHAIN,PLATE 7M99002355 FDC15B $ 719.11
BRECCO,2.5",SINGLE FDC,W/CAP,CHAIN,PLATE 7M99002356 FDC25B $ 1,643.91

BRECCO #BALLDRIPH BALL DRIPS
BRECCO,#BALLDRIPH,1/2" BALL DRIP 7M99002365 5BDB $ 88.75
BRECCO,3/4",BALL DRIP 7M99002366 75BDB $ 128.76

BRECCO GAUGES
BRECCO,WATER/AIR,300PSI,SS,GAUGE 7M99002367 AIR/WATERS $ 74.42
BRECCO,WATER/AIR,300PSI,PLASTIC,GAUGE 7M99002662 AIR/WATERB $ 54.19
BRECCO,WATER/AIR KIT,W/NIP,BUSHING & VLV 7M99002368 AWGKB $ 119.94

BRECCO PRV
BRECCO,1/2",PRV,175 PSI 7M99002369 5PRVB $ 58.68
BRECCO,3/4",PRV 7M99002370  $ 59.95
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RASCO TRIM VALVES

Description Part Number Short Code
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1/4" Three Way
RASCO,#REL-3W,1/4",3-WAY,GLOBE VALVE 7M99004764 14TWR $ 36.78

Auxiliary Drain Valve
RASCO,#REL-DV1,1",AUX DRAIN VLV 7M99004997 DV1 $ 69.99

Ball Valves
RASCO,#REL-BL25,1/4",BALL VALVE 7M99004765 25BVR $ 20.01
RASCO,#REL-BL50,1/2",BALL VALVE 7M99004766 5BVR $ 31.37
RASCO,#REL-BL75,3/4",BALL VALVE 7M99004767 75BVR $ 48.68
RASCO,#REL-BL100,1",BALL VALVE 7M99004768 1BVR $ 80.03
RASCO,#REL-BL125,1.25",BALL VALVE 7M99004769 125BVR $ 108.16
RASCO,#REL-BL150,1.5",BALL VALVE 7M99004770 15BVR $ 168.74
RASCO,#REL-BL200,2",BALL VALVE 7M99004771 2BVR $ 244.44
RASCO,#REL-GV, GLOBE VLV 1/2" 7M99004921 5GVR $ 55.30

Globe Valves
RASCO,#REL-GV, GLOBE VLV 3/4" 7M99004922 75GVR $ 66.79
RASCO,#REL-GV, GLOBE VLV 1" 7M99004923 1GVR $ 107.33
RASCO,#REL-GV, GLOBE VLV 1-1/4" 7M99004924 125GVR $ 162.84
RASCO,#REL-GV, GLOBE VLV 1-1/2" 7M99004925 15GVR $ 208.18
RASCO,#REL-GV, GLOBE VLV 2" 7M99004926 2GVR $ 348.95

Angle Valves
RASCO,#REL-AGV, ANGLE VLV 1/2" 7M99004915 5AVR $ 52.80
RASCO,#REL-AGV, ANGLE VLV 3/4" 7M99004916 75AVR $ 87.63
RASCO,#REL-AGV, ANGLE VLV 1" 7M99004917 1AVR $ 134.36
RASCO,#REL-AGV, ANGLE VLV 1-1/4" 7M99004918 125AVR $ 170.17
RASCO,#REL-AGV, ANGLE VLV 1-1/2" 7M99004919 15AVR $ 238.20
RASCO,#REL-AGV, ANGLE VLV 2" 7M99004920 2AVR $ 365.01

Check Valves
RASCO,#REL-CV, CHECK VLV 200WOG 1/2" 7M99004927 5CVR $ 58.55
RASCO,#REL-CV, CHECK VLV 200WOG 3/4" 7M99004928 75CVR $ 77.08
RASCO,#REL-CV, CHECK VLV 200WOG 1" 7M99004929 1CVR $ 106.14
RASCO,#REL-CV, CHECK VLV 200WOG 1-1/4" 7M99004930 125CVR $ 173.75
RASCO,#REL-CV, CHECK VLV 200WOG 1-1/2" 7M99004931 15CVR $ 248.98
RASCO,#REL-CV, CHECK VLV 200WOG 2" 7M99004932 2CVR $ 349.72

OSY-Threaded Valves
RASCO,#REL-OSYT,3/4" OS&Y GATE VALVE 7M99004933 75OSYR $ 497.00
RASCO,#REL-OSYT,1" OS&Y GATE VALVE 7M99004934 1OSYR $ 636.23
RASCO,#REL-OSYT,1-1/4" OS&Y GATE VALVE 7M99004935 125OSYR $ 830.64
RASCO,#REL-OSYT,1-1/2" OS&Y GATE VALVE 7M99004936 15OSYR $ 974.99
RASCO,#REL-OSYT,2" OS&Y GATE VALVE 7M99004937 2OSYR $ 1,298.28
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NIBCO #KT65UL GLOBE VALVES
NIBCO,#KT65UL GLOBE VALVE 1/2 6999992256 5GVN $ 125.45
NIBCO,#KT65UL GLOBE VALVE 3/4" 6999992021 75GVN $ 157.54
NIBCO,#KT65UL GLOBE VALVE 1" 6999992022 1GVN $ 225.26
NIBCO,#KT211WUL GLOBE VLV 1.25" 6999992101 125GVN $ 458.79
NIBCO,#KT211WUL GLOBE VLV 1.5" 6999994031 15GVN $ 692.65
NIBCO,#KT211WUL GLOBE VALVE 2" 6999992102 2GVN $ 781.76

NIBCO #KT403W CHECK VALVES
NIBCO,#KT403W CHECK VALVE 1/2 6999992292 5CVN $ 175.85
NIBCO,#KT403W CHECK VALVE 3/4" 6999992023 75CVN $ 207.45
NIBCO,#KT403W CHECK VALVE,1" 6999994032 1CVN $ 259.17
NIBCO,#KT403W CHECK VALVE 1 1/4 6999992280 125CVN $ 352.42
NIBCO,#KT403W CHECK VALVE 1.5" 6999992376 15CVN $ 454.38
NIBCO,#KT403W CHECK VALVE,2" 6999992057 2CVN $ 588.37

NIBCO #T104-0 OS & Y GATE VALVES
NIBCO,#T104-0 1" OS&Y 6999992459 1OSYN $ 945.98
NIBCO,#T104-0 1 1/4 OS&Y 6999992582 125OSYN $ 1,033.10
NIBCO,#T104-0 1 1/2 OS&Y 6999992583 15OSYN $ 1,324.09
NIBCO,#T104-0 2" OS&Y 6999992378 2OSYN $ 1,739.10

NIBCO #KT291W3 THREE WAY
NIBCO,#KT291W3,3-WAY VALVE 1/4" 6999992100 25TWN $ 85.03

NIBCO #KT67UL ANGLE VALVES
NIBCO,#KT67UL ANGLE VALVE,1/2" 6999994033 5AVN $ 140.34
NIBCO,#KT67UL ANGLE VALVE 3/4" 6999995029 75AVN $ 158.81
NIBCO,#KT67UL ANGLE VALVE,1" 6999994034 1AVN $ 237.17
NIBCO,#T301W ANGLE VALVE,1.25 6999992641 125AVN $ 498.60
NIBCO,#T301W ANGLE VALVE 1.5" 6999991918 15AVN $ 762.74
NIBCO,#T301W ANGLE VALVE 2" 6999992020 2AVN $ 768.03

NIBCO #KT585-70-UL BALL VALVES
NIBCO,#KT585-70-UL 1/4" 6990000690 25BVN $ 110.64
NIBCO,#KT585-70-UL 1/2" BALL VLV 6999993495 5BVN $ 114.47
NIBCO,#KT585-70-UL 3/4"BALL VLV 6999993948 75BVN $ 185.52
NIBCO,#KT585-70-UL 1" BALL VLV 6999992473 1BVN $ 231.46
NIBCO,#KT580-70-UL 1.25 BALL VLV 6999994391 125BVN $ 377.55
NIBCO,#KT580-70-UL 1.5 BALL VLV 6999994392 15BVN $ 483.70
NIBCO,#KT580-70-UL,2"BALL VLV 6999993324 2BVN $ 619.75

NIBCO #T480 IN-LINE CHECK VALVES
NIBCO,#T480,1/2",IN-LINE CHECK 6990004226 5T480 $ 162.62
NIBCO,#T480,3/4",IN-LINE CHECK 6990004227 75T480 $ 206.18
NIBCO,#T480 CHECK VALVE,1" 6999991950 1T480 $ 283.16
NIBCO,#T480,1.25",CK VALVE 250 PSI 6999994303 125T480 $ 352.64
NIBCO,#T480,1.5" 6999993088 15T480 $ 388.10
NIBCO,#T480,2",IN-LINE CHECK VLV 6999993089 2T480 $ 560.53
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AMES DETECTOR CHECK VALVE MODEL 1000
AMES 4" CK,DET,VALVE,EPXY,CTD 6106040200 4DCE $ 8,534.81
   $ Call
AMES 8" CK,DET,VALVE,EPXY,CTD 6106080200 8DCE $ 20,317.07
   $ Call
   $ Call
AMES 6" DC#1005 LESS BYPASS FXG 6999994056 6DCFG $ 9,965.10
AMES 4" #1010,GXG,DCV 6990004300 4DCGG $ 6,987.30

AMESIN BUILDING RISER
AMES 4" IN-BUILDING RISER 6999992609 4IN $ 8,775.00
AMES 6" IN-BUILDING RISER 6999992397 6IN $ 11,475.00
AMES 8" IN-BUILDING RISER 6999992610 8IN $ 15,131.25

AG&F TEST & DRAINS
TEST & DRAIN #1000 1 X 1/2 6999991631 100015 $ 555.35
TEST & DRAIN #1000 1 1/4 X 1/2 122CR 6999991601 10001255 $ 670.85
TEST & DRAIN #1000 1.5 X 1/2 6999991984 1000155 $ 1,212.49
TEST & DRAIN #1000 2 X 1/2 6999991670 100025 $ 1,154.37
TEST & DRAIN #1011A 1 X 1/2" 6999991752 101115 $ 834.89
TEST & DRAIN #1011A 1 1/4" X 1/2 6999991741 10111255 $ 957.00
TEST & DRAIN #1011A 1 1/2 X 1/2 6999993418 1011155 $ 1,492.09
TEST & DRAIN #1011A 2 X 1/2" 6999993419 101125 $ 1,455.23

WAFER CHECK VALVE
U.B. WAFER CHK VLV 4",#90 6982000401 4WC $ 663.95
U.B. WAFER CHK VLV 6",#90 6982000601 6WC $ 1,044.06
U.B. WAFER CHK VLV 8" #90 6982000801 8WC $ 1,660.56
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RASCO TEST & DRAIN - THREADED (USA)
RASCO T&D,1",THRD,2.8K,300PSI,UL/FM K2.8 (40) 7M99003865 RTD128 $ 566.17
RASCO T&D,1",THRD,4.2K,300PSI,UL/FM K4.2 (60) 7M99003866 RTD142 $ 566.17
RASCO T&D,1",THRD,5.6K,300PSI,UL/FM K5.6 (80) 7M99003867 RTD156 $ 566.17
RASCO T&D,1.25",THRD,4.2K,300PSI,UL/FM K4.2 (60) 7M99003868 RTD12542 $ 752.18
RASCO T&D,1.25",THRD,5.6K,300PSI,UL/FM K5.6 (80) 7M99003869 RTD12556 $ 752.18
RASCO T&D,1.25",THRD,8.0K,300PSI,UL/FM K8 (115) 7M99003870 RTD12580 $ 752.18
RASCO T&D,1.25",THRD,11.2K,300PSI,UL/FM K11.2 (160) 7M99003871 RTD125112 $ 752.18
RASCO T&D,2",THRD,5.6K,300PSI,UL/FM K5.6 (80) 7M99003872 RTD256 $1,276.21
RASCO T&D,2",THRD,8.0K,300PSI,UL/FM K8 (115) 7M99003873 RTD280 $1,276.21
RASCO T&D,2",THRD,11.2K,300PSI,UL/FM K11.2 (160) 7M99003874 RTD2112 $1,276.21
RASCO T&D,2",THRD,16.8K,300PSI,UL/FM K16.8 (240) 7M99003875 RTD2168 $1,276.21

RASCO TEST & DRAIN - THREADED (IMPORT)
RASCO T&D(I),1",THRD,2.8,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004584 RTD128I $ 485.62
RASCO T&D(I),1",THRD,4.2,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004585 RTD142I $ 485.62
RASCO T&D(I),1",THRD,5.6,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004581 RTD156I $ 485.62
RASCO T&D(I),1.25",THRD,2.8,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004586 RTD12528I $ 645.16
RASCO T&D(I),1.25",THRD,4.2,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004587 RTD12542I $ 645.16
RASCO T&D(I),1.25",THRD,5.6,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004582 RTD12556I $ 645.16
RASCO T&D(I),1.25",THRD,8,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004588 RTD1258I $ 645.16
RASCO T&D(I),1.25",TRD,11.2,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004599 RTD125112I $ 645.16
RASCO T&D(I),2",THRD,2.8,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004590 RTD228I $1,051.88
RASCO T&D(I),2",THRD,4.2,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004591 RTD242I $1,051.88
RASCO T&D(I),2",THRD,5.6,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004583 RTD256I $1,051.88
RASCO T&D(I),2",THRD,8,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004592 RTD28I $1,051.88
RASCO T&D(I),2",THRD,11.2,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004593 RTD2112I $1,051.88
RASCO T&D(I),2",THRD,16.8,300PSI,UL/FM  7M99004594 RTD2168I $1,051.88

RELIABLE SOURCED #REXT - EXTENSION PIECES
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .5"X.5" KNURL  7M99004998 EXT55R $ 7.59
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .5"X.75" KNURL  7M99004999 EXT575R $ 9.71
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .5"X1" KNURL  7M99005000 EXT51R $ 12.81
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .5"X1.5" KNURL  7M99005001 EXT515R $ 18.53
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .5"X2" KNURL  7M99005002 EXT52R $ 23.49
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .75"X.5" KNURL  7M99005003 EXT755R $ 10.20
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .75"X.75" KNURL  7M99005004 EXT7575R $ 13.92
RASCO,#REXT,BRASS EXTENSION .75"X1" KNURL  7M99005005 EXT751R $ 15.30

RELIABLE SOURCED #RHB1 - HEAD BOXES
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 3 COUNT  7M99005006 RHB3 $ 92.37
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 6 COUNT  7M99005007 RHB6 $ 141.19
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 6 COUNT ESFR  7M99005008 RHB6E $ 171.54
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 12 COUNT  7M99005009 RHB12 $ 157.03
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 24 COUNT  7M99005010 RHB24 $ 242.80
RASCO,RHB1 HEADBOX 36 COUNT  7M99005011 RHB36 $ 336.48
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 
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AMES 2000SS
AMES WITHOUT GATES
   $ Call
AMES 3" 2000SS LESS GATE VALVES 6999993997 32000SSLG $ 8,282.30
   $ Call
AMES 6" 2000SS LESS GATE VALVES 6999991446 62000SSLG $ 19,367.49
AMES 8" 2000SS LESS GATE VALVES 6999991713 82000SSLG $ 35,509.10
AMES WITH GATES
AMES 2.5" 2000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999991527 252000SS $ 14,789.81
AMES 3" 2000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999991505 32000SS $ 15,419.41
AMES 4" 2000SS WITH GATE 6999990981 42000SS $ 16,559.64
AMES 6" 2000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999991122 62000SS $ 24,980.38
AMES 8" 2000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999992053 82000SS $ 49,072.03

AMES 3000SS
AMES WITHOUT GATES
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call
AMES 6" 3000SS W/O GATES 6999991985 63000SSLG $ 21,936.74
AMES 8" 3000SS W/O GATES 6999992293 83000SSLG $ 42,971.65
AMES WITH GATES
AMES 2.5" 3000SS W/GATES 6999992623 253000SS $ 17,912.35
AMES 3" 3000SS W/OSY 6999992987 33000SS $ 18,926.91
AMES 4" 3000SS W/GATES 6999991196 43000SS $ 20,505.09
AMES 6" 3000SS WITH GATES 6999991466 63000SS $ 30,628.01
AMES 8" 3000SS W/GATES 6999991689 83000SS $ 56,961.09
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AMES 4000SS
AMES WITHOUT GATES
AMES 2.5" 4000SS LESS GATE VALVES 7B99000006 254000SSLG $ 10,697.82
AMES,3",4000SS,LESS GATE VALVES 6990003340 34000SSLG $ 10,878.18
AMES 4" 4000SS LESS GATE VALVES 6999991671 44000SSLG $ 14,947.65
AMES 6" 4000SS LESS GATE VALVES 6999992217 64000SSLG $ 23,988.38
   $ Call
AMES WITH GATES
AMES 2.5" 4000 WITH GATE VALVES 6999991632 254000SS $ 16,740.01
AMES 3" 4000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999992319 34000SS $ 17,427.63
AMES 4" 4000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999991676 44000SS $ 20,944.74
AMES 6" 4000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999992468 64000SS $ 33,784.37
AMES 8" 4000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999992275 84000SS $ 67,354.55

AMES 5000SS
AMES WITHOUT GATES
AMES 2.5" 5000SS LESS GATE VALVES 7B99000012 255000SSLG $ 18,329.48
AMES 3" 5000SS W/O GATES 6990009633 35000SSLG $ 18,701.44
   $ Call
AMES 6" 5000SS LESS GATE VALVES 7B99000013 65000SSLG $ 32,950.18
AMES WITH GATES
AMES 2.5" 5000SS WITH GATE VALVES 7B99000015 255000SS $ 23,740.37
AMES 3" 5000SS W/OSY 6990000624 35000SS $ 25,329.81
AMES 4" 5000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999991453 45000SS $ 27,223.64
AMES 6" 5000SS WITH GATE VALVES 6999992638 65000SS $ 38,879.65
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AMES COLT SERIES C-200 OSY
AMES 2.5" C-200 OSY FXF 7B99000020 25C200OSY $ 10,718.96
AMES 3" C-200 OSY FXF 7B99000021 3C200OSY $ 10,980.96
AMES 4" C-200 OSY FXF 7B99000022 4C200OSY $ 13,748.97
AMES 6" C-200 OSY FXF 7B99000023 6C200OSY $ 20,287.42
AMES 8" C-200 OSY FXF 7B99000024 8C200OSY $ 38,011.87
AMES 10" C-200 OSY FXF 7B99000025 10C200OSY $ 62,969.60

AMES COLT SERIES C-200 BUTTERFLY GxG
AMES 2.5" C-200 W/BFV 7B99000026 25C200B $ 12,120.06
AMES 3" C-200 W/BFV 7B99000027 3C200B $ 12,928.84
AMES 4" C-200 W/BFV 7B99000028 4C200B $ 14,637.45
AMES 6" C-200 W/BFV 7B99000029 6C200B $ 23,978.12
AMES 8" C-200 W/BFV 7B99000030 8C200B $ 42,932.78

AMES COLT SERIES C-300 OSY
AMES 2.5" C-300 OSY 7B99000031 25C300OSY $ 15,252.59
AMES 3" C-300 OSY 7B99000032 3C300OSY $ 16,152.48
AMES 4" C-300 OSY 7B99000033 4C300OSY $ 17,485.23
AMES 6" C-300 OSY 7B99000034 6C300OSY $ 26,131.02
AMES 8" C-300 OSY 7B99000035 8C300OSY $ 49,049.78
AMES 10" C-300 OSY 7B99000036 10C300OSY $ 70,966.14

AMES COLT SERIES C- 300 BUTTERFLY GxG
AMES 2.5" C-300 W/BFV 7B99000037 25C300B $ 17,257.41
AMES 3" C-300 W/BFV 7B99000038 3C300B $ 17,599.15
AMES 4" C-300 W/BFV 7B99000039 4C300B $ 18,886.34
AMES 6" C-300 W/BFV 7B99000040 6C300B $ 28,397.85
AMES 8" C-300 W/BFV 7B99000041 8C300B $ 54,323.81
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AMES COLT SERIES C-400 OSY
AMES 3" C-400 OSY 7B99000043 3C400OSY $ 13,885.66
AMES 4" C-400 OSY 7B99000044 4C400OSY $ 17,257.41
AMES 6" C-400 OSY 7B99000045 6C400OSY $ 29,354.68
AMES 8" C-400 OSY 7B99000046 8C400OSY $ 53,150.56
AMES 10" C-400 OSY 7B99000047 10C400OSY $ 72,697.56

AMES COLT SERIES C-400, N OR Z PATTERN, BUTTERFLY GxG
AMES 2.5" C-400 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000048 25C400NZ $ 18,100.34
AMES 3" C-400 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000049 3C400NZ $ 18,795.20
AMES 4" C-400 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000050 4C400NZ $ 23,306.05
AMES 6" C-400 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000051 6C400NZ $ 38,570.03

AMES COLT SERIES C-500 OSY
AMES 2.5" C-500 OSY 7B99000052 25C500OSY $ 20,401.34
AMES 3" C-500 OSY 7B99000053 3C500OSY $ 21,779.64
AMES 4" C-500 OSY 7B99000054 4C500OSY $ 23,419.96
AMES 6" C-500 OSY 7B99000055 6C500OSY $ 33,409.89
AMES 8" C-500 OSY 7B99000056 8C500OSY $ 63,470.81
AMES 10" C-500 OSY 7B99000057 10C500OSY $ 90,011.93

AMES COLT SERIES C-500, N OR Z PATTERN, BUTTERFLY GxG
AMES 2.5" C-500 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000058 25C500NZ $ 26,358.84
   $ Call
AMES 4" C-500 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000060 4C500NZ $ 29,867.28
AMES 6" C-500 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000061 6C500NZ $ 42,010.11
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AMES MAXIM SERIES M-200 OSY
   $ Call
   $ Call
AMES 4" M-200 OSY 7B99000064 4M200OSY $ 18,002.55
AMES 6" M-200 OSY 7B99000065 6M200OSY $ 28,982.17
AMES 8" M-200 OSY 7B99000066 8M200OSY $ 49,306.92
AMES 10" M-200 OSY 7B99000067 10M200OSY $ 72,134.19

AMES MAXIM SERIES M-200 BUTTERFLY GxG
AMES 2.5" M-200 W/BFV 7B99000068 25M200B $ 16,785.09
AMES 3" M-200 W/BFV 7B99000069 3M200B $ 16,413.10
AMES 4" M-200 W/BFV 7B99000070 4M200B $ 21,136.37
AMES 6" M-200 W/BFV 7B99000071 6M200B $ 34,077.45
AMES 8" M-200 W/BFV 7B99000072 8M200B $ 57,986.91

AMES MAXIM SERIES M-300 OSY
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call
AMES 6" M-300 OSY 7B99000076 6M300OSY $ 33,705.46
AMES 8" M-300OSY 7B99000077 8M300OSY $ 60,658.56
AMES 10" M-300 OSY 7B99000078 10M300OSY $ 83,857.82

AMES MAXIM SERIES M-300 BUTTERFLY GxG
   $ Call
   $ Call
AMES 4" M-300 W/ BFV 7B99000081 4M300B $ 25,093.09
AMES 6" M-300 W/BFV 7B99000082 6M300B $ 38,372.38
AMES 8" M-300 W/BFV 7B99000083 8M300B $ 67,997.09

AMES 2000B-FP, w/BUTTERBALL VALVE
AMES 1 2000B-FP,W/BBV'S 6990011150 12000BBV $ 5,066.38
AMES 1.25 2000B-FP,W/BBV'S 6990011151 1252000BBV $ 6,359.94
AMES 1.5 2000B-FP W/BBV 6990011229 152000BBV $ 7,401.96
AMES 2" 2000B-FP 6990011230 22000BBV $ 8,503.88

AMES 3000B-FP, w/BUTTERBALL VALVE
AMES 2" 3000BM1-FP 6990012892 23000BFP $ 22,229.81

AMES 4000B-FP, w/BUTTERBALL VALVE
AMES 1 4000B-FP 6990012897 14000BBV $ 6,371.91
AMES 1.25 4000B-FP 6990013338 1254000BBV $ 8,288.29
AMES 1.5 4000B-FP 6990011005 154000BBV $ 9,653.69
AMES 2" 4000B-FP 6990011004 24000BBV $ 10,911.30
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AMES MAXIM SERIES M-400 OSY
   $ Call
AMES 3" M-400 OSY 7B99000085 3M400OSY $ 18,126.55
AMES 4" M-400 OSY 7B99000086 4M400OSY $ 23,244.36
   $ Call
AMES 8" M-400 OSY 7B99000088 8M400OSY $ 70,206.56
AMES 10" M-400 OSY 7B99000089 10M400OSY $ 1,364.38

AMES MAXIM SERIES M-400, N or Z PATTERN, BUTTERFLY GxG
AMES 2.5" M-400 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000090 25M400NZ $ 21,012.36
   $ Call
AMES 4" M-400 W/BFV (N OR Z) 7B99000092 4M400NZ $ 28,970.91
   $ Call

AMES MAXIM SERIES M-500 OSY
AMES 2.5" M-500 OSY 7B99000094 25M500OSY $ 27,757.73
   $ Call
AMES 4" M-500 OSY 7B99000096 4M500OSY $ 29,078.46
AMES 6" M-500 OSY 7B99000097 6M500OSY $ 45,871.99
AMES 8" M-500 OSY 7B99000098 8M500OSY $ 80,939.22
AMES 10" M-500 OSY 7B99000099 10M500OSY $ 9,869.66

AMES MAXIM SERIES M-500, N OR Z PATTERN, BUTTERFLY GxG
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call

AMES RESIDENTIAL SERIES - 2000B w/VALVES
AMES 1/2 2000B,W/VALVES 6990004804 52000B $ 418.85
AMES 3/4 2000B W/VLV 6999992569 752000B $ 1,132.16
AMES 1 2000B W/BV 6999991495 12000B $ 1,247.11
AMES 1.25 2000B W/VLVS 6999991539 1252000B $ 2,730.80
AMES 1.5 2000B W/VLVS 6999991526 152000B $ 2,838.62
AMES 2" 2000B W/BALL VLV 6999991489 22000B $ 3,090.13

AMES RESIDENTIAL SERIES - 4000B w/VALVES
AMES 1/2 4000B W/VLVS 6999994780 54000B $ 828.17
AMES 3/4 4000B W/VLVS 6999994781 754000B $ 2,467.32
AMES 1 4000B WITH VALVES 6999992327 14000B $ 2,611.05
AMES 1.25 4000B W/VALVES 6999992715 1254000B $ 4,515.44
AMES 1.5 4000B W/BALL VLV 6999991515 154000B $ 4,838.83
AMES 2" 4000B W/VLVS 6999991542 24000B $ 5,258.03
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DERINGER MODEL 20 BUTTERFLY VALVES
DERINGER,#20,2",W/BFV 7M99004679 D202BFG $ 10,380.79
DERINGER,#20,2.5",W/BFV 7M99004680 D2025BFG $ 9,977.46
DERINGER,#20,3",W/BFV 7M99004681 D203BFG $ 10,582.46
DERINGER,#20,4",W/BFV 7M99004682 D204BFG $ 11,288.29
DERINGER,#20X,4",W/BFV 7M99004774 D20X4BFG $ 12,649.54
DERINGER,#20,6",W/BFV 7M99004775 D206BFG $ 18,144.96
DERINGER,#20X,6",W/BFV 7M99004683 D20X6BFG $ 20,514.54
DERINGER,#20,8",W/BFV 7M99004684 D208BFG $ 33,975.79

DERINGER MODEL 30 BUTTERFLY VALVES
DERINGER,#30,2",W/BFV 7M99004685 D302BFG $ 12,447.88
DERINGER,#30,2.5",W/BFV 7M99004686 D3025BFG $ 12,397.46
DERINGER,#30,3",W/BFV 7M99004687 D303BFG $ 13,153.71
DERINGER,#30,4",W/BFV 7M99004688 D304BFG $ 13,557.04
DERINGER,#30X,4",W/BFV 7M99004776 D30X4BFG $ 15,069.54
DERINGER,#30,6",W/BFV 7M99004777 D306BFG $ 19,808.71
DERINGER,#30X,6",W/BFV 7M99004689 D30X6BFG $ 23,842.04
DERINGER,#30,8",W/BFV 7M99004690 D308BFG $ 35,992.46

DERINGER MODEL 40 BUTTERFLY VALVES
DERINGER,#40,2",W/BFV 7M99004691 D402BFG $ 11,994.13
DERINGER,#40,2.5",W/BFV 7M99004692 D4025BFG $ 11,893.29
DERINGER,#40,3",W/BFV 7M99004693 D403BFG $ 12,599.13
DERINGER,#40,4",W/BFV 7M99004694 D404BFG $ 14,262.88
DERINGER,#40X,6",W/BFV 7M99004695 D406BFG $ 23,287.46
DERINGER,#40,8",W/BFV 7M99004696 D408BFG $ 44,462.46

DERINGER MODEL 50 BUTTERFLY VALVES
DERINGER,#50,2",W/BFV 7M99004697 D502BFG $ 15,321.63
DERINGER,#50,2.5",W/BFV 7M99004698 D5025BFG $ 14,817.46
DERINGER,#50,3",W/BFV 7M99004699 D503BFG $ 17,136.63
DERINGER,#50,4",W/BFV 7M99004700 D504BFG $ 18,800.38
DERINGER,#50X,6",W/BFV 7M99004701 D506BFG $ 26,614.96
DERINGER,#50,8",W/BFV 7M99004702 D508BFG $ 48,546.21

DERINGER AIR GAPS
DERINGER,#RK-BFD-0100,2"-4",AIR GAP 7M99004727  $ 1,536.50
DERINGER,#BFD-0200,6"-8",AIR GAP 7M99004728  $ 1,802.33
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DERINGER MODEL 20G OS & Y GATE VALVES
DERINGER,#20G,2.5",W/OSY 7M99004703 D2025OSY $ 11,086.63
DERINGER,#20G,3",W/OSY 7M99004704 D203OSY $ 11,691.63
DERINGER,#20G,4",W/OSY 7M99004705 D204OSY $ 12,246.21
DERINGER,#20GX,4",W/OSY 7M99004778 D20X4OSY $ 14,111.63
DERINGER,#20G,6",W/OSY 7M99004779 D206OSY $ 19,808.71
DERINGER,#20GX,6",W/OSY 7M99004706 D20X6OSY $ 22,732.88
DERINGER,#20G,8",W/OSY 7M99004707 D208OSY $ 37,353.71

DERINGER MODEL 30G OS & Y GATE VALVES
DERINGER,#30G,2.5",W/OSY 7M99004708 D3025OSY $ 13,557.04
DERINGER,#30G,3",W/OSY 7M99004709 D303OSY $ 13,809.13
DERINGER,#30G,4",W/OSY 7M99004710 D304OSY $ 14,010.79
DERINGER,#30GX,4",W/OSY 7M99004780 D30X4OSY $ 16,178.71
DERINGER,#30G,6",W/OSY 7M99004781 D306OSY $ 20,716.21
DERINGER,#30GX,6",W/OSY 7M99004711 D30X6OSY $ 23,842.04
DERINGER,#30G,8",W/OSY 7M99004712 D308OSY $ 38,462.88

DERINGER MODEL 40G OS & Y GATE VALVES
DERINGER,#40G,2.5",W/OSY 7M99004713 D4025OSY $ 12,901.63
DERINGER,#40G,3",W/OSY 7M99004714 D403OSY $ 13,557.04
DERINGER,#40G,4",W/OSY 7M99004715 D404OSY $ 15,573.71
DERINGER,#40GX,6",W/OSY 7M99004716 D406OSY $ 26,009.96
DERINGER,#40G,8",W/OSY 7M99004717 D408OSY $ 47,689.13

DERINGER MODEL 50G OS & Y GATE VALVES
DERINGER,#50G,2.5",W/OSY 7M99004718 D5025OSY $ 16,582.04
DERINGER,#50G,3",W/OSY 7M99004719 D503OSY $ 18,598.71
DERINGER,#50G,4",W/OSY 7M99004720 D504OSY $ 21,674.13
DERINGER,#50GX,6",W/OSY 7M99004721 D506OSY $ 26,614.96
DERINGER,#50G,8",W/OSY 7M99004722 D508OSY $ 51,369.54
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WILKINS 350AST w/OSY (STAINLESS STEEL)
   $ Call
   $ Call
WILKINS,#4-350ASTOSY,4" 350 DC SS BODY O 6990026173  $ 14,510.51
WILKINS,#6-350ASTOSY,6" 350 DC SS BODY O 6990016946  $ 22,663.49
WILKINS,#8-350ASTOSY,8" 350 DC SS BODY O 6990016009  $ 42,578.79
WILKINS,#10-350ASTOSY,10" 350 DC SS BODY 6990022562  $ 64,346.56

WILKINS 350ASTDA w/OSY (STAINLESS STEEL)
   $ Call
WILKINS,#3-350ASTDA,3" 350 DCDA SS BODY 6990028442  $ 10,213.36
WILKINS,#4-350ASTDA,4" 350 DCDA SS BODY 6990014820  $ 17,968.62
WILKINS,#6-350ASTDA,6" 350 DCDA SS BODY 6990015204  $ 26,884.61
WILKINS,#8-350ASTDA,8" 350 DCDA SS BODY 6990014730  $ 50,021.81
   $ Call

WILKINS 375AST w/OSY (STAINLESS STEEL)
WILKINS,#212-375ASTOSY,2-1/2" 375 RP SS 6990027800  $ 14,610.05
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call
WILKINS,#8-375ASTOSY,8" 375 RP SS BODY O 6990016456  $ 58,870.12
   $ Call

WILKINS 375ASTDA w/OSY (STAINLESS STEEL)
   $ Call
   $ Call
WILKINS,#4-375ASTDA,4" 375 RPDA SS BODY 6990015497  $ 23,849.80
WILKINS,#6-375ASTDA,6" 375 RPDA SS BODY 6990021254  $ 34,054.27
WILKINS,#8-375ASTDA,8" 375 RPDA SS BODY 6990018961  $ 64,735.36
   $ Call

WILKINS 450 w/OSY
WILKINS,#450 OSY,2.5" 6990008357  $ 13,849.68
WILKINS,#450 OSY,3" 6990010797  $ 14,866.15
WILKINS,#4-450OSY,4" 450 DC DI BODY OSY 6990005391  $ 18,648.05
WILKINS,#450 OSY,6" 6990010798  $ 27,696.71
WILKINS,#450STDA-DCDA,8",W/OSY 6990002111  $ 50,021.81
WILKINS,#450 OSY,10" 6990010799  $ 75,787.78
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

WILKINS 450DA w/OSY
WILKINS,#450DA OSY,4" 7B99000129 4450DA $ 21,526.28
WILKINS,#450DA OSY,6" 7B99000118 6450DA $ 32,018.70
WILKINS,#450DA OSY,8" 7B99000119 8450DA $ 61,431.17
WILKINS,#450DA OSY,10" 6990010800  $ 86,481.89

WILKINS 475/475V W/OSY
WILKINS,#475 OSY,2.5" 7B99000120 25475 $ 16,580.62
WILKINS,#475 OSY,3" 7B99000121 3475 $ 17,290.54
WILKINS,#475 OSY,4" 7B99000122 4475 $ 22,054.39
WILKINS,#475 OSY,6" 7B99000123 6475 $ 34,359.47
WILKINS,#475 OSY,8" 7B99000124 8475 $ 67,191.60

WILKINS 475DA/475DAV W/OSY
WILKINS,#4-475DA,4",475 RPDA,OSY,FXF 7B99000128 4475DA $ 27,322.52
WILKINS,#6-475DA,6",475 RPDA,OSY,FXF 7B99000125 6475DA $ 39,106.08
WILKINS,#8-475DA,8",475 RPDA,OSY,FXF 7B99000126 8475DA $ 74,446.18
WILKINS,#10-475DA,10",475 RPDA,OSY,FXF 7B99000127 10475DA $ 96,941.14

WILKINS 350ABG
WILKINS,#212-350ABG,2-1/2" 350 DC DI 6990003242 25350ABG $ 13,289.70
WILKINS,#3-350ABG,3" 350 DC DI BODY B 6990002861 3350ABG $ 13,475.47
WILKINS,#4-350ABG,4" 350 DC DI BODY B 6990001674 4350ABG $ 15,814.94
WILKINS,#6-350ABG,6" 350 DC DI BODY B 6990007941 6350ABG $ 24,697.74
WILKINS,#8-350ABG,8" 350 DC DI BODY B 6990003972 8350ABG $ 46,242.58
WILKINS,#10-350ABG,10" 350 DC DI BODY 6990007443  $ 69,699.59

WILKINS 350ASTBG (STAINLESS STEEL)
WILKINS,#212-350ASTBG,2-1/2" 350 DC SS B 6990013630 25350ABGSS $ 13,289.70
WILKINS,#3-350ASTBG,3" 350 DC SS BODY BF 6990013631 3350ABGSS $ 13,475.47
WILKINS,#4-350ASTBG,4" 350 DC SS BODY BF 6990002647 4350ABGSS $ 15,814.94
WILKINS,#6-350ASTBG,6" 350 DC SS BODY BF 6990013632 6350ABGSS $ 24,697.74
WILKINS,#8-350ASTBG,8" 350 DC SS BODY BF 6990013633 8350ABGSS $ 46,242.58

WILKINS 350ADABG
WILKINS,#212-350ADABG,2-1/2" 350 DCDA 6990004090  $ 17,119.37
WILKINS,#3-350ADABG,3" 350 DCDA DI BO 6990005753  $ 18,103.99
WILKINS,#4-350ADABG,4" 350 DCDA DI BO 6990002201 4350ADABG $ 19,428.31
WILKINS,#6-350ADABG,6" 350 DCDA DI BO 6990001931 6350ADABG $ 29,206.80
WILKINS,#8-350ABG,8" 350 DC DI BODY BFLY 6990001630  $ 56,090.09
WILKINS,#10-350ADABG,10" 350 DCDA DI BOD 6990010802  $ 78,382.02
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

WILKINS 350ASTDABG (STAINLESS STEEL)
WILKINS,#212-350ASTDABG,2-1/2" 350 DCDA 6990020888  $ 17,119.37
WILKINS,#3-350ASTDABG,3" 350 DCDA SS BOD 6990022761  $ 18,103.99
WILKINS,#4-350ASTDABG,4" 350 DCDA SS BOD 6990017123  $ 19,428.31
WILKINS,#6-350ASTDABG,6" 350 DCDA SS BOD 6990017221  $ 29,206.80
   $ Call
   $ Call

WILKINS 375ASTBG (STAINLESS STEEL)
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call
WILKINS,#6-375ASTBG,6" 375 RP SS BODY BF 6990017545  $ 32,597.24
   $ Call
   $ Call

WILKINS 375ASTDABG (STAINLESS STEEL)
WILKINS,#212-375ASTDABG,2-1/2" 375 RP 6990014229  $ 22,627.65
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call
   $ Call
WILKINS,#10-375ASTDABG,10" 375 RPDA SS B 6990019829  $ 36,410.97
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

WILKINS 375ADABG
WILKINS,#212-375ADABG,2-1/2" 375 RPDA 6990002741  $ 22,627.65
WILKINS,#3-375ADABG,3" 375 RPDA DI BO 6990009022  $ 24,019.65
WILKINS,#4-375ADABG,4" 375 RPDA DI BO 6990005526  $ 25,696.95
WILKINS,#6-375ADABG,6" 375 RPDA DI BODY 6990005045  $ 36,410.97
WILKINS,#8-375ADABG,8" 375 RPDA DI BODY 6990009228  $ 70,312.66
WILKINS,#10-375ADABG,10" 375 RPDA DI BOD 6990010804  $ 86,294.81

WILKINS 450BG
WILKINS,#4-450BG DBL CHECK VLV 6990008012  $ 18,001.81
WILKINS,#6-450BG,6",DBL CHECK VLV 6990004421  $ 29,105.97
WILKINS,#8-450BG,8",DBL CHECK VLV 6990010808  $ 52,616.06
WILKINS,#10-450BG,10",DBL CHECK VLV 6990010809  $ 78,802.67

WILKINS 450DABG
WILKINS,#4-450DABG,4" 6990010805  $ 22,816.09
WILKINS,#6-450DABG,6" 6990010806  $ 33,900.35
WILKINS,#8-450DABG,8" 6990007644  $ 65,206.44
WILKINS,#10-450DABG,10" 6990010807  $ 90,005.03

WILKINS 475BG
WILKINS,#4-475BG,4" 6990006337  $ 22,613.06
WILKINS,#6-475BG,6" 6990006714  $ 36,410.97
WILKINS,#8-475BG,8" 6990010810  $ 72,599.03
WILKINS,#10-475BG,10" 6990010811  $ 89,411.88

WILKINS 475DABG
WILKINS,#4-475DABG,4" 6990006285  $ 28,917.54
WILKINS,#6-475DABG,6" 6990006455  $ 40,699.79
WILKINS,#8-475DABG,8" 6990010416  $ 79,395.82
WILKINS,#10-475DABG,10" 6990010812  $ 4,299.00

WILKINS 950XLT2 w/BALL VALVES
WILKINS,#950XLT2 W/VALVES,3/4" 6990016219 75950XLT2 $ 1,345.47
WILKINS,#1-950XLT2,1" 950 DC BALL VLVS N 6990016095 1950XLT2 $ 1,696.63
WILKINS,#114-950XLT2,1-1/4" 950 DC BALL 6999993271 125950XLT2 $ 3,615.19
WILKINS,#112-950XLT2,1-1/2" 950 DC BALL 6990008374 15950XLT2 $ 4,430.28
WILKINS,#2-950XLT2,2" 950 DC BALL VLVS N 6990015829 2950XLT2 $ 4,839.87

WILKINS 975XL2 w/BALL VALVES
WILKINS,#975XL2 W/VALVES,3/4" 6999993274 75975 $ 3,007.43
WILKINS,#1-975XL2,1" 975 RP BALL VLVS NP 6999993275 1975 $ 3,178.29
WILKINS,#975XL2 W/VALVES,1.25" 6999993276 125975 $ 5,537.58
WILKINS,#112-975XL2,1-1/2" 975 RP BALL V 6999993277 15975XLT2 $ 5,575.36
WILKINS,#2-975XL2,2" 975 RP BALL VLVS NP 6999993278 2975 $ 6,191.44

1.800.431.1588 
www.reliablesprinkler.com SC-113

System Components 
Backflows

tel:+1.800.431.1588
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


 Americas (USD) Price Book 
Effective: May 13, 2025 

Printed: November 19, 2025

AUTOMATIC CONTROL VALVES

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

WILKINS ZW209FP - 300# FLANGED
WILKINS,#ZW209FP,2",300# FLG 6990003297  $ 13,590.61
WILKINS,#ZW209FP,2.5",300# FLG 6990015018  $ 16,637.96
WILKINS,#ZW209FP,3",300# FLG 6990003481  $ 17,419.79
WILKINS,#ZW209FP,4",300# FLG 6990003705  $ 23,663.45
WILKINS,#ZW209FP,6",300# FLG 6990005674  $ 31,508.60

WILKINS ZW209FPX - 150# FLANGED
WILKINS,#ZW209FPX,2",150# FLG 6990013673  $ 12,674.98
WILKINS,#ZW209FP,2.5",150# FLG 6990005095  $ 14,305.95
WILKINS,#ZW209FPX,3",150# FLG 6990006872  $ 15,358.75
WILKINS,#ZW209FPX,4,150# FLG 6990011775  $ 20,332.47
WILKINS,#ZW209FPX,6,150# FLG 6990010949  $ 30,013.98

WILKINS ZW209FPG - GROOVED
WILKINS,#2-ZW209FPG,2" ZW209 PRESS REDUC 6990011955  $ 6,656.88
WILKINS,#212-ZW209FPG,2.5" ZW209 PRESS R 6990009917  $ 8,247.44
WILKINS,#3-ZW209FPG,3" ZW209 PRESS REDUC 6990007212  $ 8,390.51
WILKINS,#4-ZW209FPG,4" ZW209 PRESS REDUC 6990005793  $ 10,149.41
WILKINS,#6-ZW209FPG,6" ZW209 PRESS REDUC 6990004607  $ 17,319.64
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AIR COMPRESSORS | GAST MFG

*Above models can be outfitted with accessories of your own such as pressure switch, check
valve, air tank and can also be used with a Model B Pressure Maintenance Device to set
supervisory pressure settings. Voltage and power example above: 115-60-1 = 115 volts 60Hz
1-phase power

*Above model features a digital pressure switch with adjustable pressure settings from 10 PSI
up to 50 PSI and with a 5 PSI differential. Ultra quiet compressor and fast install Unistrut rail
design for mounting to a riser. All mounting hardware and airline hose connector included.
Use adjustable pressure settings for system pressure, or with a Model A Pressure
Maintenance Device to set supervisory pressure settings. Voltage and power example above:
115-60-1 = 115 volts 60Hz 1-phase power. System Capacity (gallons) ratings: 10 PSI Cut-out
= 1,350 Gallons; 18 PSI Cut-out = 725 Gallons; 40 PSI Cut-out = 300 Gallons. Consult
factory for more capacity ratings if needed

*Above models feature a digital pressure switch with factory set for 125 PSI cut-out. System
capacity gallon ratings: 940 @ 40 PSI; 2259 @ 18 PSI. Riser mount model features fast
install channel strut rail design for mounting. All mounting hardware and airline hose
connector included.

*Above models can be mounted to a riser using a Gast mounting bracket. Pressure switch is
factory set with 40 PSI cut-in and 50 PSI cut-out pressure setting. Cut-in pressure cannot be
adjusted below 30 PSI. On/Off differential of 10 PSI cannot be changed (example: if cut-in
pressure is lowered to 30 PSI, then the cut-out pressure will be 40 PSI and cannot be
changed) These compressors are rated for 50 PSI max pressure. Voltage and power
example above: 115-60-1 = 115 volts 60Hz 1-phase power

 Americas (USD) Price Book 
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Description
System

Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

GAST AIR COMPRESSORS - BARE
1/6 HP, 115-60-1, 1LAA-10-M100X 90 Gallons 6999990904 16A $2,152.84
1/4 HP, 115-60-1, 2LAF-10-M200X 150 Gallons 6999991538 14A $2,278.50
1/3 HP, 115-60-1, 3LBA-33-M300X 180 Gallons   $ Call
1/2 HP, 115-60-1, 4LCB-10-M450X 300 Gallons 6999991518 12A $3,397.84
3/4 HP, 115/208-230-60-1, 5LCA-23-550NGX 400 Gallons   $ Call
1 HP, 115/230-60-1, 6LCF-10-M616NEX 600 Gallons 6999991315 1A $4,254.44
1.5 HP, 115/230-60-1, 7LDE-10-M700X 800 Gallons 6702000150 112A $7,589.43
2 HP, 115/230-60-1, 8LDF-10-M850X 1000 Gallons   $ Call

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable
Warehouse for Availability. Refer to technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description System Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

GAST ROCKING PISTON AIR COMPRESSORS WITH SURGE TANK, CHECK VALVE AND DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
87R-100S, 1/2 HP,120V,60HZ See below 6990026704 G87R $ 5,362.28

Description System Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

GAST ROCKING PISTON AIR COMPRESSORS WITH SURGE TANK, CHECK VALVE AND DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
2 HP, 230-60-1 120R-200S RISER MOUNT  6990027243 200S $ 9,588.14
2 HP, 230-60-1, 120R-200T 20 GALLONS 6990027244 200T $ 10,421.90

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

UL LISTED - GAST AIR COMPRESSORS WITH CHECK VALVE AND PRESSURE SWITCH
1/6 HP, UL 115-60-1, 1LAA-46S-M100GX 6999995064 16PAU $ 3,112.31
1/4 HP, UL 115-60-1, 2LAF-46S-M200EX 6999995080 14PAU $ 3,477.78
1/3 HP, UL 115-60-1, 3LBA-46S-M300AX 6999995134 13PAU $ 3,854.69
1/2 HP, UL 115-60-1, 4LCB-46S-M450GX 6999995098 12PAU $ 4,391.48
3/4 HP, UL 115/208-230-60-1, 5LCA-46S-M550GX 6999995066 34PAU $ 4,905.44
1 HP, UL 115/230-60-1, 6LCF-46S-M616NEX 6999994852 1PAU $ 5,362.28
1.5 HP, UL 115/230-60-1, 7LDE-46S-M750X 6999995067 112PAU $ 8,651.61
2 HP, UL 115/230-60-1, 8LDF-46S-M850X 6990008225 2PAU $11,849.56
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AIR COMPRESSORS | GAST MFG

*Above models have stored air pressure at 100 PSI. Cut-in pressure of 80 PSI (70 PSI on the
1HAB only) Cut-out pressure of 100 PSI. Use with a Model A Pressure Maintenance Device
for supervisory pressure settings. Compressor will cycle less and last longer than
compressors with lower max pressure ratings. Voltage and power example above: 115-60-1 =
115 volts 60Hz 1-phase power (if no number shown after 60Hz it is 1-phase power)

*Above models are UL Listed air tank compressors and have stored air pressure at 50 PSI.
Cut-in pressure of 30 PSI and cut-out pressure of 50 PSI. Use with a Model A Pressure
Maintenance Device for supervisory pressure settings if needed. Voltage and power example
above: 115-60-1 = 115 volts 60Hz 1-phase power
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Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable
Warehouse for Availability. Refer to technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description System Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

Description
System

Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

NON UL-LISTED GAST AIR COMPRESSORS - TANK MOUNTED AND 100 PSI
1/6 HP, 115-60-1, 1HAB-11T-M100X,2 GAL 80 Gallons 6999991027 16TA $4,220.16
3/4 HP, 115/230-60, 55HCD-11T-M550NGX, 20 GAL 340 Gallons   $ Call
1.5 HP, 230-60-1, 7HDD-11TA-M750X, 30 GAL 660 Gallons   $ Call

Description
System

Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

UL-LISTED GAST AIR COMPRESSORS - TANK MOUNTED
GAST,#1LAA-46T-M100GX TANK,1/6HP,UL2125  6999995091 16TAU $ 4,825.50
GAST,#2LAF-46T-M200EX TANK,1/4HP,UL2125  6999995111 14TAU $ 7,189.68
GAST,#4LCB-46T-M450GX TANK,1/2HP,UL2125  6999995114 12TAU $ 8,708.72
GAST,#5LCA-46T-M550GX TANK,3/4HP,UL2125  6999995110 34TAU $ 8,788.65
GAST,#6LCF-46T-M616NEX TANK,1HP,UL2125  6999995136 1TAU $ 9,051.35
GAST,#8HDM-11TD-M853,3 PHASE  6990014520  $20,244.16
GAST,#8LDF-46T-M850X,UL2125,2HP  6990011326 2TAU $18,245.45

Description
System

Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

UL-LISTED GAST AIR COMPRESSORS - TANK MOUNTED AND 50 PSI
1/6HP, UL 115-60-1, 1LAA-46T-M100GX, 2GAL 90 Gallons 6999995091 16TAU $ 4,825.50
1/4HP, UL 115-60-1, 2LAF-46T-M200EX, 12GAL 150 Gallons 6999995111 14TAU $ 7,189.68
1/3HP, UL 115-60-1, 3LBA-46T-M300AX, 12GAL 180 Gallons 6999993433 13TAU $ 7,623.70
1/2HP, UL 115-60-1, 4LCB-46T-M450GX, 20GAL 300 Gallons 6999995114 12TAU $ 8,708.72
3/4HP, 115/230-60-1, 5LCA-46T-M550GX, 20GAL 400 Gallons 6999995110 34TAU $ 8,788.65
1HP, 115/230-60-1, 6LCF-46T-M616NEX, 30GAL 600 Gallons 6999995136 1TAU $ 9,051.35
1.5HP, 115/230-60-1, 7LDE-46T-M750X, 30GAL 800 Gallons 6999995056 112TAU $13,734.06
2 HP, 115/230-60-1, 8LDF-46T-M850X, 30GAL 1000 Gallons 6990011326 2TAU $18,245.45
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AIR COMPRESSORS | GAST MFG

*Above models are UL Listed air tank compressors and have stored air pressure at 50 PSI.
Cut-in pressure of 30 PSI and cut-out pressure of 50 PSI. Use with a Model A Pressure
Maintenance Device for supervisory pressure settings if needed. Voltage and power example
above: 115-60-1 = 115 volts 60Hz 1-phase power

*Repair Kit Contains: Gaskets, Piston, Seals, Piston Rings, In/Out Valve Plates, Manifold
Seals and Felts (for Filters). SSP-87R6-01 Sound Shield kit provides a retrofit kit of part for
Gast 87R-110S compressor shown above and reduces sound levels up to 20%
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Description

System
Capacity
(Gallons) Part Number Short Code

List 
Price

DRY AIR COMPRESSORS
GAST,#1203560,120R-40BQ3 DRY AIR COMP 618 6990027863  $30,808.80
GAST,#1206061,120R-40MQ3 DRY AIR COMP 618 6990027864  $37,376.01
GAST,#1206330,2X120R-40MQ6 DRY AIR COMP 882 6990027866  $53,251.52
GAST,#1203730,2X120R-90BQ6 DRY AIR COMP 932 6990027865  $52,109.40

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable
Warehouse for Availability. Refer to technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description

System
Capacity
(Gallons) Part Number Short Code

List 
Price

UL-LISTED GAST AIR COMPRESSORS - TANK MOUNTED AND 50 PSI
1/6HP, UL 115-60-1, 1LAA-46T-M100GX, 2GAL 90 6999995091 16TAU $ 4,825.50
1/4HP, UL 115-60-1, 2LAF-46T-M200EX, 12GAL 150 6999995111 14TAU $ 7,189.68
1/3HP, UL 115-60-1, 3LBA-46T-M300AX, 12GAL 180 6999993433 13TAU $ 7,623.70
1/2HP, UL 115-60-1, 4LCB-46T-M450GX, 20GAL 300 6999995114 12TAU $ 8,708.72
3/4HP, 115/230-60-1, 5LCA-46T-M550GX, 20GAL 400 6999995110 34TAU $ 8,788.65
1HP, 115/230-60-1, 6LCF-46T-M616NEX, 30GAL 600 6999995136 1TAU $ 9,051.35
1.5HP, 115/230-60-1, 7LDE-46T-M750X, 30GAL 800 6999995056 112TAU $13,734.06
2 HP, 115/230-60-1, 8LDF-46T-M850X, 30GAL 1000 6990011326 2TAU $18,245.45

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

GAST AIR COMPRESSOR - REPAIR KITS*
K1022 FLOOR MOUNT KIT (87R)   $ Call
K263 REPAIR KIT, 3/4HP 6888000020 K263 $ 499.84
K303 REPAIR KIT 1-1/2HP 6888000030 K303 $ 803.63
AT670 MOUNTING BRACKETS,1/6-1 HP 6999990969 GMB $ 270.11
AT670A,MOUNTING BRACKET,1.5-2 HP   $ Call
SSP-87R6-01 SOUND SHIELD KIT 6990026510 SSP87R6 $ 616.67
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Price

HEAVY DUTY - SINGLE PHASE - TANK MOUNTED
S175-HD1-115 (115V, 1HP, 3 GALLON) 175 gallons 6990012386 C175 $ 4,375.12
S265H-HD1-115 (115V, 1-1/2 HP, 3 GALLON) 265 gallons 6990012600 C265 $ 4,455.90
S325H-HD1-115 (115V, 1-1/2 HP, 3 GALLON) 325 gallons 6990012601 C325 $ 4,570.45
S500H-HD1-115 (115V, 1-1/2 HP, 30 GALLON) 500 gallons 6990012602 C500 $ 7,059.58
S750H-HD1-230 (3HP,230V,30 GALLON H) 750 gallons 6990013997 C750 $ 8,059.05
S900H-HD1-230 (5HP,230V,30 GALLON H) 900 gallons 6990013998 C900 $ 8,241.70
S1300H-HD1-230S (5HP,230V,60 GALLON H) 1300 gallons 6990013999 C1300 $ 13,913.06
S1700H-HD1-230S (7.5HP,230V,60 GALLON H) 1700 gallons 6990014000 C1700 $ 14,712.63

STANDARD DUTY - SINGLE PHASE - TANK MOUNTED
S300H-SD1-115 (1HP,115V,3 GALLON H) 300 gallons 6990013994 C300 $ 3,718.89

RISER MOUNTED
C-AIRE,#S280R-LD1-115P  7M99004812 C280R $ 3,284.82
C-AIRE,#S281R-LD1-115PD  7M99004813 C281R $ 4,623.07
    $ Call
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

QRM2 AIR COMPRESSORS -- TANKLESS W/CHECK VALVE & PRESSURE SWITCH
RASCO AIR, QRM25115 1/4HP, 115,TANKLESS 6872000001  $3,961.61
QRM2-25220 1/4HP,220,TANKLESS 6872000002  $3,920.18
QRM2-50115 1/2HP,115,TANKLESS 6872000005  $ 4,904.11
QRM2-50220 1/2HP,220,TANKLESS 6872000006  $ 5,116.43
QRM2-25220-50HZ,1/4,220,TNKLSS 6872000011  $3,920.18
RASCOAIR,QRM2-50220-50HZ,1/2,220,TNKLSS 6872000013  $ 5,116.43
QRM2-25115-4050 1/4HP,115,TL 6872000040  $3,619.82
QRM2-50115-4050 1/2HP,115,TL 6872000042  $ 4,904.11
QRM2-25220-4050 1/4HP,220,TL 6872000041  $3,920.18
QRM2-50220-4050 1/2HP,220,TL 6872000043  $ 5,116.43

QRM2 AIR COMPRESSORS - TANK MOUNTED
QRM2-25115T 1/4HP,115,TANK 6872000003  $5,727.50
QRM2-25220T 1/4HP,220,TANK 6872000004  $6,126.25
QRM2-50115T/87R-100S 1/2HP,115,60 TANK 6872000007  $6,514.64
QRM2-50220T 1/2HP,220,TANK 6872000008  $6,794.29
   $ Call
  1QRM220T $ Call
QRM2-25220T-50HZ,1/4,220,TANK 6872000012  $6,126.25
QRM2-50220T-50HZ,1/2,220,TANK 6872000014  $6,794.29
   $ Call

CONNECTION KITS
Connection Kit, Tankless Compressor 650120011G CKTL $3,000.00
Connection Kit, Tank Mounted Compressor 650120011H CKTM $3,500.00

FLEX HOSE -- SOLD SEPARATELY
GENERAL,#P3002MP,FLEX HOSE,.5"X30" 6872000000 QRMFLEX $ 474.77
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RRM AIR COMPRESSORS - TANKLESS W/CHECK VALVE & PRESSURE SWITCH
RASCO AIR,RRMA23016-2026,1/6HP,115/220V 6990027979 16LP $ 3,650.89
RASCO AIR,RRMA40033-2026,1/3HP,115/220V 6990027980 13LP $ 4,329.29
RASCO AIR,RRMA70050-2026,1/2HP,115/220V 6990027981 12LP $ 5,727.50
RASCO AIR,RRMA23016-4050,1/6HP,115,CP 6990027982 16CP $ 3,650.89
RASCO AIR,RRMA40033-4050,1/3HP,115,CP 6990027983 13CP $ 4,329.29
RASCO AIR,RRMA70050-4050,1/2HP,115,CP 6990027984 12CP $ 5,727.50

RTM AIR COMPRESSORS -- TANK MOUNTED
RASCO AIR,RTMA25033-80100,1/3HP,115/220V 6990027985  $ 6,695.89
RASCO AIR,RTMA36575-80100,3/4HP,115/220V 6990027986  $ 9,590.71
RASCO AIR,RTMA550100-80100,1HP,115/220V 6990027987  $ 11,952.14
RASCO AIR,RTMA915150-80100,1-1/2HP,1PH 6990027988  $15,628.93
RASCO AIR,RTMA1100200-80100,2HP,1PH 6990027989  $ 17,809.11

CONNECTION KITS
Connection Kit, Tankless Compressor 650120011G CKTL $ 3,000.00
Connection Kit, Tank Mounted Compressor 650120011H CKTM $ 3,500.00

FLEX HOSE -- SOLD SEPARATELY
Flex Hose, Stainless Steel, 1/2" x 30" 6872000000 QRMFLEX $ 474.77

1.800.431.1588 
www.reliablesprinkler.com SC-120

System Components 
Air Compressors

tel:+1.800.431.1588
https://www.reliablesprinkler.com/


AIR COMPRESSORS | GENERAL AIR

Notes:
Models above come with mounting bracket, 1/2" flexible air line hose and 1/2 threaded union.

Notes:
Models above come with vibrations isolators and 1/2" flexible air line hose.

 Americas (USD) Price Book 
Effective: May 13, 2025 

Printed: November 19, 2025

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable
Warehouse for Availability. Refer to technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description
System

Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RISER MOUNTED
GENERAL,#OLR12016AC,RISER MNT 125 6990027700 16PAGE $ 3,003.57
GENERAL,#OLR25033AC,RISER MNT 250 6990027704  $ 3,780.36
GENERAL,#OLR32016AC-LP,RISER MNT 320 6990027707  $ 3,314.29
GENERAL,#OLR40050AC,RISER MNT 365 6990027708 12PAGE $ 5,075.00
 430   $ Call
 550   $ Call
GENERAL,#OLR615100AC,RISER MNT 615 6990027869  $ 6,646.80
GENERAL,#OLR86050AC-LP,RISER MNT 860 6990027718  $ 5,282.14
GENERAL,#OLR915150AC,RISER MNT 915 6990027719  $ 8,751.79
 990   $ Call
GENERAL,#OLR1225200AC,RISER MNT 1225 6990027702  $10,786.96

Description
System

Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

TANK MOUNTED
GENERAL,#OLT12016AC,TANK MNT 125 6990027725  $ 5,758.57
 250   $ Call
GENERAL,#OLT40050AC,TANK MNT 365 6990027733  $ 7,804.11
GENERAL,#OLT50075AC,TANK MNT 430 6990027871  $ 8,130.36
 615   $ Call
GENERAL,#OLT915150AC,TANK MNT 915 6990027748  $13,650.71
GENERAL,#OLT1225200AC,TANK MNT 1225 6990027727  $14,525.89

Description System Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

DRY AIR PACS
    $ Call
    $ Call
    $ Call
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Description
System

Capacity Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

TANK MOUNTED | LT PLUS SERIES
GENERAL,#LT20033A-HP 185 6990026929  $ 7,268.23
GENERAL,#LT29050A-HP 220 6990026939  $ 7,303.03
GENERAL,#LT425100A-HP 345 6990026943  $ 7,618.71
GENERAL,#LT620100A-HP,1.5HP,TANK MNT,1PH 620 6990026945 LT620A $ 8,448.94
 900   $ Call
GENERAL,#LT1300300A-HP 1080 6990026917  $ 9,893.14
GENERAL,#LT1600300A-HP 1200 6990026919  $15,687.34
GENERAL,#LT2000500A-HP 1900 6990026923  $16,564.80
GENERAL,#LT2500500A-HP 2400 6990026933  $17,235.94
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

MODEL WFDT - WATERFLOW DETECTOR
SAFE SIG,WFDTN,1"-2",W/1" NPT 7M99003216 TTAPN $ 433.86

MODEL WFD CPVC FLOW SWITCH
SAFE SIG,WFDNFS,GLUE-IN CPVC 7M99003838 WFDNFS $ 488.09
SAFE SIG,WFDNFT,THREADED-CPVC 7M99003839 WFDNFT $ 488.09

MODEL WFDN - WATERFLOW DETECTOR
SAFE SIG,WFD20N,2" 7M99003209 2WDN $ 428.44
SAFE SIG,WFD25N,2.5" 7M99003210 25WDN $ 428.44
SAFE SIG,WFD30N,3" 7M99003211 3WDN $ 428.44
SAFE SIG,WFD40N,4" 7M99003212 4WDN $ 428.44
SAFE SIG,WFD50N,5" 7M99003213 5WDN $ 430.00
SAFE SIG,WFD60N,6" 7M99003214 6WDN $ 428.44
SAFE SIG,WFD80N,8" 7M99003215 8WDN $ 495.84

MODEL EPS PRESSURE SWITCH
SS,PRS ALRM SWITCH #EPS10-1 6999991339 EPS10-1 $ 378.20
SS,PRS ALRM SWITCH #EPS10-2 6999991212 EPS10-2 $ 430.76
SS,EPRS ALRM SWITCH #EPS40-1 6999991213 EPS40-1 $ 378.20
SS,H/L PRS SUPV SW #EPS40-2 6999991340 EPS40-2 $ 430.76

MODEL OSY2 - TAMPER SWITCH
SAFE SIG,TAMPER SWITCH,OSY2 6985010000 OST $ 283.37

MODEL PIB V2 - TAMPER SWITCH
SAFE SIG,TAMPER SWITCH PIBV2,NTFR 6985020000 PIT $ 267.75

MODEL PSP1 - TAMPER SWITCH
SAFE SIG,PSP1,SUPERVISORY SWITCH 6985030000 PSP1 $ 564.00

WATERFLOW ACCESSORIES
SS,GSKT,1 & 1 1/2 WFD 6999990717  $ 27.12
SS,GSKT 2,3,3 1/2WFD,NOTIFIER 111-010 6999990357  $ 27.12
SS,GSKT 4,5,6,8,WFD,G07 111-0300 6999990356  $ 27.12
SAFE SIG,TIMER A3008-00 REPLACEMNT TIMER 6999992444 TIMER $ 162.70
SAFE SIG,FS-RT,REPL.TERMINAL BLOCK 7M99003218 FSRT $ 170.70
SAFE SIG,546-7000,TAMPER,WFD,OST,COVER 6923000000 5467000 $ 91.00
SAFE SIG,WFDW,WRENCH,COVER 6999990769 WFDW $ 30.12
SS,#C58-164-01,REPL.COVER,WFD 6999991174  $ 43.28

ELECTRIC ALARM BELLS-BRECCO
BRECCO,6",24V,ELECTRIC BELL 6990023215 6KMSB $ 167.42
BRECCO,8",24V,ELECTRIC BELL 6990023216 8KMSB $ 217.28
BRECCO,10",24V,ELECTRIC BELL 6990023217 10KMSB $ 217.44
BRECCO,6",120V,ELECTRIC BELL 6990018984 6KBSB $ 167.42
BRECCO,8",120V,ELECTRIC BELL 6990023218 8KBSB $ 217.28
BRECCO,10",120V,ELECTRIC BELL 6990019017 10KBSB $ 217.44

ACCESSORIES AND SOUNDER STROBE
SYSEN,#P2RL,HORN/STROBE,RED,12-24V 6990006617 P2RL $ 500.00
   $ Call
BRECCO,#ELBBB,WEATHER PROOF BACK BOX 6990018985 WBBB $ 47.59
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

FLOW SWITCHES
POTTER,#VSR-2,2",WATER FLOW IND(1144402) 6990011171 2WP $ 657.18
POTTER,#VSR-2.5" WATER FLOW IND(1144425) 6990008124 25WP $ 657.18
POTTER,#VSR,3",FLOW SWITCH(1144403) 6990004139 3WP $ 657.18
POTTER,#VSR,4",FLOW SWITCH (1144404) 6999992881 4WP $ 657.18
POTTER,#VSR,6",FLOW SWITCH(1144406) 6990004390 6WP $ 657.18
POTTER,#VSR-8,8" FLOW SWITCH,(1144408) 6990012500 8WP $ 729.03
POTTER,#VSR-10,10",(1144410) 6990003962 10WP $ 2,169.30
POTTER,#VSR-SG,PIPE SIZE 1-2"(1144460) 6990006055 VSR $ 689.49
POTTER,#VSR-S,1-2",FLOW SWITCH(1144440) 6990004229 TTAPP $ 566.35
POTTER,#VS-SP,1"-2",W/O RETARD,FLOW SW. 6990011534  $ 521.18

TAMPER SWITCHES
POTTER,#PCVS-2,TAMPER SWITCH(1010203) 6990003740 PITP $ 396.21
POTTER,#OSYSU-2,TAMPER SWITCH(1010202) 6990010202 OSTP $ 431.95
POTTER,#OSYSU-1,TAMPER SWITCH(1010102) 6990002771  $ 393.57

PRESSURE & SUPERVISORY SWITCHES
POTTER,#PS10-2,PRESS SW(1340104) 6990006382 PS10-2P $ 483.89
POTTER,#PS40-2,PRESS SW (1340404) 6990006381 PS40-2P $ 483.89
POTTER,#PS10-1,PRESSURE SW (1340103) 6990003289  $ 402.62
POTTER,#PS40-1,PRESSURE SW(1340403) 6990003288  $ 402.62
POTTER,#PS120-2,SUPVR SW (1341204) 6990017271  $ 696.57
POTTER,#PS100-2,EXCESS PRESS SW(1341005) 6990015427  $ 712.53
POTTER,#PS15-2,(1340415),5-30PSI 6990017031 PS15-2P $ 488.16
POTTER,#PS25-2,H/L,FACT.SET@H=28,L=16 6990019313 PS25-2P $ 643.33
POTTER,#CSS-10,COILKEEPER SUP SW-1010500 7M99004855 CSS $ 1,181.35
POTTER,#CSS-25,COILKEEPER SUP SW-1010525 6990028805  $ 1,181.35

STROBES & HORNS
POTTER,#SH-120R,(4710030) 6990017035 SH120R $ 391.20
POTTER,#SH-120W,(4710031) 6990018807 SH120W $ 391.20
POTTER,#S24-WR,RED,HORN STROBE 6990022167  $ 216.93
POTTER,#4890050,S-24WR-WP HRN/STR RED WP 6990027862  $ 326.43
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ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
CANADIAN VERSIONS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number
List 

Price

MODEL WFDTA - WATERFLOW DETECTOR

SEE SC-105 FOR UL/ULC/FM APPROVED SWITCH
1" - 2" T-Tap Waterflow
1" - 2" Threaded T-Tap Waterflow

MODEL WFDA - WATERFLOW DETECTOR

SEE PAGE SC-105 ALL WFDN SWITCHES ARE UL/ULC/FM APPROVED
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"

MODEL EPSA PRESSURE SWITCH
EPSA10-1 x 6999992366 $ 378.20
EPSA10-2 x 6999992360 $ 430.76
EPSA40-1 x 6999992367 $ 378.20
EPSA40-2 x 6999992361 $ 430.76
EPSA120-1 x 6999992534 $ 486.42
EPSA120-2 x  $ Call

MODEL OSY2A - TAMPER SWITCH
Supervisory Switch for OS & Y 6999992362 $ 309.13

MODEL PIB V2A - TAMPER SWITCH
Supervisory Switch for PIV/Butterfly Valves  $ Call

MODEL PSP1A - TAMPER SWITCH
Plug in style Supervisory Switch 6990007844 $ 583.54
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FLEXIBLE DROPS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code Box Qty
List 

Price

BRAIDED - UL & FM APPROVED
RASCOFLEX,#RFB24H,1/2"X24",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003288 RFLEX24BR 20 $ 137.15
RASCOFLEX,#RFB24T,3/4"X24",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003289 RFLEX24LBR 20 $ 137.15
RASCOFLEX,#RFB31H,1/2"X31",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003290 RFLEX31BR 20 $ 144.08
RASCOFLEX,#RFB31T,3/4"X31",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003291 RFLEX31LBR 20 $ 144.08
RASCOFLEX,#RFB40H,1/2"X40",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003292 RFLEX40BR 20 $ 163.96
RASCOFLEX,#RFB40T,3/4"X40",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003293 RFLEX40LBR 20 $ 163.96
RASCOFLEX,#RFB48H,1/2"X48",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003294 RFLEX48BR 20 $ 188.95
RASCOFLEX,#RFB48T,3/4"X48",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003295 RFLEX48LBR 20 $ 188.95
RASCOFLEX,#RFB60H,1/2"X60",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003296 RFLEX60BR 20 $ 219.97
RASCOFLEX,#RFB60T,3/4"X60",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003297 RFLEX60LBR 20 $ 219.97
RASCOFLEX,#RFB72H,1/2"X72",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003298 RFLEX72BR 20 $ 253.24
RASCOFLEX,#RFB72T,3/4"X72",BRAIDED HOSE 7M99003299 RFLEX72LBR 20 $ 253.24

ALL WELD BRAIDED - UL & FM APPROVED
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW24H,1/2"X24",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004655 RFLEX24BRW 20 $ 128.78
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW24T,3/4"X24",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004656 RFLEX24LBRW 20 $ 128.78
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW31H,1/2"X31",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004657 RFLEX31BRW 20 $ 135.29
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW31T,3/4"X31",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004658 RFLEX31LBRW 20 $ 135.29
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW40H,1/2"X40",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004659 RFLEX40BRW 20 $ 153.95
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW40T,3/4"X40",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004660 RFLEX40LBRW 20 $ 153.95
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW48H,1/2"X48",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004661 RFLEX48BRW 20 $ 177.42
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW48T,3/4"X48",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004662 RFLEX48LBRW 20 $ 177.42
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW60H,1/2"X60",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004663 RFLEX60BRW 20 $ 206.55
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW60T,3/4"X60",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004664 RFLEX60LBRW 20 $ 206.55
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW72H,1/2"X72",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004665 RFLEX72BRW 20 $ 237.79
RASCOFLEX,#RFBW72T,3/4"X72",BRD,WELD HSE 7M99004666 RFLEX72LBRW 20 $ 237.79

BRACKETS
RASCOFLEX,#RF24BRKT,24",BRACKET 7M99003300 RFLEXBRACKET 20 $ 75.52
RASCOFLEX,#RF48BRKT,48",BRACKET 7M99003301 RFLEXBRACKET48 20 $ 83.49

NIPPLE ADAPTORS
RASCOFLEX,#R610H,1X1/2",REDUCER(6.10") 7M99003308 RFLEX61H  $ 42.55
RASCOFLEX,#R610T,1"X3/4",REDUCER(6.10") 7M99003327 RFLEX61T  $ 42.55

ELBOW ADAPTORS
RASCOFLEX,#RFSHORTELL12,1/2",ELL ADPT2 7M99003303 RFLEXS  $ 42.55
RASCOFLEX,#RFSHORTELL34,3/4",ELL ADPT2 7M99003305 RFLEX34S  $ 42.55
RASCOFLEX,#RFLONGELL12,1/2",ELL ADPT2 7M99003302 RFLEXL  $ 47.07
RASCOFLEX,#RFLONGELL34,3/4",ELL ADPT2 7M99003304 RFLEX34L  $ 47.07

STREAMLINE DRAIN HOSES
RASCOFLEX,#RFDH12524TU,1.25"X2',MNPTXUN 7M99004448  Call $ 379.19
RASCOFLEX,#RFDH12548TU,1.25"X4',MNPTXUN 7M99004449  Call $ 478.19
RASCOFLEX,#RFDH248TG,2"X48",MNPTXGRV 7M99004450  Call $ 543.47
RASCOFLEX,#RFDH124TU,1"X2',MNPTXUNION 7M99004675  Call $ 348.31
RASCOFLEX,#RFDH12536TU,1.25"X3',MNPTXUN 7M99004676  Call $ 450.09
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FLEXIBLE DROPS
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Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

RASCOFLEX ACCESSORIES
RASCOFLEX,#R433H,1X1/2",REDUCER(4.33") 7M99003306 RFLEX433H $ 33.50
RASCOFLEX,#R533H,1X1/2",REDUCER(5.33") 7M99003307 RFLEX533H $ 38.02
RASCOFLEX,#R700H,1X1/2",REDUCER(7.00") 7M99004856 RFLEX700H $ 47.03
RASCOFLEX,#R1181H,1X1/2",REDUCER(11.81") 7M99003309 RFLEX1181H $ 78.76
RASCOFLEX,#R433T,1"X3/4",REDUCER(4.33") 7M99003325 RFLEX433T $ 33.50
RASCOFLEX,#R533T,1"X3/4",REDUCER(5.33") 7M99003326 RFLEX533T $ 38.02
RASCOFLEX,#R700T,1X3/4",REDUCER(7.00") 7M99004869 R700T $ 47.03
RASCOFLEX,#R1181T,1"X3/4",REDUCR(11.81") 7M99003328 RFLEX1181T $ 78.76
RASCOFLEX,#HCS,HAT CHANNEL,SHORT(2.99") 7M99003310 RFLEXHCS $ 24.43
RASCOFLEX,#HCL,HAT CHANNEL,LONG(3.77") 7M99003311 RFLEXHCL $ 24.43
RASCOFLEX,#MSBS,MTL STD BRKT,SHRT(1.49") 7M99003312 RFLEXMSBS $ 4.07
RASCOFLEX,#MSBL,MTL STD BRKT,LNG(2.09") 7M99003313 RFLEXMSBL $ 9.06
RASCOFLEX,#TBBS,T-BAR BRKT,SHORT(2.68") 7M99003314 RFLEXTBBS $ 9.24
RASCOFLEX,#TBBM,T-BAR BRKT,MED(3.07") 7M99003315 RFLEXTBBM $ 12.23
RASCOFLEX,#TBBL,T-BAR BRKT,LONG(4.13") 7M99003316 RFLEXTBBL $ 15.38
RASCOFLEX,#WBB,WOOD BEAM BRKT 7M99003317 RFLEXWBB $ 11.31
RASCOFLEX,#SB25,STOCK BAR,25" 7M99003318 RFLEXSB25 $ 17.21
RASCOFLEX,#SB50,STOCK BAR,50" 7M99003319 RFLEXSB50 $ 28.06
RASCOFLEX,#CBO,CENTER BRACKET(OPEN) 7M99003321 RFLEXCBO $ 38.02
RASCOFLEX,#NP1,1",NIPPLE(BRANCH) 7M99003322 RFLEXNP1 $ 18.57
RASCOFLEX,#NP125,1.25",NIPPLE 7M99003323 RFLEXNP125 $ 27.17
RASCOFLEX,#SB453,SIDE BRACKET(4.53") 7M99003324 RFLEXSB453 $ 26.26
RASCOFLEX,#BRT,BEND RADIUS TOOL(3") 7M99004179 RFLEXTOOL $ 0.45
RASCOFLEX,#BRTS,BEND RADIUS TOOL(2") 7M99004943 RFLEXBRTS $ 0.45
RASCOFLEX,#RFOR,REPLACEMENT O-RING 7M99004319 RFLEXORING $ 2.26
RASCOFLEX,#RFDRIVER,BRACKET SCREW BIT 7M99004539 RFLEXDRIVER $ 11.24
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RESIDENTIAL FIRE PUMPS & ACCESSORIES

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

TALCO 13D RESIDENTIAL FIRE PUMPS
TALCO,#LSF-150-SP,1.5HP 6990011734  $ 7,068.73
TALCO,LSF-150-C,1.5HP 6990001951  $ 9,966.98
TALCO,#LSF-300C,3HP 6990007670  $ 11,384.48
TALCO,#LSF-500CIF,5HP 6990011268  $ 15,880.63

TALCO 13D RESIDENTIAL FIRE PUMPS
TALCO,#HDR-50,50GPM @ 65PSI 6990009578  $ 26,955.84
TALCO,#HDR-75,75GPM @ 70PSI 6990012620  $ 29,657.28
TALCO,#HDR-100,100GPM,90PSI 6990012465  $ 42,724.02
   $ Call

TALCO HOME HYDRANT 13D RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE
TALCO,#HH4-150SP,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99002376  $ 12,612.19
TALCO,#HH4150SP+FS,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99004874  $ 13,542.35
TALCO,#HH4-150C,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99002377  $ 16,307.05
TALCO,#HH4150C+FS,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99004875  $ 16,801.42
TALCO,#HH4-300C,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99002378  $ 17,663.63
TALCO,#HH4300C+FS,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99004876  $ 18,633.62
TALCO,#HH3-150SP,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99002720  $ 11,913.99
TALCO,#HH3150SP+FS,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99004877 HH3150SPFS $ 12,743.40
TALCO,#HH3-150C,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99002721  $ 15,526.85
TALCO,#HH3150C+FS,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99004878  $ 16,578.84
TALCO,#HH3-300C,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99002722  $ 16,876.40
TALCO,#HH3-300C+FS,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99004879  $ 17,928.39
TALCO,#HH2-150SP,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAGE 7M99004880  $ 11,171.27
TALCO,#HH2-150SP+FS,13D PUMP/TANK PACKAG 7M99004881  $ 12,101.43
TALCO,#HH2-150C,HOME HYDRANT 6990019660  $ 14,685.72
TALCO,#HH2-150C+FS,HOME HYDRANT 7M99004882  $ 15,231.63
TALCO,#HH2-300C,HOME HYDRANT 7M99004883  $ 16,175.85
TALCO,#HH2-300C+FS,HOME HYDRANT 7M99004884  $ 17,230.18

TALCO TANK FITTING KITS
TALCO,#TF-1.5,TANK FITTING KIT 6990008603  $ 1,143.37
TALCO,#TF-2,TANK FITTING KIT 6990012621  $ 1,204.29
TALCO,#SH-1.5,SUCTION HOSE ASSEMBLY 6990012622  $ 709.92
TALCO,#SH-2,SUCTION HOSE ASSEMBLY 6990012623  $ 784.89
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ELMDOR ACCESS DOORS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number
List 

Price

ACCOUSTICAL / ALUMINUM
ELMDOR,AT12X12PC-SDL ACC TL TILE ACC DR 6990026821 $ 138.13
ELMDOR,AT16X16PC-CL/GB ACC TL TILE - PC 6990026761 $ 416.04
ELMDOR,AT8X8PC-SDL ACC TL TILE ACCESS 6990026762 $ 120.04

DRYWALL / DUCT
ELMDOR,DWB10X10PC-SDL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026800 $ 66.44
ELMDOR,DWB12X12PC-CL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026799 $ 91.10
ELMDOR,DWB12X12PC-SDL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026793 $ 84.52
ELMDOR,DWB16X16PC-SDL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026795 $ 116.43
ELMDOR,DWB18X18PC-CL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026797 $ 140.44
ELMDOR,18X60 D.W. ACCESS PANELW/KEYLOCK 6990026794 $ 133.86
ELMDOR,DWB24X36PC-CL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026802 $ 419.33
ELMDOR,DWB30X30PC-CL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026798 $ 348.46
ELMDOR,DWB8X8PC-CL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026801 $ 66.11
ELMDOR,DWB8X8PC-SDL DW BEADED - PRM CT 6990026796 $ 59.53
ELMDOR,DW10X10PC-CL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026783 $ 55.25
ELMDOR,#DW 10X10 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6999993144 $ 45.39
ELMDOR,DW10X10SS-CL DW DR - STN STL 6990026781 $ 123.33
ELMDOR,DW12X12PC-AKL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026786 $ 60.52
ELMDOR,#DW 12 X 12 PC-CL 6990024383 $ 63.80
ELMDOR,#DW 12X12 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6999993145 $ 53.94
ELMDOR,DW12X12PC-TH DW DR - PRM CT 6990026771 $ 60.52
ELMDOR,DW12X12SS-AKL DW DR - STN STL 6990026777 $ 125.31
ELMDOR,DW12X12SS-CL DW DR - STN STL 6990026773 $ 60.52
ELMDOR,#DW 12 X 16 AP 6999993146 $ 82.72
ELMDOR,#DW 12X18 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6990023299 $ 74.82
ELMDOR,#DW 12X24 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6999993148 $ 112.81
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ELMDOR ACCESS DOORS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number
List 

Price

DRYWALL / DUCT (CONTINUED)
ELMDOR,DW14X14PC-CL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026774 $ 71.37
ELMDOR,#DW 14X14 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6990018922 $ 64.79
ELMDOR,DW14X14SS-CL DW DR - STN STL 6990026787 $ 162.80
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#DW 14X24 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6990005914 $ 119.88
ELMDOR,14 X 24,D.W. ACCESS PANEL,T HNDL 6990019169 $ 208.68
ELMDOR,DW15X15PC-SDL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026789 $ 104.09
ELMDOR,DW16X16PC-CL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026782 $ 85.35
ELMDOR,#DW 16X16 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6999993150 $ 78.77
ELMDOR,DW16X16PC-TH DW DR - PRM CT 6990026790 $ 85.35
ELMDOR,#DW 16 X 20 AP 6999993151 $ 114.29
  $ Call
ELMDOR,DW18X18PC-AKL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026784 $ 115.77
ELMDOR,#DW 18 X 18 PC-CL 6990001330 $ 102.61
ELMDOR,#DW 18X18 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6990022549 $ 96.04
ELMDOR,#DW 18X18 WHITE T-HANDLE AP 6999993152 $ 184.84
  $ Call
  $ Call
ELMDOR,DW20X20PC-AKL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026780 $ 149.15
ELMDOR,#DW 20 X 20 AP 6990004339 $ 129.42
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#DW 20 X 30 PC-SDL 6990023609 $ 197.33
ELMDOR,DW22X22PC-CL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026791 $ 151.29
ELMDOR,#DW 22X22 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6990024429 $ 144.71
ELMDOR,#DW 22 X 30 PC-CL 6999995030 $ 205.88
ELMDOR,DW22X30PC-SDL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026775 $ 199.31
ELMDOR,DW24X24PC-CL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026772 $ 154.25
ELMDOR,#DW24X24PC-SDL,WHT SCRWDRVR AP 6990021814 $ 147.67
ELMDOR,DW24X30PC-SDL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026778 $ 203.09
ELMDOR,DW24X36PC-CL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026792 $ 258.34
ELMDOR,#DW24X36PC-SDL,WHT SCRWDRVR AP 6990022489 $ 251.76
ELMDOR,#DW24X48PC-SDL,DW AP 6990023619 $ 337.44
ELMDOR,30 X 30,D.W. ACCESS PANEL 6990015756 $ 221.01
  $ Call
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ELMDOR ACCESS DOORS

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number
List 

Price

DRYWALL / DUCT (CONTINUED)
ELMDOR,DW36X48PC-AKL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026788 $ 503.69
ELMDOR,DW36X48PC-SDL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026779 $ 444.49
  $ Call
ELMDOR, #DW 6X6 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6990001419 $ 35.52
  $ Call
ELMDOR,DW8X8PC-CL DW DR - PRM CT 6990026776 $ 43.74
ELMDOR,#DW 8X8 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6999993142 $ 37.16
ELMDOR,#DW 10X10 -STAINLESS STEEL AP 7M99003896 $ 113.47
  $ Call
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#DW 14X14 -STAINLESS STEEL AP 7M99003897 $ 156.22
ELMDOR,#DW 16X16 -STAINLESS STEEL AP 7M99003898 $ 191.91
ELMDOR,#DW 18X18 -STAINLESS STEEL AP 7M99003899 $ 221.51
ELMDOR,#DW 24X24 -STAINLESS STEEL AP 7M99003900 $ 335.35
ELMDOR,#DW 24X36 -STAINLESS STEEL AP 7M99003901 $ 532.64
ELMDOR,#DW 8 X 8 SS W/KEY LOCK AP 6990004323 $ 91.76
ELMDOR,#DW 6X6 -STAINLESS STEEL AP 7M99003894 $ 85.18
  $ Call
ELMDOR,DT10X10-CNH DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026767 $ 86.50
ELMDOR,DT10X10-SCL DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026763 $ 86.50
ELMDOR,DT12X12-SCL DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026766 $ 99.16
ELMDOR,DT14X14-SCL DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026768 $ 126.62
ELMDOR,DT16X16-SCL DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026770 $ 160.83
ELMDOR,DT6X6-SCL DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026764 $ 56.08
ELMDOR,DT8X8-CNH DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026769 $ 74.82
ELMDOR,DT8X8-SCL DUCT ACC DOOR 6990026765 $ 74.82

EXTERIOR / FIRE RATED
ELMDOR,#ED 12X12 WHITE CYLINDER LOCK AP 6990022576 $ 302.58
ELMDOR,#ED 14X14 WHITE CYLINDER LCOK AP 6990021801 $ 327.24
ELMDOR,#ED18X18PC-CL,18X18 WH CL AP 6990002615 $ 487.74
ELMDOR,ED22X30PC-CL EXT DR - PRIME COAT 6990026803 $ 609.27
ELMDOR,#ED 24 X 24 PC-CL 6990024048 $ 551.88
ELMDOR,#ED 24 X 36 AP 6990005389 $ 1,675.69
  $ Call
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technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number
List 

Price

EXTERIOR / FIRE RATED (CONTINUED)
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#ED 8X8 WHITE CYLINDER LOCK AP 6990011570 $ 262.26
ELMDOR,#FRC10X10PC-DUL 10X10 ACESS FIRE 6990023461 $ 223.97
ELMDOR,#FRC12X12PC-DUL 6990021298 $ 210.98
ELMDOR,FRC12X12PC-MLP FIRE RTD - CLNG AC 6990026809 $ 748.72
ELMDOR,#FRC C 14X14 WHITE DUAL L AP 7M99003906 $ 2,475.88
ELMDOR,#FRC 16X16PC-DUL AP 6990026114 $ 272.32
ELMDOR,#FRC 18X18PC-DUL AP 7M99003908 $ 272.32
ELMDOR,#DW 24X24 2HR-FIRER PNL AP 6990004401 $ 386.61
ELMDOR,#FRC 8X8PC-DUL 6990022067 $ 203.42
ELMDOR,#FR10X10PC-RTL,ACCESS DOOR 7M99003902 $ 168.06
ELMDOR,FR12X12PC-CL,FIRE RTD - PRM CT 6990026805 $ 177.27
  $ Call
ELMDOR,FR12X18PC-RTL FIRE RTD - PRM CT 6990026806 $ 289.42
ELMDOR,#FR 12 X 24 AP 6999994059 $ 307.51
ELMDOR,FR14X14PC-CL FIRE RTD - PRM CT 6990026808 $ 192.56
ELMDOR,FR14X14PC-DEACTIVATED 6990026804 $ 157.87
ELMDOR,#FR 16X16-DEACTIVATED 7M99003907 $ 184.34
ELMDOR,FR18X18PC-CL FIRE RTD - PRM CT 6990026807 $ 226.44
ELMDOR,#FR18X18PC-RTL 6990006197 $ 186.48
ELMDOR,#FR20X20PC-RTL 6990021390 $ 376.58
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#FR24X24-CL,ACCESS DOOR 7M99003910 $ 281.53
ELMDOR,#FR 24X36- DEACTIVATED 7M99003911 $ 509.78
ELMDOR,#FR 30X30, ACCESS DOOR 7M99003903 $ 618.31
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#FR 8X8- DEACTIVATED 6990021105 $ 134.02

METAL / PLASTER / GASKETED
ELMDOR,GD24X24PC-CL GSKT DR 24 x 24 6990026811 $ 274.79
ELMDOR,GD24X24SS-SDL GSKT DR 24 X 24 6990026810 $ 1,078.76
ELMDOR,#ML10X10PC-CL 6990024636 $ 157.87
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#ML 12X12 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6999993133 $ 115.44
  $ Call
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Description Part Number
List 

Price

METAL / PLASTER / GASKETED (CONTINUED)
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#ML 14X14 WHITE SCREWDRIVER AP 6999993137 $ 138.79
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#ML 16 X 20 AP 6990005495 $ 225.29
  $ Call
  $ Call
  $ Call
  $ Call
ELMDOR, #ML 36 X 36 AP 6990001872 $ 403.55
  $ Call
ELMDOR,12 X 12,M.L. SS ACCESS PANEL 6990015953 $ 317.38
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#PW 12 X 16 AP 6999993158 $ 226.93
  $ Call
  $ Call
  $ Call
  $ Call
  $ Call
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#PW 18 X 24 AP 6999993165 $ 393.02
ELMDOR,#PW 8 X 12 AP 6999993155 $ 167.73
  $ Call

SHUR-LOK / SURFACE / WEATHER STRIP
ELMDOR,SMD16X16PC-AKL/CR SEC MED DY 6990026816 $ 453.87
ELMDOR,SMD24X24PC-CL SEC MED DUTY 6990026817 $ 692.31
ELMDOR,SLK12X12PC-KEY SHUR-LOK ACC DR 6990026815 $ 226.93
ELMDOR,#SLK14X14PC-KEY AP 6990001783 $ 230.22
  $ Call
  $ Call
  $ Call
ELMDOR,SF14X14PC-SDL SFC ACC DR PRM CT 6990026813 $ 143.07
ELMDOR,#SF18X18PC-SDL 6990025994 $ 218.71
ELMDOR,#SF24X24PC-SDL 6990025995 $ 307.51
ELMDOR,SF8X8PC-SDL SFC ACC DR PRM CT 6990026814 $ 87.16
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SHUR-LOK / SURFACE / WEATHER STRIP (CONTINUED)
ELMDOR,VB12X12X4PC-SDL VLV BX 4" DPTH PC 6990026820 $ 460.44
ELMDOR,#SL VB 16X16X6 SCR DR LCK AP 6990007274 $ 726.84
  $ Call
ELMDOR,#WSR 12 X12 WSR AP 6990009349 $ 253.24
ELMDOR,WSR18X18PC-SDL WEATH STR REM PC 6990026819 $ 317.38
ELMDOR,WSR24X24PC-SDL WEATH STR REM PC 6990026818 $ 378.22
  $ Call
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Steel Sprinkler Pipe
Contact your local Reliable sales representative for pricing and availability

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Short Code List Price

SCH40
1" P140 POA
1 1/4" P12540 POA
1 1/2' P1540 POA
2" P240 POA
2 1/2" P3540 POA
3" P340 POA
4" P440 POA

TTW
1" 1TTW POA
1 1/4" 125TTW POA
1 1/2' 15TTW POA
2" 2TTW POA

Sch 10, Plain End
1 1/4" P12510 POA
1 1/2' P1510 POA
2" P210 POA
2 1/2" P2510 POA
3" P310 POA
4" P410 POA

Sch 10, Groove End
1 1/4" P12510G POA
1 1/2' P1510G POA
2" P210G POA
2 1/2" P2510G POA
3" P310G POA
4" P410G POA
6" P610G POA
8" P810G POA

Sch 7, Plain End
1 1/2' P157 POA
2" P27 POA
2 1/2" P257 POA
3" P37 POA
4" P47 POA

Sch 7, Groove End
1 1/2' P157G POA
2" P27G POA
2 1/2" P257G POA
3" P37G POA
4" P47G POA
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EXPANSION TANKS

***Contact your Reliable salesman for a quote on other products from Amtrol

Items shown on this sheet may not be stocked at all Reliable warehouses. Please contact your local Reliable Warehouse for Availability. Refer to
technical data sheets for specific listings, approvals and design parameters.

Description Part Number Short Code
List 

Price

UL - FM - ASME APPROVED EXPANSION TANKS
FPT-1-C   $ Call
FPT-5-C 6999992960  $ 3,852.60
FPT-12-C 6990003267  $ 4,979.06
FPT-20V-C 6990003612  $ 6,662.48
FPT-30V-C 6990003496 AMTROL14 $ 7,644.47
FPT-42V-C 6990004626  $ 9,826.22
FPT-60V-C 6990004405  $ 13,657.46
FPT-70V-C 6990003929  $ 18,592.97
FPT-80V-C 6990003635  $ 20,063.38
FPT-120V-C 6990013336  $ 21,199.75
FPT-180V-C 6990007470  $ 22,351.35
FPT-210V-C   $ Call
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